1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - HarnsigHein Hpexc
01-01 PICTORIAL INDEX, REEL DRIVE HYDRAULIC SYSTEM

08-01

08-01

3
:
)

L

"
A R

-

.?

-

o

2\

) e
RN

o dea (

2’
§.
-

L‘#’A’
-,
Ll

3

08-01 //,\/
2 F,':‘ 50

]
el ®

C

N
o

08-01 08-01




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - HarnsigHein Hpexc
01-01 PICTORIAL INDEX, REEL DRIVE HYDRAULIC SYSTEM

CbIfnKa Homep jetanu

Onwucaxune

2

3
4
5)

REF
REF
REF
REF

WHctpykumm , Tube, See figure 08-01
WHcTpykumm , Hose to combine, See figure 08-01
WHctpykumm , Coupling male, See figure 08-01
Wnctpykumm , Coupling Female, See figure 08-01




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - HarnsigHein Hpexc
01-02 PICTORIAL INDEX, REEL LIFT HYDRAULIC SYSTEM

08-04
08-05
08-04
08-04 080 3

)
o
)

n((maiam]
b

ren————
(l‘{(vy{f-:

Y

(

[

08-04

08-05




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - HarnsigHein Hpexc
01-02 PICTORIAL INDEX, REEL LIFT HYDRAULIC SYSTEM

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue

1 REF WHctpykumm , Master Cylinder Hose 15.0, 16.5, 17.5 and 20.0 foot, See figure 08-04
1 REF Wuctpykumv , Master Cylinder Hose 22.5, 25.0 and 30.0 foot, See figure 08-05

2 REF WHctpykumm , Slave Cylinder Tube 15.0, 16.5, 17.5 and 20.0 foot, See figure 08-04
2 REF WHctpykumm , Slave Cylinder Tube 22.5, 25.0 and 30.0 foot, See figure 08-05

3 REF Wuctpykumm , Cylinder to Cylinder Tube 15.0, 16.5, 17.5 and 20.0 foot, See figure 08-04
3 REF Wuctpykumm , Cylinder to Cylinder Tube 22.5, 25.0 and 30.0 foot, See figure 08-05

4 REF WHctpykumm , Master Cylinder Hose 15.0, 16.5, 17.5 and 20.0 foot, See figure 08-04
4 REF WHctpykumm , Master Cylinder Hose 22.5, 25.0 and 30.0 foot, See figure 08-05

5 REF WHctpykumm , To Combine Coupling 15.0, 16.5, 17.5 and 20.0 foot, See figure 08-04
5 REF Wuctpykumm , To Combine Coupling Hose 22.5, 25.0 and 30.0 foot, See figure 08-05
6 REF WHctpykumm , Male Coupling 15.0, 16.5, 17.5 and 20.0 foot, See figure 08-04

6 REF WHetpykumv , Male Coupling 22.5, 25.0 and 30.0 foot, See figure 08-05




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - HarnsigHein Hpexc
01-03 PICTORIAL INDEX, REEL FORE AND AFT HYDRAULIC SYSTEM




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - HarnsigHein Hpexc
01-03 PICTORIAL INDEX, REEL FORE AND AFT HYDRAULIC SYSTEM

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue

1 REF WHctpykumm , Right Hose 15.0, 16.5, 17.5 and 20.0 foot, See figure 08-02

1 REF WHctpykumm , Right Hose 22.5, 25.0 and 30.0 foot, See figure 08-03

2 REF WHetpykumv , Right Tube 15.0, 16.5, 17.5 and 20.0 foot, See figure 08-02

2 REF WHetpykumv , Right Tube 22.5, 25.0 and 30.0 foot, See figure 08-03

3 REF Wuctpykumm , Cylinder to Cylinder Tube 15.0, 16.5, 17.5 and 20.0 foot, See figure 08-02
3 REF Wuctpykumm , Cylinder to Cylinder Tube 22.5, 25.0 and 30.0 foot, See figure 08-03
4 REF WHetpykumv , Left Tube 15.0, 16.5, 17.5 and 20.0 foot, See figure 08-02

4 REF WHctpykumv , Left Tube 22.5, 25.0 and 30.0 foot, See figure 08-03

5 REF Wuctpykumm , To Combine Hose 15.0, 16.5, 17.5 and 20.0 foot, See figure 08-02
5 REF WHctpykumm , To Combine Hose 22.5, 25.0 and 30.0 foot, See figure 08-03

6 REF WHetpykumm , Male Coupling 15.0, 16.5, 17.5 and 20.0 foot, See figure 08-02

6 REF WHctpykumm , Male Coupling 22.5, 25.0 and 30.0 foot, See figure 08-03

7 REF Wuctpykumm , Female Coupling 15.0, 16.5, 17.5 and 20.0 foot, See figure 08-02

7 REF Wuctpykumm , FemaleCoupling 22.5, 25.0 and 30.0 foot, See figure 08-03




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Onextpocuctema
04-02 WIRING HARNESS AND LAMP MOUNTING




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Onextpocuctema
04-02 WIRING HARNESS AND LAMP MOUNTING

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 134454A1 ®oHapb , warning amber, Includes 2 - 4
2 87364 Mnockas wanba , 1/2", SAE,

3 80679 CronopHas wwawba , 1/2",

4 280963 laitka , 1/2"-20, G5,

5 390636A1 BRACKET, marker light

6 145913 BONT, Hex Flg, 5/16"-18 x 3/4", Serr,

7 145458 lamnka , Flg, USR, 5/16"-18,

8 127031A1 SUPPORT, marker light

9 256873 BONT, Hex Flg, 5/16"-18 x 1/2", Serr,
10 145458 lamnka , Flg, USR, 5/16"-18,

11 87450172
12 140374A1

KPOHLUTEWH, marker light, ASN CBJ023001
U-BOLT, UR 5/16" x 1 5/16" x 1 13/16" NC

13 231-4215 Kontpraiika , 5/16"-18, GB,
14 255918 BONT, Hex Flg, 3/8"-16 x 3/4", Serr,
15 247780 lanka , Flg, USR, 3/8"-16,

16 128896A1
17 516-23127
18 435437A1
19 311864A1
20 311863A1
21 311865A1

XKryT npoBogos , lamp, marker lights

3axum , J, 9/16" Insul, 3/8" Bolt,

MHoroxwunbHbIA Nnockun wnend , 3/16" x 7 1/4",
Otpaxartens , retroreflective amber
Otpaxartens , retroreflective red

Otpaxartens , fluorescent orange

= a2 a2 NN 22BN PR




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Onextpocuctema
04-03 WARNING LIGHT




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Onextpocuctema

04-03 WARNING LIGHT

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
0 134454A1 2 ®oHapb , warning amber, Includes 1 - 10

1 NSS 1 He nocraBnsieTcs otaensHo , Body, Lamp

2 529068 1 INamnoyka , #1156, 12V,

3 A43731 2 GASKET, sealing, lens

4 A44202 1 KIT, lens replacement, Includes 6, 7, Not Shown

6 F63434 2 LENS, amber, turn signal light, flasher

7 870163% 8 CamoHapesatowuit BuHT , Cross Pan Hd, #8 x 5/8",
8 87364 1 Tnockas wanba , 1/2", SAE,

9 80679 1 CronopHas waiba , 1/2",

10 280963 1 Tanka, 1/2"-20, G5,




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Onextpocuctema
04-04 KIT, CONVERSION FOR BRAZILIAN AF COMBINES, ELECTRICAL

AUTO HEADER
HEIGHT HARNESS
(434709A1)

LIGHT HARNESS
(128896A1)

FIELD TRACKER
HARNESS
(100278A1)

LEFT CENTER
VERTICAL POST 10




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Onextpocuctema
04-04 KIT, CONVERSION FOR BRAZILIAN AF COMBINES, ELECTRICAL

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 87662929 1 YMNAKOBKA, harness assembly, Includes ref 1 to 3

2 120098 4 BOJT, Hex, M5 x 20, 8.8, Full Thd,

3 322356 4 Tnockas wawnba, 5x 12 x 1.2

4 84037188 1 YnnoTHuTensHoe konbLo , 34.2 mm id x 3 mm thick

5 86508813 4 Tanka, M5, Cl 8,

6 86606228 1 Kpbiwka,

7 87302553 1 XKryT npoBogos , 32.7' [830 mm] Long, Lights and AHHC
8 86566989 6 MHoroxunbHbl nnockui wnend , 4.77" x 189 mm black nylon
9 87010656 1 3axum, 11/16", Insul, 3/8" Bolt,

10 88434 1 BOIT, Hex, 3/8"-16 x 3/4", G5, Full Thd,

11 86521606 1 Tanka, Flg, 3/8"-16, G5,




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - TnapoTexHuk
08-01 REEL DRIVE MOTOR SYSTEM

M ~
~
Q ~
-7 \\
~ “~
& )
~ -~
~ //
™~ ~
~
~ ~
\._\ //
) ~
~
P -~
- -~
g g
o ~
~ -~
-~ ~
!I
-~
\\ //
N
-~ ~
e ~
~ ~
~ S

ggg
m




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - TnapoTexHuk
08-01 REEL DRIVE MOTOR SYSTEM

CbIfnKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

130409A1
167269
248974
131057A1
87557087
1338406C1
1301178C1
1326572C1
1338408C1
1338409C1
1316443C1
1338410C1
1338411C1
1338412C1
1338413C1
87404
9626558
264654
524036
1316779C2
87034817
1321398C3
88542
218-5060
1282338C91
1954133C1
1316829C1
1345266C1
1272399C2
9610689
80679
129-857
9707516
396-41053
523282
251636A1

MOTOR, HYDRAULIC, reel drive, See figure 08-06
YnnoTtHutensHoe konbuo , 10-1, 90 Duro, .755" ID x .097" Thk,
KoneHo , 90€, 3/4"-16, 37¢ x 3/4"-16, 37¢ Fem Sw,

HOSE, 1270 mm (50") long, hydraulic, 3/8 ID (Pick-up reel)
MHoroxwunbHbl nnockun wnend , 11" with stainless locking clip
l'maponposog , reel drive

CLAMP, tube

SPACER, 10 mm, long

Mmaponposog , reel drive (15.0 foot)

M'maponposog , reel drive (16.5 foot)
M'maponposog , reel dive, 17.5 foot
M'mpponposog , reel drive (20.0 foot
M'maponposog , reel drive (22.5 foot
M'maponposog , reel drive (25.0 foot
M'maponposog , reel drive (30.0 foot
BONT, Hex, 1/4"-20 x 2", G5,
KonTpraiika , Flg, 1/4"-20,
OutTtunr, Blkhd, 3/4"-16, 37¢ x 3/4"-16, 37¢,

KonTpraika , Blkhd, 3/4"-16,

Cynnopr,

CamoHape3atowmn BuHT , Hex Wash Hd, 5/16" x 3/4",
CLAMP, quick disconnect

BONT, Hex, 1/4"-20 x 1/2", G5, Full Thd

Matpybok , 3/4"-16, 37¢ x 7/8"-14, O-Ring,
BbicTpocoeanHsemasmydTa, mama, 7/8 NF, Self-Sealing
MbinbHUK , plug assembly

HOSE, 965 mm (38") long, hydraulic, 3/8" ID

Mnockas waba , lock, white, special
BbicTpocoeanHsemaamygTa, nana, self sealing, male, 7/8" NF
KoneHo , 45¢, 3/4"-16 x 7/8"-14, O-Ring,

CronopHas wwawba , 1/2",

lanka , Sq, 1/2"-13,

BuHT , Hex, 1/2"-13 x 1 3/4", G5,

Mnockas wawnba , 17/32" x 1 1/4" x .188", HDN,

lanka , Flg, USR, 1/4"-20,

KONMAYOK, fitting aluminum 1/2" with seal

= = =




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - TnapoTexHuk
08-02 REEL FORE AND AFT HYDRAULIC SYSTEM - 15.0, 16.5, 17.5 AND 20.0 FOOT




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - TnapoTexHuk
08-02 REEL FORE AND AFT HYDRAULIC SYSTEM - 15.0, 16.5, 17.5 AND 20.0 FOOT

CbIfnKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

277402A1
76344
9617873
1277506C1
183825C1
9626558
86629586
141425A2
147876C1
147875C1
1338414C1
1338415C1
1338416C1
1316596C1
1338420C1
138333A1
1326831C2
138334A1
138335A1
1316601C1
1338417C1
1316604C1
1338420C1
1338418C1
1338421C1
86513087
525646
86525
280317
1326573C1
435437A1
1954133C1
1282338C91
167269
1316779C2
87034817
1321398C3
88542
1254527C2
1541792C1
1272399C2
523282
485093C1
80701
87845

2
4
4
1
4
4
6
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
4
4

—
N

[ LS T ) O TN L NG T N [ N N N N [N U \ N S U |\, JENE N

CYLINDER ASSY., pickup reel, See figure 08-07
KoneHo , 90¢, 9/16"-18, 37¢ x 9/16"-18, O-Ring,
YnnoTHutensHoe Konbuo , 6-1, 90 Duro, .468" ID x .078" Thk,
HOSE, 1194 mm (47 inch) long, hydraulic, 1/4 ID, Pick-up Reel
CLAMP, 3/8" tubes

KonTpraiika , Flg, 1/4"-20,

KoneHo , 90€, 9/16"-18, 37¢ x 9/16"-18, 37¢ Fem Sw,
HOSE, 1/4" x 57'

LLnaHr, hyd 1/4" x 45" | 3/8" fjic x 3/8" fjic

HOSE, 890 mm (35") long, hydraulic, 1/4 ID
M'mpponposog , reel lift, 15.0 foot

l'maponposog , reel lift, 16.5 foot

Mmaponposog , reel lift, 17.5 foot

l'maponposog , reel lift, 20.0 foot

l'mpponposog , reel lift

TUBE, fore and aft, 15.0 foot

TUBE, fore and aft, 16.5 foot

TUBE, fore and aft, 17.5 foot

TUBE, fore and aft, 20.0 foot

l'maponposog , reel lift, 15.0 foot

Mmaponposog , reel lift, 16.5 foot

l'maponposog , 3/8" x 100", 17.5 foot
M'mpponposog , reel lift, 20.0 foot

l'mpponposog , reel lift, 15.0 and 17.5 foot

M'maponposog , reel lift, 16.5 and 20.0 foot

OutTtnnr, Blkhd, 9/16"-18, 37¢ x 9/16"-18, 37¢,
MaTpy6bok , 9/16"-18, 37¢ x 7/8"-14, O-Ring,

KoHTpraika , Blkhd, 9/16"-18,

BONT, Hex, 1/4"-20 x 3", G5,

SPACER, 45 mm long

MHOroXwusbHbIA NNOckMi wnend , 3/16" x 7 1/4",
MbINbHYK , plug assembly

BbicTpocoeanHsemasmydTa, mama, 7/8 NF, Self-Sealing
YnnoTtHutensHoe konbuo , 10-1, 90 Duro, .755" ID x .097" Thk,
Cynnopt,

CamoHapesatowmit BUHT , Hex Wash Hd, 5/16" x 3/4",
CLAMP, quick disconnect

BONT, Hex, 1/4"-20 x 1/2", G5, Full Thd

1/4" x 37" fl

CronopHas wanba , red, special
BbicTpocoeanHsemaamydTa, nana, self sealing, male, 7/8" NF
lamnka , Fig, USR, 1/4"-20,

CLAMP,

Mnockas wainba , 1/4",

BONT, Hex, 1/4"-20 x 2 1/2", G5,




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - TnapoTexHuk
08-02 REEL FORE AND AFT HYDRAULIC SYSTEM - 15.0, 16.5, 17.5 AND 20.0 FOOT

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
48 9626558 2 KoHtpramka , Flg, 1/4"-20,

50 87502800 1 KPOHLUTEWH, cylinder mount RH, ASN CBJ023001

51 88043 2 BOIT, Hex, 1/2"-13 x 3 1/4", G5,

52 231-4118 4 Kontprawka , 1/2"-13, GB,

53 87339 2 BONT, Hex, 1/2"-13 x 3", G5,

54 87503707 1 KPOHLUTEWH, cylinder mount LH, ASN CBJ023001

96 439-5628 2 LWtnapt ¢ ronoskoit , 3/8" x 1 3/4",

o7 439-1636 2 LWtnapt ¢ ronoskoit , 3/8" x 2 1/2", G2,

58 80756 4 Wnnuet , 1/8" x 3/4",




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - TnapoTexHuk
08-03 REEL FORE AND AFT HYDRAULIC SYSTEM - 22.5, 25.0 AND 30.0 FOOT




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - TnapoTexHuk
08-03 REEL FORE AND AFT HYDRAULIC SYSTEM - 22.5, 25.0 AND 30.0 FOOT

CbIfnKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

277402A1
76344
9617873
1277506C1
183825C1
9626558
86629586
141425A2
812382C1
147876C1
147875C1
1316598C1
1338421C1
1338420C1
1338420C1
1316602C2
138338A1
1338420C1

17A 1338414C1

1316597C1
1316601C1
1316604C1
1316603C1
1316605C1
1338420C1
86513087
525646
86525
280317
1326573C1
435437A1
1954133C1
1282338C91
167269
1316779C2
87034817
1321398C3
88542
1254527C2
1541792C1
1272399C2
523282
485093C1
80701
87845

[\ O T G TN NG T NG JE U N Uy |\, S U\, SRS U |\, s Gt G NG I @ > Tl e » TS N NG T U NG TN \ NG T \ NG JRNE L (i \ L U UL U (L U W UL U UL U G S e > B © > B © > TS G S S )

CYLINDER ASSY., pickup reel, See figure 08-07
KoneHo , 90¢, 9/16"-18, 37¢ x 9/16"-18, O-Ring,
YnnoTHutensHoe Konbuo , 6-1, 90 Duro, .468" ID x .078" Thk,
HOSE, 1194 mm (47 inch) long, hydraulic, 1/4 ID, Pick-up Reel
CLAMP, 3/8" tubes

KonTpraiika , Flg, 1/4"-20,

KoneHo , 90€, 9/16"-18, 37¢ x 9/16"-18, 37¢ Fem Sw,
HOSE, 1/4" x 57'

HOSE, hyd 1/4" x 1270 mm (50") long

LLnaHr, hyd 1/4" x 45" fl 3/8" fjic x 3/8" fjic

HOSE, 890 mm (35") long, hydraulic, 1/4 ID
l'mpponposog , reel lift, 22.5 and 25.0 foot

Mmaponposog , reel lift, 30.0 foot

l'maponpoBsog , reel lift, 22.5 and 25.0 foot
M'mpponposog , reel lift, 30.0 foot

l'mpponposog , fore and aft, 22.5 foot

TUBE, fore and aft, 25.0 foot

M'maponposog , reel lift, 30.0 foot, Longer Tube
M'mpponposog , reel lift, 15.0 foot

l'maponposog , reel lift, 22.5 foot

Mmaponposog , reel lift, 25.0 foot

l'maponposog , 3/8" x 100", 30.0 foot
M'mpponposog , reel lift, 22.5 foot

Mmaponposog , 3/8" x 119 1/2", 25.0 foot

Mmaponposog , reel lift, 30.0 foot

OutTtnnr, Blkhd, 9/16"-18, 37¢ x 9/16"-18, 37¢,
MaTpy6bok , 9/16"-18, 37¢ x 7/8"-14, O-Ring,

KoHTpraika , Blkhd, 9/16"-18,

BONT, Hex, 1/4"-20 x 3", G5,

SPACER, 45 mm long

MHOroXwusbHbIA NNOckMi wnend , 3/16" x 7 1/4",
MbINbHYK , plug assembly

BbicTpocoeanHsemasmydTa, mama, 7/8 NF, Self-Sealing
YnnoTtHutensHoe konbuo , 10-1, 90 Duro, .755" ID x .097" Thk,
Cynnopt,

CamoHapesatowmit BUHT , Hex Wash Hd, 5/16" x 3/4",
CLAMP, quick disconnect

BONT, Hex, 1/4"-20 x 1/2", G5, Full Thd

1/4" x 37" fl

CronopHas wanba , red, special
BbicTpocoeanHsemaamydTa, nana, self sealing, male, 7/8" NF
lamnka , Fig, USR, 1/4"-20,

CLAMP,

Mnockas wainba , 1/4",

BONT, Hex, 1/4"-20 x 2 1/2", G5,




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - TnapoTexHuk
08-03 REEL FORE AND AFT HYDRAULIC SYSTEM - 22.5, 25.0 AND 30.0 FOOT

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
48 9626558 2 KoHtpramka , Flg, 1/4"-20,

50 87502800 1 KPOHLUTEWH, cylinder mount RH, ASN CBJ023001
51 88043 2 BOJNT, Hex, 1/2"-13 x 3 1/4", G5,

92 231-4118 4 KoHTpramka , 1/2"-13, GB,

53 87339 2 BONT, Hex, 1/2"-13 x 3", G5,

54 87503707 1 KPOHLUTEWH, cylinder mount LH, ASN CBJ023001
96 439-5628 2 LWtnapt ¢ ronoskoit , 3/8" x 1 3/4",

o7 439-1636 2 LWtnapt ¢ ronoskoit , 3/8" x 2 1/2", G2,

58 80756 4 Wnnaunut , 1/8" x 3/4",

99 251635A1 5 KOIMAYOK, fitting aluminum 3/8" with seal

60 251637A1 1 KONMAYOK, fitting aluminum 5/8" with seal




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - TnapoTexHuk
08-04 REEL LIFT HYDRAULIC SYSTEM - 15.0, 16.5, 17.5 AND 20.0 FOOT




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - TnapoTexHuk
08-04 REEL LIFT HYDRAULIC SYSTEM - 15.0, 16.5, 17.5 AND 20.0 FOOT

CbIfnKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo Onwucaxune

O NOoO O b WiN

128723A3
128726A2
76344
330346
9617873
86629586
87500971
86525
183821C1
183825C1
1254527C2
280164
1326572C1
9626558
147875C1
86637979
485093C1
9706726
247780
1338418C1
1338421C1
1316601C1
1338417C1
1316604C1
1338420C1
1338419C1
1338414C1
1338415C1
1338416C1
1316596C1
1541804C1
525646
167269
1272399C2
251635A1

1
1
2
1
3
4
1
1
1
3
1
4
4
4
3
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
4

Mmapasnuyeckun uunuugp , 11/2" x 9 3/8", Reel Lift Master, See figure 08-08, ASN CBJ023001
Mmapasnuyeckuin uunuuap , 1 x 9 3/8", Reel Lift Slave, See figure 08-09, ASN CBJ023001
KoneHo , 90¢, 9/16"-18, 37¢ x 9/16"-18, O-Ring,

KoneHo , 45¢, 9/16"-18, 37¢ x 9/16"-18, O-Ring,
YnnotHuTenbHoe konblo , 6-1, 90 Duro, .468" ID x .078" Thk,
KoneHo , 90€, 9/16"-18, 37¢ x 9/16"-18, 37¢ Fem Sw,

Outtuhr , Blkhd, 9/16"-18, 37¢ x 9/16"-18, 37¢ x 2.39" Ig, , ASN CBJ023001
KoHTpraika , Blkhd, 9/16"-18,

CLAMP, tube, single, 3/8" OD tube

CLAMP, 3/8" tubes

1/4" x 37" fl

BONT, Hex, 1/4"-20 x 1 3/4", G5,

SPACER, 10 mm, long

KonTpraiika , Flg, 1/4"-20,

HOSE, 890 mm (35") long, hydraulic, 1/4 ID

3axum , 13/16", Insul, 3/8" Bolt,

CLAMP,

BONT, Hex Flg, 3/8"-16 x 1", Serr,

lamnka , Flg, USR, 3/8"-16,

M'mpponposog , reel lift, 15.0 and 17.5 foot

M'maponposog , reel lift, 16.5 and 20.0 foot

l'maponposog , reel lift, 15.0 foot

M'mpponposog , reel lift, 16.5 foot

l'maponposog , 3/8" x 100", 17.5 foot

Mmaponposog , reel lift, 20.0 foot

lmaponposog , reel lift

M'mpponposog , reel lift, 15.0 foot

l'maponposog , reel lift, 16.5 foot

Mmaponposog , reel lift, 17.5 foot

l'maponpoBsog , reel lift, 20.0 foot

WASHER, black, special

Matpy6ok , 9/16"-18, 37¢ x 7/8"-14, O-Ring,

YnnotHutenbHoe konblo , 10-1, 90 Duro, .755" ID x .097" Thk,
BbicTpocoeanHsemaamygTa, nana, self sealing, male, 7/8" NF
KOJTNAYOK, fitting aluminum 3/8" with seal




[POTEXHNK

1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04-) - Tn

08-05 REEL LIFT HYDRAULIC SYSTEM - 22.5, 25.0 AND 30.0 FOOT

{
0s0g] (O




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - TnapoTexHuk
08-05 REEL LIFT HYDRAULIC SYSTEM - 22.5, 25.0 AND 30.0 FOOT

CbIfnKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo Onwucaxune

O NOoO O b WiN

128723A3
128726A2
76344
330346
9617873
86629586
87500971
86525
183821C1
183825C1
1254527C2
280164
1326572C1
9626558
147875C1
86637979
485093C1
9706726
247780
1316597C1
1316601C1
1316604C1
1316603C1
1316605C1
1338420C1
1316598C1
1338421C1
1338419C1
1541804C1
525646
167269
1272399C2
251635A1

[ QL (L (L UL (NI U U G LS T G T NG . G G U G I )G I N S &' Bl e p Bl @ > B © p IS S G |\, QRIS U U G ' JEIEE W |\, L W §

Mmapasnuyeckun uunuugp , 11/2" x 9 3/8", Reel Lift Master, See figure 08-08, ASN CBJ023001
Mmapasnuyeckuin uunuuap , 1 x 9 3/8", Reel Lift Slave, See figure 08-09, ASN CBJ023001
KoneHo , 90¢, 9/16"-18, 37¢ x 9/16"-18, O-Ring,

KoneHo , 45¢, 9/16"-18, 37¢ x 9/16"-18, O-Ring,
YnnotHuTenbHoe konblo , 6-1, 90 Duro, .468" ID x .078" Thk,
KoneHo , 90€, 9/16"-18, 37¢ x 9/16"-18, 37¢ Fem Sw,

Outtuhr , Blkhd, 9/16"-18, 37¢ x 9/16"-18, 37¢ x 2.39" Ig, , ASN CBJ023001
KoHTpraika , Blkhd, 9/16"-18,

CLAMP, tube, single, 3/8" OD tube

CLAMP, 3/8" tubes

1/4" x 37" fl

BONT, Hex, 1/4"-20 x 1 3/4", G5,

SPACER, 10 mm, long

KonTpraiika , Flg, 1/4"-20,

HOSE, 890 mm (35") long, hydraulic, 1/4 ID

3axum , 13/16", Insul, 3/8" Bolt,

CLAMP,

BONT, Hex Flg, 3/8"-16 x 1", Serr,

lamnka , Flg, USR, 3/8"-16,

l'maponposog , reel lift, 22.5 foot

Mmaponposog , reel lift, 25.0 foot

l'maponposog , 3/8" x 100", 30.0 foot
M'mpponposog , reel lift, 22.5 foot

Mmaponposog , 3/8" x 119 1/2", 25.0 foot

Mmaponposog , reel lift, 30.0 foot

l'maponpoBsog , reel lift, 22.5 and 25.0 foot
M'mpponposog , reel lift, 30.0 foot

l'maponposog , reel lift

WASHER, black, special

MaTpybok , 9/16"-18, 37¢ x 7/8"-14, O-Ring,

YnnoTtHutensbHoe konbyo , 10-1, 90 Duro, .755" ID x .097" Thk,
BbicTpocoeauHsemaamydTa, nana, self sealing, male, 7/8" NF
KONMAYOK, fitting aluminum 3/8" with seal




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - TnapoTexHuk

08-06 REEL DRIVE MOTOR




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - TnapoTexHuk

19 87036584

08-06 REEL DRIVE MOTOR
cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 130409A1 1 MOTOR, HYDRAULIC, reel drive, Includes 2 - 18
2 NSS 1 He nocraensieTcs 0TAENLHO , Housing
3 NSS 1 He noctaBnsetcs otaensHo , Cover
4 NSS 1 He nocTaBnseTca otaensHo , Seal
5 NSS 1 He noctaBnsieTca otaensHo , Washer
6 NSS 1 He noctaBnsieTca otaensHo , Seal
7 NSS 1 He nocraenseTcs oTaensHo , Ring
8 NSS 1 He nocraBnsetcs otaensHo , Shaft Assy
9 NSS 1 He nocraensietcs otaensHo , Bearing, Thrust
10 NSS 1 He noctaBnsertcsa oTaensHo , Spacer
11 47471 1 LWnoHka Byapyda , #15, 1/4" x 1", HT,
12 NSS 3 He nocrasnseTtcs orgensHo , Ring
13 NSS 1 He noctaBnsetcs otaenbHo , Link
14 NSS 1 He noctaBnsieTca otaensHo , Plate
15 NSS 1 He nocraensietcs 0TAeNbHO , Rotor Assy
16 NSS 1 He noctaBnsetcs otaensHo , Cover
17 NSS 7 He nocraensietcsa otaensHo , Bolt
18 NSS 4 He nocTaBnsieTca oTaenbHo , Bolt
1

KomnnekT ynnoTHUTENbHBIX Koney, , Auger Drive Motor




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - TnapoTexHuk
08-07 REEL FORE AND AFT CYLINDER PICKUP REEL




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - TnapoTexHuk
08-07 REEL FORE AND AFT CYLINDER PICKUP REEL

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue

0 277402A1 2 CYLINDER ASSY., pickup reel, Includes 1 - 17

1 NSS 1 He nocraensietcs oTAensHO , Body

2 232-4617 1 Koutpranka , 7/16"-20, GC,

3 294168A1 1 LWatyH nopLuHs , pickup reel

4 370181A1 1 PISTON,

5 108996C1 1 Tonoska 6rnoka uunuHapoB , front

6  547549R1 1 CronopHoe konbLo , front head

7 370183A1 1 KomnnekTt ynnotHuTenbHbIX koney , hydraulic cylinder, Includes 6 - 17
10 9993141 1 YnnotHutenbHoe konblo , -012, 90 Duro, .364" ID x .070" Thk,

11 108999C1 1 Creknoounctutens , rod

12 108997C1 1 KOnbUO, YIMOPHOE,

13 238-6116 1 YnnotHuTensHoe konblo , -116, 90 Duro, .737" ID x .103" Thk,

14 108998C1 1 KOJbUO, YNMOPHOE,

15 238-6121 1 YnnotHutenbHoe konbLo , -121, 90 Duro, 1.049" ID x .103" Thk,

16 532529R2 1 YnnotHuTEnbHOE KonbLo , quad

17 239-5119 1 YnnoTHutensHoe konbLo , Rect, .938" ID x 1.125" OD, CI 5,

18  370180A1 1 RING, wear

19 164380 1 YnnotHutenbHoe konbLo , -119, 70 Duro, .924" ID x .103" Thk, , Not Shown




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - TnapoTexHuk
08-08 REEL LIFT MASTER CYLINDER

®




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - TnapoTexHuk
08-08 REEL LIFT MASTER CYLINDER

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue

0 128723A3 1 Twopasnuyeckun unnuHgp , 1 1/2" x 9 3/8", Reel Lift Master, Includes 1 - 12, ASN CBJ023001
1 NSS 1 He nocraensietcs oTAensHO , Body

2 547384R2 1 Tonoska 6rnoka uunuHapos , front

3 128724A1 1 LWWaTtyH nopLuHs ,

4 547333R3 1 PISTON,

5 548033R1 1 KoHtpraitka , hex jam, 3/4"-16

6-12 547388R94 1 KomnnekT ynnoTtHuTenbHbIX koney , cylinder, Includes 6 - 12

6 238-6017 1 YnnotHutenbHoe konblo , -017, 90 Duro, .676" ID x .070" Thk,
7 238-5123 1 YnnotHutensHoe konbLo , -123, 70 Duro, 1.174" ID x .103" Thk,
8 547383R2 1 SEAL, ring

10 238-6126 1 YnnotHutenbHoe konbLo , -126, 90 Duro, 1.375" ID x .103" Thk,
11 1272317C1 1 SEAL, rod

12  564808R91 1 Creknoounctutens , seal, shaft




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - TnapoTexHuk
08-09 REEL LIFT SLAVE CYLINDER




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - TnapoTexHuk
08-09 REEL LIFT SLAVE CYLINDER

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue

0 128726A2 1 Twapasnuyeckun unnuHap , 1 x 9 3/8", Reel Lift Slave, Includes 1 - 7, ASN CBJ023001
1 NSS 1 He nocraensietcs oTAensHO , Body

2 463-1104 1 BuHT, Hex Hd, #10-24 x 1/4",

3 128727A1 1 LWWaTtyH nopLuHs ,

4 145190C1 1 CronopHoe KonbLo ,

5-7 532531R92 1 KomnnekT ynnoTHUTeNbHbIX Konew, , cylinder, Includes 5 - 7
5 532773R1 1 Creknoouuctutens , rod

6 533145R1 1 WASHER, rubber bonded

7 119185C1 1 YnnotHuTensHoe konbLo , rod, Use with cylinder 128726A1
7 389500A1 1 YnnoTHuTENbHOE KOMbLO , rod, Use with cylinder 87045528




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - TnapoTexHuk
08-10 HEADER TO COMBINE CONNECTING HOSES 1400 SERIES COMBINES




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - TnapoTexHuk
08-10 HEADER TO COMBINE CONNECTING HOSES 1400 SERIES COMBINES

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue

0 1326596C91 1 YMNAKOBKA, hydraulic hose completing, Includes 1 - 8

1 179202C1 1 LWnaHr, 1727 mm (68") long, header to combine reel lift

2 76350 1 Matpy6bok , 9/16"-18, 37¢ x 9/16"-18, O-Ring,

3 9617873 1 YnnotHuTenbHoe konbLo , 6-1, 90 Duro, .468" ID x .078" Thk,
4  187563C1 1 BeictpocoeanHsiemasmydra, mama, 9/16"-18

5 D51685 2 HOSE, reel drive, 1676 mm (66 in)

6 218-5060 1 Matpy6bok , 3/4"-16, 37¢ x 7/8"-14, O-Ring,

7 167269 1 YnnotHutensHoe konblo , 10-1, 90 Duro, .755" ID x .097" Thk,
8  395149R1 1 BbictpocoeamnHsiemasmydra, nana, male, 7/8 inch NF

8  1272399C2 1 BeicTpocoeaunHsiemasmydra, nana, self sealing, male, 7/8" NF




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - TnapoTexHuk
08-11 REEL FORE AND AFT ATTACHMENT 1400 SERIES COMBINES

AN

e L ;R
7N '~~j’ .., J K‘\f"}
5 ../} Ly /‘-J ~.’3 7
I AT N “r
!/:/-.\:".'.;,:_,\".“: ; r/,z)‘ ’~ ‘.),/
/./:.r / Y :"‘J oo 1t u.':?/ ’
4 g
e S
LT s e
(97 bl PR R s Y
hd ) ir
’._~. ] L5 7 b /
2N A
A0 U o
{ &
. s ST
., SN
Yo [ H2 e [
NN 04
e S




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - TnapoTexHuk
08-11 REEL FORE AND AFT ATTACHMENT 1400 SERIES COMBINES

CbIfnKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo Onwucaxune

O NOoO OB WN—-~O

1957287C2
124857A1
128825
76347
1321591C1
1284369C1
1541792C1
525646
167269
1282338C91
1272399C2
306132C1
1301630C2
9993141
424-496
493-41026
1301637C1
1866277R1
1301175C1
281007
1301940C3
24613R1
262965C91
80684
87825
435437A1
537024R1

S WONNDN 2P 2N 22N ODLOONNOOO 22PN N—_2 22PN

YIMAKOBKA, hydraulic reel fore and aft completing, Includes 1 - 29
VALVE, double piloted

YnnoTHutensHoe konbuo , 8-1, 90 Duro, .644" ID x .087" Thk,
KoneHo , 90¢, 9/16"-18, 37¢ x 3/4"-16, O-Ring,

HOSE, reel, 2400 mm (94 1/2") long, 5/16 ID

HOSE, hydraulic 3/8" x 130" long

CronopHas wanba , red, special

Matpy6ok , 9/16"-18, 37¢ x 7/8"-14, O-Ring,

YnnotHutensHoe konblo , 10-1, 90 Duro, .755" ID x .097" Thk,
BbicTpocoeauHsemasmydTa, mama, 7/8 NF, Self-Sealing
BbicTpocoeauHsemaamydTa, nana, self sealing, male, 7/8" NF
MHOroxwusbHbIA nnockuin wnend , .30" x 14.5",

Tpy6ka , through

YnnoTtHutensHoe konbuo , -012, 90 Duro, .364" ID x .070" Thk,
BONT, Hex, 1/4"-20 X 6, G2,

CronopHas wanba , Ext Tooth, 1/4",

XKuknep , valve

POTOP, wiring

Boikntovatens , fore and aft

BuHt , Cross Pan Hd, #6-32 x 1/2",

COVER, console extension

CamoHape3atowmin BUHT , Cross Oval Hd, #8 x 3/4",
BbIKITKOYATEJIb , circuit, 10 ampere

CronopHas wanba , #10,

lanka , #10-32,
MHoroxunbHbIA NNockun wnend , 3/16" x 7 1/4",

3axum , edge




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - TnapoTexHuk
08-12 CONTROL VALVE ASSY - REEL FORE AND AFT ATTACHMENT - 1400 SERIES COMBINES




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - TnapoTexHuk
08-12 CONTROL VALVE ASSY - REEL FORE AND AFT ATTACHMENT - 1400 SERIES COMBINES

CbIfnKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo Onwucaxune

coO NOoOOoOoOrVWvh W —~0O

124857A1
100475A1
100474A1
167269
1301687C1
238-6019
1301627C3
1301624C1
1301640C1
1301648C1
1301624C1
1301625C1
110550A1
238-6010
124777A1
NSS

NSS
124775A1
238-6114
1272887C1
124771A1
9992298
1267163C1
1301633C1
1301632C1
107825
225-20210
1301637C1
1282278C2

ST NN PNPDDNDN—_2 22— aaaPNDDPDPDPDODDPDDPNDDPNDDPDDPDDDDDDNDDDNDDDNDDDND -

VALVE, double piloted, Includes 1 - 39

PLUG, end cap

SPRING, spool centering return

YnnotHutenbHoe konblo , 10-1, 90 Duro, .755" ID x .097" Thk,
dukcatop , spring

YnnoTtHutensHoe konbuo , -019, 90 Duro, .801" ID x .070" Thk,
Pykas , poppet

BTYIKA, pole

SPRING, poppet

POTOP, bushing

BTYIKA, pole

Kuknep , piston

TapenbyaTbli KnanaH ,

YnnoTtHutensHoe konbuo , -010, 90 Duro, .239" ID x .070" Thk,
SPOOL, shuttle

He nocraBnsetcs otgensHo , Body

He nocraensietcs otaensHo , Spool

CAP, check valve

YnnoTHutenbHoe Konbuo , -114, 90 Duro, .612" ID x .103" Thk,
SPRING, poppet, spool

Tapernbyatblil KnanaH , spool

YnnoTtHutensHoe konbuo , -014, 90 Duro, .489" ID x .070" Thk,
CwupeHbe , washer

KatyLka , solenoid

KONMAYOK, cover, coil

lanka , Stamped, 1/2"-20,

lanka , #10-32, Brass,

Kuknep , valve

KomnnekT ynnoTHUTenNbHbIX Konew , valve, Includes 4, 6, 14, 31, 34




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - TnapoTexHuk

08-13 REEL DRIVE SYSTEM 1440E, 1460E AND 1480E COMBINE

/\\ e . &
/ o
S _‘\\‘\ ﬂ

R




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - TnapoTexHuk
08-13 REEL DRIVE SYSTEM 1440E, 1460E AND 1480E COMBINE

CbIfnKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

1272633C91
86512179
86512371
1282383C1
570186
84570
167266
1315460C1
167269
280275
9635082
10516674
1282369C91
1282369C92
198303C1
86536660
164910
128830
128825
1317073C1
196746C1
187830C1
NSS
1312411C1
1325306C1
306132C1

—\—\—\—\—\—\—\—\—\—\I\J—\—\—\I\JI\JNX—\—\—\—\—\I\JI\)—\

'mapaenuyeckuin Hacoc , reel drive, See figure 08-16

BONT, Hex Flg, 1/2"-13 x 1 1/2", Serr,

lanka , Flg, USR, 1/2"-13,

OuttuHr, 1 5/8-12 x 1 flared

YnnotHutenbHoe konblo , 20-1, 90 Duro, 1.475" ID x .116" Thk,
KoneHo , 90¢, 7/8"-14, 37¢ x 1 1/16"-12, O-Ring,
YnnoTHutensHoe Konbuo , 12-1, 90 Duro, .924 ID x .116" Thk,
HOSE, pump pressure, 900 mm (35 inch) long, hydraulic, 1/2 1D
YnnotHutensHoe konblo , 10-1, 90 Duro, .755" ID x .097" Thk,
BONT, Hex, 5/16"-18 x 3 1/4", G5,

laika , 5/16"-18, G5,

CronopHas wanba , 5/16",

KnanaH , reel drive, See figure 08-15

VALVE, reel drive, See figure 08-15

HOSE, reel drive suction, Cut From S118401X

XowmyT wraHra , #16, 0.81/1.50 Type F Worm,

KoneHo , 90¢, 7/8"-14, 37¢ x 7/8"-14, O-Ring,

KoneHo , 90¢, 3/4"-16, 37¢ x 3/4"-16, O-Ring,

YnnoTtHutensHoe konbuo , 8-1, 90 Duro, .644" ID x .087" Thk,
HOSE, 635 mm (25") long, hydraulic, 1/2 ID

Mmaponposog , reel drive return, 1440E Combine, 1460E Combine
l'maponpoBsog , reel drive return, 1480E Combine

He nocrasnsetcs otaensHo , Hose, Cut From S118576
TUBE, reel drive return, 1460E Combine, 1440E Combine
TUBE, reel drive return, 1480E Combine

MHoroxwunbHbIA nnockui wneng , .30" x 14.5",




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - TnapoTexHuk

08-14 REEL DRIVE SYSTEM 1440E, 1460E AND 1480E COMBINE




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - TnapoTexHuk
08-14 REEL DRIVE SYSTEM 1440E, 1460E AND 1480E COMBINE

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue

26 165601C1 X CLAMP, reservoir drain tube, retaining, 13/32" diameter hole

26 165602C1 X CLAMP, retaining, 11/32" diameter hole

27 196868C2 X SUPPORT, plate, 1440E Combine with 47 inch feeder, 1460E Combine with 54.5 inch feeder, 1460E
Combine with 47 inch feeder

28 573186R1 X TnactuHa , support, tube, 1480E Combine with 54.5 inch feeder

29 87657 X BONT, Hex, 5/16"-18 x 1 1/4", G5,

29 424628 X BOJT, Hex, 3/8"-16 x 1 3/4", G2,

30 145458 X Tlamka, Flg, USR, 5/16"-18,

30 247780 X Taika, Flg, USR, 3/8"-16,

31 163490C1 X W3onsarop pesnHosbii , 3/8 ID x 1 13/64" long

31 163491C1 X W3ondatop pesnHosblin , 1/2 1D x 1 13/64" long

31 163492C1 X W3onsarop peanHosbint , 5/8 ID x 1 13/64" long, tube clamp

32 183821C1 X CLAMP, tube, single, 3/8" OD tube

32 183822C1 X CLAMP, 5/8" OD

35 121714C1 X CLAMP, 3/4 x 5/8

36 87716 X BONT, Hex, 1/4"-20 x 1 1/4", G5,

36 280164 X BONT, Hex, 1/4"-20 x 1 3/4", G5,

37 87361 X Tnockas wainba , 1/4", SAE,

38 523282 X Taika, Flg, USR, 1/4"-20,

39 218-5062 1 TMarpybok , 7/8"-14, 37¢ x 7/8"-14, O-Ring,

40 395150R91 1 BbictpocoeanHsiemasmydta, mama, self sealing, Alternate with A177478

40 A177478 1 BeicTpocoegunHsiemasmydra, Mama, , Alternate with 395150R91

41 395149R1 1 BeicTpocoeguHsemasmydta, nana, male, 7/8 inch NF, Alternate with 1272399C2

41 1272399C2 1 BeicTpocoeauHsemasmydra, nana, self sealing, male, 7/8" NF, Alternate with 395149R1

42 218-5060 1 TMarpybok , 3/4"-16, 37¢ x 7/8"-14, O-Ring,

43 196878C1 1 LWnaHr, 1422 mm (56") long, hydraulic, 3/8 ID, 1440E Combine with 47 inch feeder, 1460E Combine
with 47 inch feeder

43 179411C1 1 HOSE, 1549 mm (61") long, hydraulic, 3/8 ID, 1460E Combine with 54.5 inch feeder, 1480E Combine
with 54.5 inch feeder

44 1317169C1 1 WnaHr, 686 mm (27") long, hydraulic, 3/8 ID

45 1312410C1 1 Twgponposog , reel lift, 1440E Combine with 47 inch feeder, 1460E Combine with 54.5 inch feeder,
1460E Combine with 47 inch feeder

46 187562C1 1 BeictpocoeaunHsiemasmydra, nana, 9/16"-18

47 9617873 1 YnnotHutenbHoe konbLo , 6-1, 90 Duro, .468" ID x .078" Thk,

48 86625021 2 XowmyT wnaHra , #12, 0.69/1.25 Type F Worm,

49 1312409C1 X Cynnopr, pipe

50 11106231 X BONT, Hex, M10 x 25, 10.9, Full Thd,

51 43435 X Taika, M10, Fig Ser,




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - TnapoTexHuk
08-15 REEL DRIVE VALVE




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - TnapoTexHuk
08-15 REEL DRIVE VALVE

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue

0 1282369C92 1 VALVE, reel drive, Includes 2 - 8

2 NSS 1 He nocraensietcs oTAensHO , Body

3 1301336C2 1 MOTOR, ELECTRIC, valve, Includes 4, 5

3 1301336C3 1 MOTOR, ELECTRIC, with bracket, Includes 4, 5

4 165202 1 YnnotHutensHoe konbLo , 4-1, 90 Duro, .351" ID x .072" Thk,
5 9825770 2 YnnotHutenbHoe konblo , -011, 90 Duro, .301" ID x .070" Thk,
6 1301996C1 1 VALVE, compensator

7 238-5016 1 YnnotHutenbHoe konblo , -016, 70 Duro, .614" ID x .070" Thk,
8 3

86533411 BONT, Hex, 1/4"-20 x 7/8", G5, Full Thd,




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - TnapoTexHuk

08-16 REEL DRIVE PUMP




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - TnapoTexHuk
08-16 REEL DRIVE PUMP

22 272419
23 H233445

BunHT
KEY,

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
0 1272633C91 1 T'mapasnuyeckuid Hacoc , reel drive, Includes 1 - 23
0 1949288C1 1 Reman-lvgpasnuyeckuitHacoc, , Only for North America
0  1949289C1 1 Kapkac rugpasnuyeckoro Hacoca , , Return Number
1 NSS 1 He nocraensieTcs oTAensHoO , Housing
2 92586C1 1 KomnnekT ynnoTHUTeNbHbIX Kornew , , Includes 7 - 17
4 NSS 1 He noctaBnsetcs otaensHo , Gear Assy
5 NSS 1 He noctaBnsetcs otaensHo , Gear Assy
6 NSS 1 He nocraensieTcs oTAensHoO , Body
7 NSS 1 He noctaBnsietca otaensHo , Gasket, Plate
11 NSS 1 He nocraensetcs otaensHo , O-Ring
12 NSS 1 He noctaBnseTca otaensHo , Seal
13 238-6159 2 YnnotHuTenbHoe konbLo , -159, 90 Duro, 4.977" ID x .103" Thk,
14 NSS 1 He nocTaBnsieTca otaensHo , Plate
15 NSS 1 He noctaBnsietca otaensHo , Washer
16 A25139 1 SEAL, shaft
17 100-21137 1 CronopHoe konblo , 1.375", Int, #137,
20 NSS 1 He nocraensietcs 0TAENLHO , Housing
21 166-55 4 BuHt, 12 Pt Flg, 3/8"-16 x 3 1/2", G8,
4
1




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - TnapoTexHuk
08-18 HYDRAULIC MULTI-COUPLER RETROFIT PACKAGE

LEFT CORNER POST

25




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - TnapoTexHuk
08-18 HYDRAULIC MULTI-COUPLER RETROFIT PACKAGE

CbIfnKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

87552504
218-735
218-734
87552506
87553159
84434997
218-5057
128818
87550239
9 87550240
10 87550238
11 87550236
12 87550237
13 183821C1
14 196447C1
15 87552507
16 120228
17 322358
18 9706690
19 87034817
20 86512168
21 145458
22 87716

23 280112
24 9626558
25 87552632

O NOoO OB WN—-~O

LG NG JPL G N O O S TR G O L (L (U (L U (L U U U L T &' JEE N U O L UL (N

PACKAGE, SERVICE, hyd mult-coupler retrofit
KoneHo , 3/4"-16, 37¢ x 3/4"-16, 37¢,
KoneHo , 9/16"-18, 37¢ x 9/16"-18, 37¢,
MeTannuyeckas nnactuHa , coupler support
KPOHLUTEWH, hydraulic electrical support
Mydta , Quick, Multi-connection

MaTpybok , 9/16"-18, 37¢ x 9/16"-18, O-Ring,
Matpybok , 3/4"-16, 37¢ x 3/4"-16, O-Ring,
Tpybka , reel fore

Tpybka , reel aft

Tpybka , reel lift

Tpy6ka , reel drive pressure

Tpybka , reel drive return

CLAMP, tube, single, 3/8" OD tube

CLAMP, 1/2" tube EZA1318

KPOHLLTEWH, hydraulic tube support

BuHT , Hex Soc Hd, M8 x 20, 8.8,
[MpyxuHHas waiiba , Belleville, M8,

lanka , M8, CI 8,

CamoHrapesatownit BUHT , Hex Wash Hd, 5/16" x 3/4",
BONT, Hex Flg, 5/16"-18 x 1", Serr,

lanka , Flg, USR, 5/16"-18,

BOJT, Hex, 1/4"-20 x 1 1/4", G5,

BOJT, Hex, 1/4"-20 x 1 1/2", G5,
KonTpraiika , Flg, 1/4"-20,

WHcTpykumu , installation, kit




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09A-07 PICKUP REEL 6 BAT WITH PLASTIC OR STEEL TINES




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09A-07 PICKUP REEL 6 BAT WITH PLASTIC OR STEEL TINES

CbIfnKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo Onwucaxune

O NOOO AR WN-—=-

427452A1
427453A1
427454A1
427455A1
427456A1
427457A1
427458A1
1347083C1
427418A1
43140
140028
832-41310
1347084C1
1347085C1
120113
1989433C2
11106231
277363A1
277361A2
277358A2
1316328C1
280505A1
88043
9636698
427411A1
291313A1
427412A1
495-81089
167666C1
114938A2
80720
114943A1
878-1106
280262A1
NSS
114951A1
114952A1
114942A1
100038
167661C1
120104
87016617
43362
114941A1
811-12040

SHAFT, 15.0 foot center tube

SHAFT, 16.5 foot center tube

SHAFT, 17.5 foot center tube

SHAFT, 20.0 foot center tube

SHAFT, 22.5 foot center tube

SHAFT, 25.0 foot center tube

SHAFT, 30.0 foot center tube

ARM, reel

PLATE, spider arm anchor

BONT, Hex, M10 x 30, 8.8, Full Thd,

lNnockas wawnba , M10,

Kontprawka , M10 x 1.5, CI 10,

NOAWWMNHKK, reel arm

LLnend , bearing

BONT, Hex, M10 x 50, 8.8, Full Thd,

Koxyx , RH end

BONT, Hex, M10 x 25, 10.9, Full Thd,

KPOHLLTEWH, pickup reel support, LH

BRACKET, pickup reel support, RH, 15.0, 16.5, 17.5 and 20.0 Foot Headers
KPOHLLUTEWH, pickup reel support, RH, 22.5, 25.0 and 30.0 Foot Headers
MexaHu3m nepemeLLeHns ponuka , reel support

SPACER, 3/4"

BONT, Hex, 1/2"-13 x 3 1/4", G5,

KoHTpraika , 1/2"-13, GB,

Ban , driving end, 15.0, 20.0 and 22.5 foot, 15.0, 16.5, 17.5 and 20.0 Foot Headers
Ban, drive end HCC ML LVL2 pickup reel, 22.5, 25.0 and 30.0 Foot Headers
Ban, driven end 8" OD

Mnockas wawnba , 1 21/32" x 2 1/4" x .120",

BUSHING, roller frame

FRAME, eccentric roller

TasoTHuua , 30e, 1/8"-27 NPT x .91" lg,

XomyTtuk , locking, Includes 26

CronopHbin BUHT , Hex Soc, M10 x 6, Cup Pt,

Cynnopr , shield, outer

He noctaensertcs otaensHo , Shield

MOAWWIMHKK, CUP tapered roller bearing (Female thread)
MOAWMMHKK, CONE tapered roller bearing (Male thread)

SCREW, socket head, shoulder, special

lanka , M12 x 1.75, CI 8,

Konbyo , eccentric control

BunHT , Hex, M8 x 20, 8.8,

CronopHas wwaiba , M8,

anka , M8, Cl 10,

NOAWWMMHWK, MrONbYATBIN,

BONT, C KBAAPATHbBIM MOArONTIOBKOM, Short NK, M12 x 40, CI8.8, Full Thd,




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09A-07 PICKUP REEL 6 BAT WITH PLASTIC OR STEEL TINES

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue

39  114944A1 1 TpyxuHHas wanba , belleville, 12 mm

40 337475 1 Tanka, M12, CI 10,

41 87047050 2 SHIELD, , ASN CBJ023001

42 11106231 4 BONT, Hex, M10 x 25, 10.9, Full Thd,

43 100037 X Tanka, M10x 1.5, Cl 8,

45 280234 1 BONT, Hex, 1/2"-13 x 3", G5, Full Thd,

46 280431 1 Tanka, 1/2"-13, G5,

47  253430A1 1 Koxyx , eccentric with bearings, Includes 28 - 30, Not Shown




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09A-09 PICKUP REEL - STEEL TINE ASSY




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09A-09 PICKUP REEL - STEEL TINE ASSY

CbIfnKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo Onwucaxune

427438A1
427440A1
427442A1
427444A1
427447A1
427448A1
427451A1
427439A1
427441A1
427443A1
427445A1
427446A1
427449A1
427450A1
NSS
430246A1
430501A1
427459A1
427460A1
427414A1
9671714
427415A1
126173A1
427417A1

W NN NDNN A2

—\—\(.OOO\IGU'I-PC);)

- O

MXXXXX XX 2 a2 X W WWWWWWWWwWwWwwww

pabnuHHas Tpyba , 15.0 foot with retainer outboard, Includes 3 (15)
'pabnuHHas Tpyba , 16.5 foot with retainer outboard
'pabnuHHas Tpyba , 17.5 foot with retainer outboard, Includes 3 (18)
pabnunnas Tpyba , 20.0 foot with retainer outboard, Includes 3 (21)
pabnuHHas Tpyba , 22.5 foot with retainer outboard, Includes 3 (24)
'pabnuHHas Tpyba , 25.0 foot with retainer outboard, Includes 3 (25)
'pabnuHHas Tpyba , 30.0 foot with retainer outboard, Includes 3 (32)
pabnunnas Tpyba , 15.0 foot with retainer inboard, Includes 3 (
pabnuHHas Tpyba , 16.5 foot with retainer inboard, Includes 3
'pabnuHHas Tpyba , 17.5 foot with retainer inboard, Includes 3
'pabnuHHas Tpyba , 20.0 foot with retainer inboard, Includes 3
pabnunHas Tpyba , 22.5 foot with retainer inboard, Includes 3
'pabnuHHas Tpyba , 25.0 foot with retainer inboard, Includes 3
'pabnuHHas Tpyba , 30.0 foot with retainer inboard, Includes 3
He noctasnsietcs otgensHo , Threaded Inserts (M8 Threads)
WncTtpymenT , threaded insert installation, Not lllustrated
PLUG, plastic 12.7 OD x 10.3 ID

YIMAKOBKA, double coil tine 5 pieces

YIAKOBKA, single coil tine 10 pieces

WASHER, Special 21/64 x 23/32 x 1/16"

BOJT, Hex Flg, M8 x 25, 8.8,

STRAP, thrust retainer

CamoHape3atowmin BUHT , hex washer head, slotted, special, 3.5 x 1.3 x 16 mm
YIMNAKOBKA, threaded insert, Not Shown, Includes 3

(1
(2
(
(
(
1
1
2
2
2
2

3

e~~~ o~ o~ —~




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09A-11 PICKUP REEL - BAT AND PLASTIC TINES (FINGERS)




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09A-11 PICKUP REEL - BAT AND PLASTIC TINES (FINGERS)

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue

1 427425A1 6 TUBE, bat 15.0 foot plastic tine

1 427426A1 6 TUBE, bat 16.5 foot plastic tine

1 427427A1 6 TUBE, bat 17.5 foot plastic tine

1 427428A1 6 TUBE, bat 20.0 foot plastic tine

1 427429A1 6 TUBE, bat 22.5 foot plastic tine

1 427430A1 6 TUBE, bat 25.0 foot plastic tine

1 427431A1 6 TUBE, bat 30.0 foot plastic tine

2 NSS 10 He nocrasnsetcs otaensHo , Tines (Fingers)

3 126173A1 10 CamoHape3satowmi BuHT , hex washer head, slotted, special, 3.5 x 1.3 x 16 mm
4 NSS 10 He noctasnseTcs otaensHo , Tines (Fingers)

5  126173A1 10 CamoHapesatowuin BUHT , hex washer head, slotted, special, 3.5 x 1.3 x 16 mm
6 NSS 10 He noctasnsetcsa otgensHo , Tines (Fingers)

7 126173A1 10 CamoHape3satowmi BuHT , hex washer head, slotted, special, 3.5 x 1.3 x 16 mm
8 NSS 10 He noctasnseTcs otaensHo , Tines (Fingers)

9  126173A1 10 CamoHapesatowuin BUHT , hex washer head, slotted, special, 3.5 x 1.3 x 16 mm
10 410859A1 X PACKAGE, REPAIR, reel tine end, Includes 2, 3

11 410858A1 X PACKAGE, REPAIR, reel tine RH, Includes 4, 5

12 410856A1 X PACKAGE, REPAIR, reel tine full, Includes 6, 7

13 410857A1 X PACKAGE, REPAIR, reel tine LH, Includes 8, 9




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09A-12 PICKUP REEL 6 BAT WITH STEEL TINES, AUXILIARY




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09A-12 PICKUP REEL 6 BAT WITH STEEL TINES, AUXILIARY

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
0 167605C91 6 [pabnuHa , auxiliary pickup, LH, Includes 1, 2

1 592627R21 1 STRAP, finger

2 167652C1 1 TpabnuHa, LH

3 167606C91 6 [pabnuna, auxiliary pickup, RH, Includes 4, 5

4 592627R21 1 STRAP, finger

5 167651C1 1 TpabnuHa , RH

6  598246R1 12 SPACER, 9/16 ID x 1 1/4"

7 827385C1 12 BOLT, round head hex shank, special, 1/2 NF x 2 1/2"
8 827386C1 12 Koutpraimka , hex flange, 1/2" NF




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09A-13 PICKUP REEL 6 BAT WITH PLASTIC TINES, AUXILIARY




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09A-13 PICKUP REEL 6 BAT WITH PLASTIC TINES, AUXILIARY

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 827385C1 12 BOLT, round head hex shank, special, 1/2 NF x 2 1/2"

2 598246R1 12 SPACER, 9/16 ID x 1 1/4"

3 1970591C1 12 RETAINER, auxiliary tine

4 1970590C1 12 pabnuHa , plastic, auxiliary

5 1970592C1 12 CynnopT , auxiliary tine

6 827386C1 12 KoHtpramka , hex flange, 1/2" NF




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09A-14 REEL DRIVE PICKUP REEL

08-06 Q ) S

) 9
-
(I
[N P
N -
1y o RS
¢ e ~
T ~
! ST P
i o L AN
< o~
N e e ~
i kL N
P R ~ T
AU Py - ~

i
N
7
s
I
Vs
A
4
P
I
<
\
A
AJERY
Y
LY
A
AN
>
s
\
kY
A
\
v
A
Ay
Ay
N
s
@

!
L
t ' AN :l -
i v N e, 1~ v s
3 o N t . . o
: LS M - [E A e i \h-‘:"-‘\-.
i LN
}; { SN Ty ‘[ A 7 LS S
15N ~ } t
TN ' } M . Fow gt} !
i Y 4 [ Vid bt Ll
¢ NN ~ I ' * Ty
! 3 Py ) s} A LR
oS O R LS
- « - Ay 1] A
~ b3 i S P fof Ty
| ' ot ! N
- s r:"‘c._\\ froar T
DTS s o7 i oo ~ t2
SN Sale 3! A = fpoar g TS b
v o .~ - 3 -Gz N ~te s N .
NN P vy PRt ~ K [ o
AN P’ T - -~ s ~Sa Porr oy v Iros
Nao” ~ T > A i v T
z
P ~Lbees = S e [ vie
u i~ ¥ e el “\ e




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09A-14 REEL DRIVE PICKUP REEL

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue

1 130409A1 1 MOTOR, HYDRAULIC, reel drive, See figure 08-06

2 9707516 2 BuHT, Hex, 1/2"-13 x 1 3/4", G5,

3 129-857 2 Taika, Sq, 1/2"-13,

4 396-21053 2 [nockas wawba, 17/32" x 1 1/16" x .134",

5 1308371C1 1 SHIM, bar, motor

5 1308371C2 1 SHIM, hydraulic reel drive motor

6 87036543 1 SPROCKET ASSY., 51 tooth, ASN CBJ023001

7 280251 2 LWnnuut, 3/32" x 1",

8 87036559 2 LWTndt ¢ ronoskon 1 otBepcTMeM nog wnnvHT , 7/16" x 2.781", , ASN CBJ023001
9 NSS 1 He nocraBnsietcs otaensHo , Chain Assy, Use 67 links of 1791D, 1 x 241-1315, 2 x 241-1715
9 1791D X Uensb, roller, #50 (10 foot bulk)

9 241-1315 1 LINK, CONNECTING, #50 single pitch

9 2411715 2 CoepannutensHoe 3BeHO , #50 single pitch offset

10 87035837 1 Bepyuwas 3Be3goyka, 17T, ASN CBJ023001

11 484-1386 2 CrtonopHbIi BUHT , Hex Soc, 3/8"-24 x 3/8",

12 47471 1 LWnoxka Byapyda , #15, 1/4" x 1", HT,

17 280234 1 BONT, Hex, 1/2"-13 x 3", G5, Full Thd,

18 280431 1 Tanka, 1/2"-13, G5,

19 80679 2 CronopHas wawnba , 1/2",




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09A-15 REEL DRIVE SHIELD




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09A-15 REEL DRIVE SHIELD

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 87036524 1 SUPPORT, reel drive shield, inner

2 86624075 2 UWTudt c ronoskon , 1/4" x 1 3/4", G2,

3 280250 2 Wnnuat, 3/32" x 3/4",

4 258981A1 1 SHIELD, reel drive

5  291944A1 1 Bawernka, reel drive shield

6 465593R1 1 Pacnopka , 3/8" Pipe x 2 1/2",

7 280262A1 1 Cynnopr, shield, outer

8 280275 1 BOIT, Hex, 5/16"-18 x 3 1/4", G5,

9 145458 1 Tanka, Flg, USR, 5/16"-18,

10 145913 X BOJNT, Hex Flg, 5/16"-18 x 3/4", Serr,

11 145458 X Taika, Flg, USR, 5/16"-18,

12 NSS 1 He nocraBnsietcs otaensHo , Package, Latch, Includes 13 - 16, Australia Only
13 291637A1 1 Cynnopt, shield latch access

14 151-506 4 3aknenka , Pop, 1/8" x .400", Stainless,

15 292035A1 4 WASHER, rivet back-up

16 291945A1 1 3awernka, reel drive shield




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09A-16 REEL SUPPORT ARMS AND LIFT CYLINDERS

09C-05




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09A-16 REEL SUPPORT ARMS AND LIFT CYLINDERS

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue

1 304197A1 1 PbIYAT, reel support LH, Includes 2

2 296796A1 2 DECAL, auger lift bracket

3 304198A1 1 PbIYAT, reel support RH, Includes 2

4 87450171 2 SUPPORT, brace, reel arm, ASN CBJ023001

5 87339 4 BOJT, Hex, 1/2"-13 x 3", G5,

6 231-4118 4 Kowtpraitka , 1/2"-13, GB,

7 86979987 2 LWtnapt ¢ ronoskoit , 1/2" x 3", G5,

8 394818 2 WnauHt , M5 x 25,

9 1320928C1 2 ROD, stand support

12 M296 2 SPRING,

13 87362 2 [nockas wanba , 5/16" SAE,

14 80756 2 WnawnuHT, 1/8" x 3/4",

15 1305175C4 2 KPOHLUTEWH, reflector

17 128723A3 1 Twapasnuyeckun umnuHagp , 1 172" x 9 3/8", Reel Lift Master, See figure 08-08, ASN CBJ023001
18  128726A2 1 Twapasnuyeckun unnuHgp , 1 x 9 3/8", Reel Lift Slave, See figure 08-09, ASN CBJ023001
20 394818 2 WnauHt , M5 x 25,

23 86979987 2 LWt ¢ ronoskoit , 1/2" x 3", G5,

24 9627879 2 BONT, Hex, 1/2"-13 x 3/4", G5, Full Thd,

25 87045536 2 ROD, Lock, ASN CBJ023001

26 87045537 2 WnnuHt/veka, .148 x 3 5/16"

27 396-41066 2 [nockas wanba , 21/32" x 1 1/2" x .188", HDN,

28 87045538 2 PLUG, Button, ASN CBJ023001

29 87045535 2 TUBE, reel arm adjusting, ASN CBJ023001

30 87502140 1 Cynnopt, lift cylinder, Includes 31, ASN CBJ023001

30 87502140 1 Cynnopt, lift cylinder, Includes 31, ASN CBJ023001

31 185067A1 1 DECAL, warning, avoid injury, always lock both reel lift cylinders, See figure 09D-19
32 128427A1 2 SPACER, reel arm

33 88007 2 BONT, Hex, 3/4"-10 x 4 1/2", G5,

34 231-41112 2 Kontpranka , 3/4"-10, GB,

35 496-21081 2 [nockas wanba , 13/16" x 1 1/2" x .179", HDN,

36 128426A1 2 SPACER, reel arm strap

37 9627896 2 BOJNT, Hex, 5/8"-11 x 1 3/4", G5,

38 85700693 2 Kontpranka , 5/8"-11, GC,

39 143479 4 Tnockas wanba , Hardened, 1/2", ASN CBJ023001

40 87450178 2 SHIELD, auger lift bracket, See figure 09C-05, ASN CBJ023001




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09A-17 HYDRAULIC REEL DRIVE ATTACHMENT - 1440E, 1460E AND 1480E COMBINE

- — e D




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09A-17 HYDRAULIC REEL DRIVE ATTACHMENT - 1440E, 1460E AND 1480E COMBINE

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue

1 189459C3 1 Koxyx , pump drive, 1460E Combine with 47 inch feeder, 1440E Combine with 47 inch feeder

1 189460C3 1 SHIELD, pump drive, 1480E Combine with 54.5 inch feeder, 1460E Combine with 54.5 inch feeder

2 189470C1 1 Cynnopt, shield, upper LH

3 477-73108 X BuHT, Sltd Serr Truss Hd, 5/16"-18 x 1/2",

3 135270 X BONT, Slotted Tr Hd, 5/16"-18 x 3/4",

4 145458 X Tawka, Flg, USR, 5/16"-18,

6 197646C1 1 Koxyx , feeder jackshaft LH, 1460E Combine with 47 inch feeder, 1440E Combine with 47 inch feeder

6 189730C1 1 Koxyx , feeder jackshaft LH, 1480E Combine with 54.5 inch feeder, 1460E Combine with 54.5 inch
feeder

7 179253C1 1 Koxyx , feeder jackshaft LH, 1460E Combine with 47 inch feeder, 1480E Combine with 54.5 inch feede

9 477-82508 4 BuHT, Sltd Serr Truss Hd, 1/4"-20 x 1/2",

10 523282 4 Tanka, Flg, USR, 1/4"-20,

13 203672C1 1 Cynnoprt, shield, lower, 1480E Combine with 54.5 inch feeder

14 189468C2 1 Cynnopt, shield, lower rear, 1440E Combine with 47 inch feeder, 1460E Combine with 47 inch feeder

15 189469C1 1 Cynnopt, shield, lower rear, 1460E Combine with 54.5 inch feeder, 1480E Combine with 54.5 inch
feeder

16 189464C2 1 CynnopT, shield, upper front

NS 87364 X Tnockas wawnba , 1/2", SAE, , Not Shown

NS 80679 X CronopHas wanba , 1/2", , Not Shown

NS 280431 X Taika, 1/2"-13, G5, , Not Shown

21 189466C1 1 Cynnopt, shield, upper rear

23 198409C2 1 SUPPORT, reel drive pump

24 9706726 X BONT, Hex Flg, 3/8"-16 x 1", Serr,

25 247780 X Taika, Flg, USR, 3/8"-16,




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus

09A-18 HYDRAULIC REEL DRIVE ATTACHMENT - 1440E, 1460E AND 1480E COMBINE

SIPNNG o
@\ @

CHAEN

\
\
5
\

%@@ﬁg@%@




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09A-18 HYDRAULIC REEL DRIVE ATTACHMENT - 1440E, 1460E AND 1480E COMBINE

CbIfnKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

176562C2
Q1497
197411C1
197414C2
195528C92
583346R1
87414
198410C1
86977740
495-81026
86624169
86624170
231-51410
674966R91
424-1080
495-81175
86729275
280374
193252C1
87616
87016560
195526C1

195527C1
80280503
88707
86624188
232-5138
195531C1
255918
167570C1
86505867
87361
80682
7770
P303

PULLEY, drive, feeder jackshaft pump, 13-1/2" OD

LLnoHka , Gib, 3/8" Sq x 2",

PEMEHBb, reel drive, 132", 1440E Combine with 47 inch feeder, 1460E Combine with 47 inch feeder
BELT, reel drive, 146", 1460E Combine with 54.5 inch feeder, 1480E Combine with 54.5 inch feeder
PbIYAT, pump tightener, Includes 32

BTYIIKA, tightener arm

TasoTHuUa , 1/4"-28 x .56" Ig, Drive

SPACER, tightener arm

BONT, Hex, 5/8"-11 x 4", G5,

lNnockas wawnba , 21/32" x 1 1/2" x .060",

Nnockas wanba , 1 1/32" x 1 1/2" x .060",

Mnockas wawnba , 1 1/32" x 1 1/2" x .120",

lanka , Fig, USR, 5/8"-11,

LLkms , idler, belt, 8-3/4" OD

BONT, Hex, 5/8"-11 x 5", G2,

Mnockas wainba , 21/32" x 1" x .120",

CronopHas wanba , 5/8",

laiika , 5/8"-11, G5,

kv , pump driven, 7.5" OD, 7/8" ID

CronopHbIn BUHT , Sq Hd, 3/8"-16 x 3/4",

[aika , Jam, 3/8"-16, G5,

SUPPORT, pivot anchor, 1460E Combine with 54.5 inch feeder, 1460E Combine with 47 inch feeder,
1440E Combine with 47 inch feeder

SUPPORT, pivot anchor, 1460E Combine with 54.5 inch feeder

BONT, C KBAPATHbLIM MOAONOBKOM, Short NK;, 3/8"-16 x 1", G5, Full Thd,
BONT, C KBAOPATHbIM MNMOAIrONOBKOM, Short NK, 1/2"-13 x 1 1/4", G5, Full Thd
lNnockas wanba , 17/32" x 1 1/16" x .134",

lamka , Flg, USR, 1/2"-13, G8,

SUPPORT, spring anchor

BONT, Hex Flg, 3/8"-16 x 3/4", Serr,

Llens , finger stop

BONT, Hex, 1/4"-20 x 1", G5,

Mnockas wawnba , 1/4", SAE,

CronopHas wwawba , 1/4",

laka , 1/4"-20, G5,

SPRING, reel drive idler pulley arm




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09A-19 REEL DRIVES 1440E, 1460E AND 1480E COMBINES PREVIOUSLY EQUIPPED WITH 825 HEADER




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09A-19 REEL DRIVES 1440E, 1460E AND 1480E COMBINES PREVIOUSLY EQUIPPED WITH 825 HEADER

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 195528C92 1 PbIYAT, pump tightener, Includes 2

2 583346R1 2 BTYJIKA, tightener arm

3 87414 1 TaBoTHuua , 1/4"-28 x .56" Ig, Drive,

4  674966R91 1 Wkue, idler, belt, 8-3/4" OD

5 424-1080 1 BOIT, Hex, 5/8"-11 x 5", G2,

6 495-81175 1 Tnockas waiba , 21/32" x 1" x .120",

7 86729275 1 CronopHas wanba , 5/8",

8 280374 2 [anka, 5/8"-11, G5,

12 193252C1 1 Wkue , pump driven, 7.5" OD, 7/8" ID

13 87616 2 CTonopHbIN BUHT , Sq Hd, 3/8"-16 x 3/4",
14 87016560 2 Tlanka, Jam, 3/8"-16, G5,

15 1315461C1 1 BRACKET, reel speed valve

16 145913 2 BONT, Hex Flg, 5/16"-18 x 3/4", Serr,

17 413-522 2 BOINT, Hex, 5/16"-18 x 1 3/8", G5,

18 10516674 2 CrtonopHas wanba , 5/16",

19 145458 2 Tlamka, Flg, USR, 5/16"-18,

20 9635082 2 Taiika, 5/16"-18, G5,

23 1301176C2 1 SWITCH, reel speed

24 342-10610 X BuHT, Cross Oval Hd, #6-32 x 5/8",




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09B-01 KNIFE GUARDS AND CUTTER BAR 1.5 INCH KNIFE




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09B-01 KNIFE GUARDS AND CUTTER BAR 1.5 INCH KNIFE

CbIfnKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

o ~NOoO OB -

REF
1307412C1
1326813C1
87450133
87450134
87450135
87450136
87450137
86502115
1316040C1
1316039C1
100170
87323838
101001A2
REF
280355
396-21066
86502115
1326538C91
87450154
1313160C2
86502115
104155A1
1989552C1
100999A1
101000A1
86502115
495-81287
87450153
112428A1

WHctpykumm , Knife Assy, See figure 09B-03

Pexywas nnactuHa , 15.0 foot

Pexywas nnactuHa , 16.5 foot

Pexywas nnactuHa , 17.5 foot, ASN CBJ023001

Pexywas nnactuna , 20.0 foot, ASN CBJ023001

Pexywlas nnactuua , 22.5 foot, ASN CBJ023001

Pexywas nnactuHa , 25.0 foot, ASN CBJ023001

Pexywas nnactuHa , 30.0 foot, ASN CBJ023001

BONT, C KBAOPATHbBIM MNMOArONOBKOM, Short NK, 7/16"-14 x 2 1/4", G5,
TonwwHHas npoknagka , 4 1/2" x 1 1/2" x .067

SHIM, 4 1/2' x 1 1/2" x .016"

BONT, C KBAOPATHbBIM NMOArONOBKOM, Short NK, 7/16"-14 x 2 1/2", G5,
lanka , Flg, 7/16"-14, GF, ASN CBJ023001

[Mpwxum Hoxa , hold down

WncTpykumm , Box Assy, See figure 09B-11

BONT, Hex, 5/8"-11 x 2 1/4", G8,

lnockas wawnba , 21/32" x 1 5/16" x .150", HDN,

BOJT, C KBAOPATHbBIM NMOArONOBKOM, Short NK, 7/16"-14 x 2 1/4", G5,
KonocoBoit nudptep

Otpaxartens , crop, ASN CBJ023001

CLAMP, 1 1/2"

BOJT, C KBAOPATHbBIM MNMOArONOBKOM, Short NK, 7/16"-14 x 2 1/4", G5,
SHIM, .093", hold down clip

GUARD, knife, 4 point

OrpaxgeHue , 2 point, (15.0, 20.0, 25.0 and 30.0 foot) LH

OrpaxgeHue , 2 point, (15.0, 20.0, 25.0 and 30.0 foot) RH

BONT, C KBAOPATHbBIM MNMOArONOBKOM, Short NK, 7/16"-14 x 2 1/4", G5
Mnockas wanba , 17/32" x 1 1/4" x .120",

Ortpaxartens , crop LH, ASN CBJ023001

Mpwxum Hoxa , hold down LH 1 1/2"




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09B-02 KNIFE GUARDS AND CUTTER BAR 3 INCH KNIFE




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09B-02 KNIFE GUARDS AND CUTTER BAR 3 INCH KNIFE

CbIfnKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

0O NO OrTLw wWwwidDPdDPDPNDDPNDNDDPNDDN -~

REF
1307412C1
1326813C1
87450133
87450134
87450135
87450136
87450137
1307299C2
334305A1
87442324
1338269C1
87442329
1316039C1
1313463C1
1307280C3
86508778
REF
280355
396-21066
608787R91
163417C91
1313160C2
88586
1326342C4
87450152

22A 363170A1

434-732
231-4117
495-81287
375900A1
379093A1

WHcTtpykumm , Knife Assy, See figure 09B-06

Pexywas nnactuHa , 15.0 foot

Pexywas nnactuHa , 16.5 foot

Pexywas nnactuHa , 17.5 foot, ASN CBJ023001

Pexywas nnactuna , 20.0 foot, ASN CBJ023001

Pexywlas nnactuua , 22.5 foot, ASN CBJ023001

Pexywas nnactuHa , 25.0 foot, ASN CBJ023001

Pexywas nnactuHa , 30.0 foot, ASN CBJ023001

OrpaxgeHue , knife 3" double

OrpaxpaeHue , knife, 3" double

Orpaxgexue , knife, ASN CBJ023001

Orpaxpgenue , stub (15.0, 20.0, 25.0 and 30.0 foot)

OrpaxgeHue , knife, end, ASN CBJ023001

SHIM, 4 1/2' x 1 1/2" x .016"

Kontpraimka , hex small flange, 7/16" NC

[Mpwxum Hoxa , hold down, low arch

BONT, C KBAOPATHbBIM MNMOArONOBKOM, Short NK, 7/16"-14 x 1 3/4", G5,
WHcTtpykumm , Box Assy, See figure 09B-11

BOJT, Hex, 5/8"-11 x 2 1/4", G8,

Mnockas wanba , 21/32" x 1 5/16" x .150", HDN,

Konocosoit nudptep

Konocosoi nugptep , heavy duty

CLAMP, 1 1/2"

BONT, C KBAOPATHbBIM NMOArONOBKOM, Short NK, 7/16"-14 x 1 1/2", G5,
DEFLECTOR, crop, No Longer Available, Order 363164A1 and 363170A1 Shoe
Otpaxarens , crop 3", ASN CBJ023001

Ckonb3swmn bawmak , polyskid RH crop deflector

BONT, C KBAOPATHbIM MNMOArONIOBKOM, Short NK, 7/16"-14 x 2", G5,
Kontpraiika , 7/16"-14, GB,

Mnockas wanba , 17/32" x 1 1/4" x 120",

CLIP, KNIFE, hold down LH 3"

SHIM, 3" knife, head hold down




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09B-03 KNIFE ASSEMBLY - 1.5 INCH BOLTED FINE SERRATIONS

@/'@%
O,

B




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09B-03 KNIFE ASSEMBLY - 1.5 INCH BOLTED FINE SERRATIONS

CbIfnKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

O 0O NOTPA~R WWDN -~ -~

1970504C6
1970400C5
NSS
1313795C94
1313795C95
1345491C2
86637930
80708
1313797C1
1313797C2
87414
1970390C4
191257A1
1970506C1
1954816C1
1970505C1
1970507C2
280355
396-21066
88546
80702
247780

Hox B cbope , 17.5 foot, Includes 2 - 16

Hox B cbope , 20.0 foot, Includes 2 - 16

He nocrasnsetcs otaensHo , Bar

HEAD, KNIFE, , Includes 4

HEAD, KNIFE, , Includes 4

DUST CAP, cover

Lnuuesas ranka , 5/8"-18, G5,

WnnwHT, 1/8" x 1 1/2",

BLOCK, knife head

BLOCK, knife head

TasoTHuUa , 1/4"-28 x .56" Ig, Drive

KNIFE SECTION, overserrated, 1 1/2"

KNIFE SECTION, overserrated 1 1/2", chrome , if used
BONT, C KBAOPATHbIM MNMOAIONOBKOM, #12-24 x 1 1/8"
KoHTpraika , hex lock, No. 12-24

BONT, C KBAOPATHbBIM MOArONOBKOM, #12-24 x 17/32"
KonTpraiika , hex lock, #12-24

BONT, Hex, 5/8"-11 x 2 1/4", G8,

Nnockas wanba , 21/32" x 1 5/16" x .150", HDN,

BOJNT, Hex, 3/8"-16 x 2 1/4", G5, , For bolting extra knife to header
lnockas wawba , 3/8", , For bolting extra knife to header
lanka , Fig, USR, 3/8"-16, , For bolting extra knife to header




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09B-04 KNIFE ASSEMBLY - 1.5 INCH BOLTED COARSE SERRATIONS

@/@ T
O O,

B




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09B-04 KNIFE ASSEMBLY - 1.5 INCH BOLTED COARSE SERRATIONS

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue

1 398746A1 1 Hox B cbope , 1 1/2" coarse, 15.0 foot, Includes 2 - 16

1 398746A2 1 Hox B cbope, 1 1/2" coarse with autotemp, 15.0 foot, Includes 2 - 16
1 398747A1 1 Hox B cbope, 1 1/2" coarse, 16.5 foot, Includes 2 - 16

1 398747A2 1 Hox B cbope , 1 1/2" coarse, 16.5 foot, Includes 2 - 16

1 398748A1 1 Hox B cbope , 1 1/2" coarse, 17.5 foot, Includes 2 - 16

1 398748A2 1 Hox B cbope, 1 1/2" coarse with autotemp, 17.5 foot, Includes 2 - 16
1 398749A1 1 Hox B cbope, 1 1/2" coarse, 20.0 foot, Includes 2 - 16

1 398749A2 1 Hox B cbope , 1 1/2" 20.0 foot, Includes 2 - 16

1 398750A1 1 Hox B cbope , 1 1/2" coarse, 22.5 foot, Includes 2 - 16

1 398750A2 1 Hox B cbope, 1 1/2" coarse, 22.5 foot, Includes 2 - 16

1 398751A1 1 Hox B cbope, 1 1/2" coarse with autotemp, 25.0 foot, Includes 2 - 16
1 398751A2 1 Hox B cbope , 1 1/2" 25.0 foot, Includes 2 - 16

1 398752A1 1 Hox B cbope , 1 1/2" coarse, 30.0 foot, Includes 2 - 16

1 398752A2 1 Hox B cbope, 1 1/2" 30.0 foot, Includes 2 - 16

2 NSS 1 He noctaBnseTcs otaenbHo , Bar

3 1313795C94 1 HEAD, KNIFE, , Includes 4

3 1313795C95 1 HEAD, KNIFE, , Includes 4

4 1345491C2 1 DUST CAP, cover

5 86637930 1 Wnuuesas ranka , 5/8"-18, G5,

7 80708 1 Wnnwuut, 1/8" x 1 1/2",

8 1313797C1 1 BLOCK, knife head

8 1313797C2 1 BLOCK, knife head

9 87414 1 TaBoTHuua , 1/4"-28 x .56" Ig, Drive,

12 394618A1 X KNIFE SECTION, 1 1/2" austempered coarse serrations

13 1970506C1 16 BONT, C KBAOPATHbIM MOAIONIOBKOM, #12-24 x 1 1/8"

14 1954816C1 16 KoHtpraimka , hex lock, No. 12-24

15 1970505C1 X BONT, C KBAOPATHbIM NOArONNOBKOM, #12-24 x 17/32"

16 1970507C2 X Kontprawka , hex lock, #12-24

17 280355 1 BOIT, Hex, 5/8"-11 x 2 1/4", G8,

18 396-21066 1 Tnockas waiba , 21/32" x 1 5/16" x .150", HDN,

19 88546 1 BOIT, Hex, 3/8"-16 x 2 1/4", G5, , For bolting extra knife to header
20 80702 1 Tnockas wanba , 3/8", , For bolting extra knife to header

21 247780 1 Tamka, Flg, USR, 3/8"-16, , For bolting extra knife to header




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09B-06 KNIFE ASSEMBLY 3 INCH BOLTED COARSE SERRATIONS

09B-20A




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09B-06 KNIFE ASSEMBLY 3 INCH BOLTED COARSE SERRATIONS

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue

1 1307281C99 1 Hox B cbope , 3", 15.0 foot, Includes 2 - 17

1 87439540 1 Hox B cbope , 3" coarse, 15.0 foot, Includes 2 - 17

1 1326835C9 1 Hox B cbope , 3" 16.5 foot, Includes 2 - 17

1 87439541 1 Hox B cbope , 3" coarse, 16.5 foot, Includes 2 - 17

1 87439542 1 Hox B cbope , 3" coarse, 17.5 foot, Includes 2 - 17

1 1307283C99 1 Hox B cbope, 3", 20.0 foot, Includes 2 - 17

1 87439543 1 Hox B cbope , 3" coarse, 20.0 foot, Includes 2 - 17

1 1307284C99 1 Hox B cbope , 3", 22.5 foot, Includes 2 - 17

1 87439544 1 Hox B cbope , 3" coarse, 22.5 foot, Includes 2 - 17

1 376534A1 1 Hox B cbope , 3" bolted coarse 25', Includes 2 - 17, See figure 09B-20A For Modular Knives
1 376534A2 1 Hox B cbope , 3" bolted coarse 25', See figure 09B-20A For Modular Knives, Includes 2 - 17
1 376534A3 1 Hox B cbope , 3" coarse, 25.0 foot, Includes 2 - 17, See figure 09B-20A For Modular Knives
1 376535A1 1 Hox B cbope , 3" bolted coarse 30", See figure 09B-20A For Modular Knives, Includes 2 - 17
1 376535A2 1 Hox B cbope , 3" bolted coarse 30", Includes 2 - 17, See figure 09B-20A For Modular Knives
1 376535A3 1 Hox B cbope , 3" coarse, 30.0 foot, See figure 09B-20A For Modular Knives, Includes 2 - 17
2 NSS 1 He nocraBnsetcs otaensHo , Bar

3 1316161C94 1 HEAD, KNIFE, , Includes 4

3 1316161C95 1 HEAD, KNIFE, , Includes 4

4 1345491C2 1 DUST CAP, cover

5 86637930 1 Lnuuesas ranka , 5/8"-18, G5,

7 80708 1 Wnnvkt, 1/8" x 1 1/2",

10 1313797C1 1 BLOCK, knife head

10 1313797C2 1 BLOCK, knife head

11 87414 1 Tasothuua , 1/4"-28 x .56" Ig, Drive,

12 112074A1 X KNIFE SECTION, overserrated, 3"

12 191256A1 X KNIFE SECTION, overserrated 3", chrome, if used

13 148200C1 1 KNIFE SECTION, overserrated, double right-hand

14 1316030C2 1 KNIFE SECTION, 3", plain half

15 1979166C1 16 SCREW, #12-24 x 1 1/8"

16 700708646 X BONT U TAVKA, #12-24 x 5/8" slot bt hd

17  1954816C1 X Kontpraiika , hex lock, No. 12-24

22 280355 1 BOIT, Hex, 5/8"-11 x 2 1/4", G8,

23 396-21066 1 Tnockas wanba , 21/32" x 1 5/16" x .150", HDN,

24 321848A1 X LWnend , knife reinforcing, 3" knives

25 87423458 X BONT, #12-24 NC x .70" knurled neck

26 321849A2 1 PemxomnnekT , reinforcing strap for 3" knives, Includes 17, 24, 25




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09B-09 KNIFE DRIVE




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus

09B-09 KNIFE DRIVE

CbIfnKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo Onwucaxune

0O N NOO OO OB~ OWDN -

125957A1
126012A1
125959A1
125962A1
133587A1
125966A1
9706716
280431
247430A1
247428A1
319905A1
138435A1
87450192
87034823
86512371
1315247C1
87365
178858A1
1307259C2
87450150
289588R1
87414
1320826C1
86505992
232-5318
86996213
87630
280374
86729275
575098R1
1338456C1
87972
232-5318
495-81287
1307324C1
495-81287
280431
86624070
394818
495-81287
REF
86508732
426-1056
232-53110
188861A1

[N S 3 [ N G (S U N O [ G U © 2 T IS N U U (N U (N U [ G G G O I e T Y N &' I &' [ U U N N S LG T NG S G G W . e

PULLEY, drive, 400 RPM, 213 mm OD (Standard on 1.5" knife), 400 rpm
PULLEY, drive, 460 rpm, 245 mm OD, 460 rpm
PULLEY, drive, 500 rpm, 267 mm od, 500 rpm
PULLEY, drive, 600 RPM, 12 17/32" od, 600 rpm
SCREW, hex flange, self-locking, special, 3/8 NC x 3/4"
HUB, auger and knife drive

BOJT, Hex, 1/2"-13 x 2", G5,

lanka , 1/2"-13, G5,

BELT, knife drive, 105 5/8", Used With 400 rpm
BELT, knife drive, 108.2", Used With 460 rpm, 500 rpm
BELT, knife drive 111.85" OC 600 rpm
SUPPORT, stationary idler pulley

SUPPORT, stationary idler pully

BOJT, Hex Flg, 1/2"-13 x 1", G8, Full Thd,

lanka , Flg, USR, 1/2"-13,

SPRING, idler tension

MNnockas wawnba , 5/8", SAE,

TUBE, tightener spring

GUIDE, finger

ARM, knife drive idler, Includes 15, 16, ASN CBJ023001
BUSHING,

TasoTHuua , 1/4"-28 x .56" Ig, Drive,

BTYJIKA, idler arm

BOJT, Hex, 1/2"-13 x 3 3/4", G5,

Kontpraiia , Flg, 1/2"-13,

LLkume , 186 mm (7 5/16"), ASN CBJ023001
BOJT, Hex, 5/8"-11 x 2 1/2", G5,

lanka , 5/8"-11, G5,

CronopHas wanba , 5/8",

Pacnopka , 7/8" Tube x 5/8",

PULLEY, idler, 6" OD

BONT, Hex, 1/2"-13 x 2 1/2", G5,

Kontpraiika , Flg, 1/2"-13,

Mnockas wanba , 17/32" x 1 1/4" x 120",

BonT ¢ npoywwHon , knife drive tightener
Mnockas wanba , 17/32" x 1 1/4" x .120",

lanka , 1/2"-13, G5,

LTt ¢ ronoskon , 1/2" x 1 1/2", G2,

WnnuHT , M5 X 25,

Mnockas wanba , 17/32" x 1 1/4" x .120",
WHctpykumm , Box Assy, See figure 09B-11
BOJT, Hex, 5/8"-11 x 2", G8,

BOJT, Hex, 5/8"-11 x 3 1/2", G8,

KonTprawka , Flg, 5/8"-11,

SPACER, 5", idler spring, inner




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus

09B-11 KNIFE DRIVE BOX ASSEMBLY




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09B-11 KNIFE DRIVE BOX ASSEMBLY

CbIfnKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo Onwucaxune

398290A1
398290A2
394674A1
398816A1
394681A1
NSS
217-407
219-436
394679A1
394679A2
9 287902
10 287066

11 133466A1
12 130822A3
13 394672A1
14 709063
15 394613A2
16 128962A1
17 101295C1
18 205369R91
19 166957R91
20 86977781
21 136322C1
22 86729275
23 394678A1
24 394680A1
25 62527C1
26 117045C1
28 116955C1
29 126314A2
30 116954C1
31 88692

32 138775A1
33 Q53

34 414089C1
35 50057K
36 130821A2

O 00O NO O~ WDN -~

JEL L UL UL UL (L UL I U U @ © JRSIE N L U U ORI L QL (L U U U L6 T (O JESE U UL U O T G JUNE N U N L (L (L UL UL U

PenykTop npuBoaa Hoxa xatku , knife drive, Includes 2 - 35
PegykTop npuBoaa Hoxa xatku , knife drive, Includes 2 - 35
SHAFT, wobble

HOUSING, wobble box, Includes 4, 5

NOALUMMHWK, MrONBbYATbIW, 50 mm #75960

He nocraBnsertcsa oTaensHo , Housing

Mpobka , Hex Hd, 3/8"-18,

CAIYH, 3/8"-18 NPT, Short, w/washer,

LLTndT couneHenms , wobble box

LUTndT couneHenms , knife drive box

NOJLUMMHWK, KOHWUYECKWW, LM104949
NOALWWMMNHUKA, KPbILWKA, LM104911

NUT, bearing lock, special

Bunka , wobble box, Includes 13, 14

Bunka , knife box

BTYIKA, bronze 1.13" OD 1.0" ID

STUD, trunnion knife drive box

SUPPORT, wobble box, Includes 17, 18, 19
YnnoTHUTENbHOE KonbLo , oil

NOAWWMMHWK, MrONbYATbLIV, B-2610
NOALUMMHWK, UrONbYATbIV, B-2620
YnnoTHutensHoe Konbuo , -231, 70 Duro, 2.609" ID x .139" Thk,
BOJNT, hex dry lock, special, 5/8 NC x 2 1/4", G8
CronopHas wanba , 5/8",

COVER, knife drive box

NOALUMMHWK, MFrONBbYATbIN, 60 mm #75959
YnnoTHUTENbHOE KonbLo , oil

BONT, CMELMANBHBIN, 3/8-16 x 1" G5 Dry-Loc
BonnoyHas npoknagka , 1 5/8" x 3" x 9/16"

PbIYAT, knife crank with counterweight

Mnockas wawnba , flat, special, 5/32" x 2 13/32" x 5/16"
BONT, Hex, 3/4"-10 x 1 1/2", G5,

PULLEY, driven, knife

[Unonka , 1/4" Sq x 1", Par,

KonTpraika , Flg, 5/8"-18,

PLUG, separator housing

COVER, wobble box, Includes 23, 24, 25




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus

09B-12 KNIFE DRIVE SHIELDS AND SUPPORTS




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09B-12 KNIFE DRIVE SHIELDS AND SUPPORTS

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue

1 1316510C2 1 SUPPORT, upper shield

2 135270 4 BONT, Slotted Tr Hd, 5/16"-18 x 3/4",

3 145458 7 Tamka, Flg, USR, 5/16"-18,

4 1326758C1 1 SUPPORT, shield, upper front

10 255918 2 BONT, Hex Flg, 3/8"-16 x 3/4", Serr,

13 1316693C4 1 SHIELD, drive LH

14 87501771 1 Cynnopt, shield lower rear LH, ASN CBJ023001
15 255918 2 BOINT, Hex Flg, 3/8"-16 x 3/4", Serr,

16 247780 2 Tlamka, Flg, USR, 3/8"-16,

17 87329241 1 KPOHLUTEWH, Hook Anchor, ASN CBJ023001
18 494307C1 1 3awenka, hook

19 439-1424 1 Wt ¢ ronoskon , 1/4" x 1 1/2", G2,

20 80755 1 Wnnuut, 1/8" x 1",

21 86975624 1 3awenka ntoyka , hood panel, ASN CBJ023001
22 470-11012 2 Bunrt, Slotted Pan Hd, #10-24 x 3/4",

23  495-81101 2 T[nockas wanba , 7/32" x 3/4" x .060",

24 523310 2 Tlanka, flange, #10-24

25 1326408C2 2 3actexka , stud, shield

25 252117A1 1 3actexka, shield, Australia Only

26 1326407C1 4 RETAINER, shield stud

27 495-81023 X Tnockas waiiba , 17/32" x 1 1/4" x .030",

33 87502671 1 Cynnopt, shield front LH, ASN CBJ023001

34 126396A1 1 CABLE, shield anchor

35 247780 2 Tlamka, Flg, USR, 3/8"-16,

39 87450179 1 Koxyx , knife drive lower rear, ASN CBJ023001
40 86512168 1 BONT, Hex Fig, 5/16"-18 x 1", Serr,

41 145913 2 BONT, Hex Flg, 5/16"-18 x 3/4", Serr,

42 87450183 1 SHIELD, knife drive belt, ASN CBJ023001

43 523292 2 BONT, Hex Flg, 1/4"-20 x 3/4", Serr,

44 523282 2 Tamka, Flg, USR, 1/4"-20,

32 477-73816 2 Bwunrt, Sltd Serr Truss Hd, 3/8" x 1",




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09B-13 KNIFE JACKSHAFT DRIVE - 15 AND 16.5 FOOT HEADERS




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09B-13 KNIFE JACKSHAFT DRIVE - 15 AND 16.5 FOOT HEADERS

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 156816C91 2 MNOILWMMHKK, LWAPUKOBbIN,

2 86620026 4 ®naHel , bearing, ASN CBJ023001

3 80280503 6 BOJT, C KBAOPATHbIM MNMOAMONOBKOM, Short NK, 3/8"-16 x 1", G5, Full Thd,
5 247780 6 T[aika, Flg, USR, 3/8"-16,

6  1320892C1 1 Cynnoprt , jackshaft 15.0 foot

7 183-123 2 SCREW, thumb with shoulder, 5/16 NC x 3/4 inch

8 488837C1 2 NUT, 5/16" speed

9 1326597C1 1 SHIELD, clutch 15.0 and 16.5 foot

10 9706726 5 BOINT, Hex Flg, 3/8"-16 x 1", Serr,

10 86512174 1 BOIT, Hex Flg, 3/8"-16 x 1 1/4", Serr,

11 247780 6 Taika, Flg, USR, 3/8"-16,

12 87450169 1 SUPPORT, knife drive, ASN CBJ023001

14 125969A2 1 JACKSHAFT, 15.0 and 16.5 foot

15 87500159 1 CLAMP, tie rod, ASN CBJ023001

16 87972 1 BONT, Hex, 1/2"-13 x 2 1/2", G5,

17 9636698 1 KoHtpraika , 1/2"-13, GB,

18A 1313569C94 1 Ban Begywwit , PTO knife, See figure 09B-18, ASN CBJ023001
19  138005A1 1 Kptok , drive line

20 280431 2 Tawka, 1/2"-13, G5,

21 231-4118 2 KoHtpramka , 1/2"-13, GB,




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09B-14 KNIFE JACKSHAFT DRIVE - 17.5 AND 20.0 FOOT HEADERS




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09B-14 KNIFE JACKSHAFT DRIVE - 17.5 AND 20.0 FOOT HEADERS

Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

cbinka Homep getanu
1 156816C91
2 86620026
3 80280503
4 86508749
5 247780

6 87450190
7 87450191
8 145913

9 145458

10 87450188
11 282-1448
12 280499

13 86512371
14 125982A1
14 125983A1
15 125970A2
15 125971A2
16 87500159
17 87972

18 9636698
19 9706726
20 247780
21A 1313569C94
22 138005A1
23 280431
24 231-4118

2
4
3
3
6
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
6
1
1
2
2

NOALUMMHWK, LAPUKOBBIN,

®naHey , bearing, ASN CBJ023001

BONT, C KBAOPATHBIM NOArONOBKOM, Short NK, 3/8"-16 x 1", G5, Full Thd,
BONT, C KBAOPATHbBIM MNMOArONOBKOM, Short NK, 3/8"-16 x 1 1/4", G5, Full Thd,
lanka , Flg, USR, 3/8"-16,

SUPPORT, knife drive, ASN CBJ023001

SUPPORT, jackshaft, ASN CBJ023001

BOJT, Hex Flg, 5/16"-18 x 3/4", Serr,

lanka , Flg, USR, 5/16"-18,

Cynnoprt , plate shield, ASN CBJ023001

CamoHape3atownin BUHT , Hex Wash Hd, #8 x 1/2",

BONT, C KBAOPATHbBIM NOArONOBKOM, Short NK, 1/2"-13 x 1", G5, Full Thd,
lanka , Flg, USR, 1/2"-13,

Koxyx , jackshaft 17.5 foot

Koxyx , jackshaft 20.0 foot

JACKSHAFT, 17.5 foot

JACKSHAFT, 20.0 foot

CLAMP, tie rod, ASN CBJ023001

BONT, Hex, 1/2"-13 x 2 1/2", G5,

KoHTpraika , 1/2"-13, GB,

BOJT, Hex Flg, 3/8"-16 x 1", Serr,

lanka , Flg, USR, 3/8"-16,

Ban segywui , PTO knife, See figure 09B-18, ASN JJC0323604

Kptok , drive line

lanka , 1/2"-13, G5,

KoHTpraika , 1/2"-13, GB,




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09B-15 KNIFE JACKSHAFT DRIVE - 22.5 AND 25.0 FOOT HEADERS




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09B-15 KNIFE JACKSHAFT DRIVE - 22.5 AND 25.0 FOOT HEADERS

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 156816C91 NOALUMMHWK, LUAPVKOBBIW,

2 86620026 ®naHey , bearing, ASN CBJ023001

3 80280503 BONT, C KBAAPATHbLIM MNMOAIONOBKOM, Short NK, 3/8"-16 x 1", G5, Full Thd,
4 87450190 SUPPORT, knife drive, ASN CBJ023001

5 247780 lanka , Fig, USR, 3/8"-16,

6 9706726 BONT, Hex Flg, 3/8"-16 x 1", Serr,

7 247780 lamnka , Fig, USR, 3/8"-16,

8 87450188 Cynnopr , plate shield, ASN CBJ023001

9 145913 BOJNT, Hex Flg, 5/16"-18 x 3/4", Serr,

10 145458 lamnka , Flg, USR, 5/16"-18,

11 282-1448 CamoHape3atownin BUHT , Hex Wash Hd, #8 x 1/2",

12 125989A1
12 178164A1
13 125972A2
13 125973A2
14 87500159
15 87972

16 9636698
17B 1313570C95
18 138005A1
19 280431
20 231-4118

Koxyx , jackshaft 30.0 foot

TUBE, jackshaft shield, 25.0 foot LH
JACKSHAFT, 22.5 foot
JACKSHAFT, 25.0 foot

CLAMP, tie rod, ASN CBJ023001
BOJT, Hex, 1/2"-13 x 2 1/2", G5,
Kontpraika , 1/2"-13, GB,

Ban Bepywui , knife, See figure 09B-20, ASN CBJ023001
Kptok , drive line

lanka , 1/2"-13, G5,

Kontpraika , 1/2"-13, GB,

| ) NO J |\ JNL UL N (L U UL U (I U W S G I\ R G SO 'S i e ) I S e » TN SN N ]




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09B-16 KNIFE JACKSHAFT DRIVE - 30.0 FOOT HEADER




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09B-16 KNIFE JACKSHAFT DRIVE - 30.0 FOOT HEADER

Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

cbinka Homep getanu
1 156816C91
2 86620026
3 80280503
4 86508749
5 247780

6 87450169
7 87450191
8 145913

9 145458

10 9706726
11 247780

12 280499

13 86512371
14 87450188
15 282-1448
16 125985A1
17 125974A2
18 87500159
19 87972

20 9636698
21 125988A1
22B 1313570C95
23 138005A1
24 280431
25 231-4118

MNPMN—LAAMElArA”AEl,mr a2 a2 N2 20O WO 0T O Wo o Ww

NOALUMMHWK, LAPUKOBBIN,

®naHey , bearing, ASN CBJ023001

BONT, C KBAOPATHBIM NOArONOBKOM, Short NK, 3/8"-16 x 1", G5, Full Thd,
BONT, C KBAOPATHbBIM MNMOArONOBKOM, Short NK, 3/8"-16 x 1 1/4", G5, Full Thd,
lanka , Flg, USR, 3/8"-16,

SUPPORT, knife drive, ASN CBJ023001

SUPPORT, jackshaft, ASN CBJ023001

BOJT, Hex Flg, 5/16"-18 x 3/4", Serr,

lanka , Flg, USR, 5/16"-18,

BOJT, Hex Flg, 3/8"-16 x 1", Serr,

lamnka , Flg, USR, 3/8"-16,

BONT, C KBAOPATHbBIM NOArONOBKOM, Short NK, 1/2"-13 x 1", G5, Full Thd,
lanka , Flg, USR, 1/2"-13,

Cynnoprt , plate shield, ASN CBJ023001

CamoHape3atownin BUHT , Hex Wash Hd, #8 x 1/2",

Koxyx , jackshaft 25 and 30 foot

JACKSHAFT, 30.0 foot

CLAMP, tie rod, ASN CBJ023001

BONT, Hex, 1/2"-13 x 2 1/2", G5,

KoHTpraika , 1/2"-13, GB,

Koxyx , jackshaft 20.0 foot

Ban segywui , knife, See figure 09B-20, ASN CBJ023001

Kptok , drive line

lanka , 1/2"-13, G5,

Kontpraiika , 1/2"-13, GB,




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09B-18 KNIFE DRIVE SHAFT - BONDIOLI AND PAVESI - 15.0, 16.5, 17.5 AND 20.0 FOOT HEADERS

(9

/%, DANGER LUBRICATION S~

Adect
HELD IS 5
00 11 DT ..;,.1‘": O

li' Y
[\BP‘"GEH ROTATING DRIVELINE
CONTACT CAN CAUSE DEATH

ANt KEEP AWAY!
DA NOT OPERATE WITHOUT

® ALL DRIVELINE GUARDS, TRACTOR

208144001
MADE IN ITALY

SHIELD MSS TG ANDEQUIPMENT SHIETOS N PLACE
i et RO

® DRIVELINE GUARDS THAT TURN

m FREELY ON DRIVELINE




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09B-18 KNIFE DRIVE SHAFT - BONDIOLI AND PAVESI - 15.0, 16.5, 17.5 AND 20.0 FOOT HEADERS

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue

1 1313569C94 Ban segywwuit , PTO knife, Includes 2 - 39

2 86984228 Ban segywui , inboard half with shield, female, Includes 3, 14
3 86984229 SHAFT, female half, Includes 4 - 13

4 86984230 SHAFT, female

5  1545200C1 YOKE, Female Tube

6 838-5855 CronopHbIn WtndT , M8 X 55, Slotted,

7 1330586C1 PeMOHTHbIN kKoMNnekT , cross and bearing, Includes 8 - 10
8 NSS He nocrasnsetcs otaensHo , Cross, Yoke with Bearings
9 800-21240 CronopHoe Konbuo , M240, Int,

10 321204 TaBoTHuUa , M6 x 1, 16mm g,

11 368285A2 XomyTuk , yoke, inboard shaft with coupler, Includes 12

12 321204 TaBoTHuua , M6 x 1, 16mm g,

13 1326528C1
14 86984231
15 NSS

16 433495A1
17 1544660C1
18 80672C1
19 433531A1
19 433531A2
20 86984232
21 1326623C93
22 86984233
23 1545199C1

DECAL, Danger, shield missing, do not operate
BHyTpeHunin koxyx , female half shaft, Includes 15 - 19
He nocrasnsetcs otaensHo , Tube, Shield

Koxyx , PTO driveline quick attach coupler
MOAWWMHWKIK, shield support

lMukTorpamma , danger, rotating driveline
Muktorpamma , PTO driveline lubrication

Muktorpamma , PTO driveline lubrication

SHAFT, outboard half with shield, male, Includes 21, 33
Ban Begywun , male, Includes 22 - 30

SHAFT, male

YOKE, inner shaft

24 838-5845 CronopHbin WtndT , M8 X 45, Slotted,

25 1330586C1 PeMOHTHbIN koMnnekT , cross and bearing, Includes 26 - 28
26 NSS He noctasnsetcs otgensHo , Cross, Yoke with Bearings
27 800-21240 CronopHoe konbLo , M240, Int,

28 321204 TaBoTHuua , M6 x 1, 16mm Ig,

29 1325022C1
30 1311950C1

YOKE, drive shaft, Includes 30
KIT, push pin, yoke, Includes 31, 32

31 NSS He nocrasnsetcs otaensHo , Pin, Latch

32 NSS He nocrasnsietcsa otgensHo , Spring, Latch Pin Return
33 1326630C92 HapyxHbIi KoxXyX , inner male, Includes 34 - 38

34 NSS He nocrasnsetcs otaensHo , Tube, Shield

35 86985325
36 1544650C1
37 1326625C91
38 NSS

39 1326632C1

BHyTperuui koxyx , PTO driveline cone with collar
MOAWWIMHKK, Shield Support

Koxyx , outer yoke, Includes 38

He noctasnsietcs otgensHo , Bearing, Split

Llenb , safety

[ \N© JE L L U (L I L (L L U W | NG J NG L (I L (UL UL (UL L (UL U UL U (UL L UL UL UL . U O T NG L (UL UL (UL L (L U NI §




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09B-20 KNIFE DRIVE SHAFT - BONDIOLI AND PAVESI - 22.5, 25.0 AND 30.0 FOOT HEADERS

(9

/%, DANGER LUBRICATION S~

Adect
HELD IS 5
00 11 DT ..;,.1‘": O

li' Y
[\BP‘"GEH ROTATING DRIVELINE
CONTACT CAN CAUSE DEATH

ANt KEEP AWAY!
DA NOT OPERATE WITHOUT

® ALL DRIVELINE GUARDS, TRACTOR

208144001
MADE IN ITALY

SHIELD MSS TG ANDEQUIPMENT SHIETOS N PLACE
i et RO

® DRIVELINE GUARDS THAT TURN

m FREELY ON DRIVELINE




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09B-20 KNIFE DRIVE SHAFT - BONDIOLI AND PAVESI - 22.5, 25.0 AND 30.0 FOOT HEADERS

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue

1 1313570C95 Ban Begywuit , knife, Includes 2 - 39, ASN CBJ023001

2 368266A1 SHAFT, female half inboard end with shield, Includes 3, 14
3 86984910 SHAFT, female half, Includes 4 - 13

4 86985320 Tpy6bka , female, telescoping, Includes 13

5  1545200C1 YOKE, Female Tube

6 838-5855 CronopHbIn WtndT , M8 X 55, Slotted,

7 1330586C1 PeMOHTHbIN kKoMNnekT , cross and bearing, Includes 8 - 10
8 NSS He noctasnsetcs otaensHo , Cross, Yoke with Bearing

9 800-21240 CronopHoe Konbuo , M240, Int,

10 321204 TaBoTHuUa , M6 x 1, 16mm g,

11 368285A2 XomyTuk , yoke, inboard shaft with coupler, Includes 12

12 321204 TaBoTHuua , M6 x 1, 16mm g,

13 1326528C1
14 86985803
15 NSS

16 433495A1
17 1544660C1
18 80672C1
19 433531A1
19 433531A2
20 368283A1
21 1326624C91
22 86985321
23 1545199C1

DECAL, Danger, shield missing, do not operate
HapyxHbi koxyx , female half shaft, kit, Includes 15 - 19
He noctasnsetcs otaensHo , Tube, Shield, Includes 23
Koxyx , PTO driveline quick attach coupler
MOAWWMHWKIK, shield support

lMukTorpamma , danger, rotating driveline

Muktorpamma , PTO driveline lubrication

Muktorpamma , PTO driveline lubrication

SHAFT, male half outboard end with shielding, Includes 21, 33
Ban Begywun , male, Includes 22 - 30

Tpybka , male, telescoping

YOKE, inner shaft

24 838-5845 CronopHbin WtndT , M8 X 45, Slotted,

25 1330586C1 PeMOHTHbIN koMnnekT , cross and bearing, Includes 26 - 28
26 NSS He noctasnsetcs otgensHo , Cross, Yoke with Bearings
27 800-21240 CronopHoe konbLo , M240, Int,

28 321204 TaBoTHuua , M6 x 1, 16mm Ig,

29 1325022C1
30 1311950C1

YOKE, drive shaft, Includes 30

KIT, push pin, yoke, Includes 31, 32

31 NSS He nocraBnsetcs otaensHo , Pin Latch

32 NSS He nocrasnsietcsa otgensHo , Spring, Latch Pin Return
33 1326631C92 HapyxHbI KoxyX , , Includes 34 - 38

34 NSS He nocrasnsetcs otaensHo , Tube, Shield

35 86985325 BHyTperuui koxyx , PTO driveline cone with collar
36 1544650C1 MOALWWIMHKK, Shield Support

37  1326625C91 Koxyx , outer yoke

38 NSS He noctasnsietcs otgensHo , Bearing, Split

39 1326632C1 Llenb , safety

[ L L UL U 'O [ G\ L (L UL (L UL (L (UL (UL NG UL (UL \G UL (UL WO (UL L UL\ UL L OIS UL (UL L L U

[ )N J U U (N N




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09B-20A(01) KNIFE ASSEMBLY KITS 3 INCH BOLTED FINE SERRATIONS - 15 FOOT HEADER




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09B-20A(01) KNIFE ASSEMBLY KITS 3 INCH BOLTED FINE SERRATIONS - 15 FOOT HEADER

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
0 371605A1 1 Hox B cbope , 15.0 foot modular, Includes 2 - 22
1 371639A1 1 Hox B cbope , segment, Includes 3 - 10

3 1316161C94 1 HEAD, KNIFE, , Includes 4

3 1316161C95 1 HEAD, KNIFE, , Includes 4

4 1345491C2 1 DUST CAP, cover

5 NSS 1 He noctaBnsieTca otaenbHo , Bar, Knifeback

6 1979166C1 16 SCREW, #12-24 x 1 1/8"

7 1954816C1 66 Kontpraiika , hex lock, No. 12-24

8 1316030C2 1 KNIFE SECTION, 3", plain half

9 826720C3 33 KNIFE SECTION, 3" fine overserrated

10 700708646 50 BONT W FAUKA, #12-24 x 5/8" slot bt hd

11 371628A1 1 Hox B cbope , 15.0 foot RH end segment, Includes 12 -16
12 NSS 1 He noctaBnsetcs otaenbHo , Bar, Knifeback

13 826720C3 25 KNIFE SECTION, 3" fine overserrated

14 700708646 51 BONT W FAVIKA, #12-24 x 5/8" slot bt hd

15 1954816C1 51 Kontpraiika , hex lock, No. 12-24

16 324070A1 1 KNIFE SECTION, RH end

17  371658A1 1 KIT, modular knife splice, Includes 18 - 22

18  371681A1 1 STRAP, modular knife top splice

19 371668A1 1 STRAP, modular knife bottom splice

20 227457A1 10 SCREW, #12-24 x .13/16" CSK HSKT

21 1954816C1 10 Kontpraika , hex lock, No. 12-24

22 NSS 1 He noctaBnsetcs otaensHo , Tool, Hex Socket




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09B-20A(02) KNIFE ASSEMBLY KITS 3 INCH BOLTED FINE SERRATIONS - 17.5 FOOT HEADER

TR
44 [




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09B-20A(02) KNIFE ASSEMBLY KITS 3 INCH BOLTED FINE SERRATIONS - 17.5 FOOT HEADER

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
0 371606A1 1 Hox B cbope , 17.5 foot modular, Includes 2 - 27
1 371639A1 1 Hox B cbope , segment, Includes 3 - 10

3 1316161C94 1 HEAD, KNIFE, , Includes 4

3 1316161C95 1 HEAD, KNIFE, , Includes 4

4 1345491C2 1 DUST CAP, cover

5 NSS 1 He noctaBnsieTca otaenbHo , Bar, Knifeback

6 1979166C1 16 SCREW, #12-24 x 1 1/8"

7 1954816C1 66 Kontpraiika , hex lock, No. 12-24

8 1316030C2 1 KNIFE SECTION, 3", plain half

9 826720C3 33 KNIFE SECTION, 3" fine overserrated

10 700708646 50 BONT W FAUKA, #12-24 x 5/8" slot bt hd

11 371625A1
12 NSS

13 826720C3
14 700708646
15 1954816C1
16 371629A1
17 NSS

18 826720C3
19 324070A1
20 700708646
21 1954816C1
22 371658A1
23 371668A1
24 371681A1
25 227457A1
26 1954816C1
27 NSS

Hox B cbope , segment, center, Includes 12 -15
He noctasnsetcs otaensHo , Bar, Knifeback
KNIFE SECTION, 3" fine overserrated

BONT W FAVKA, #12-24 x 5/8" slot bt hd
KoHTpraika , hex lock, No. 12-24

Hox B cbope , 17.5 foot RH end segment, Includes 18 - 21
He noctasnsetcs otaensHo , Bar, Knifeback
KNIFE SECTION, 3" fine overserrated

KNIFE SECTION, RH end

BONT W FAVIKA, #12-24 x 5/8" slot bt hd
KoHTpraika , hex lock, No. 12-24

KIT, modular knife splice, Includes 23 - 27
STRAP, modular knife bottom splice

STRAP, modular knife top splice

SCREW, #12-24 x .13/16" CSK HSKT
KoHTpraika , hex lock, No. 12-24

He noctaensertcs otaensHo , Tool, Hex Socket




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09B-20A(03) KNIFE ASSEMBLY KITS 3 INCH BOLTED FINE SERRATIONS - 20.0 FOOT HEADER

TR
44 [




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09B-20A(03) KNIFE ASSEMBLY KITS 3 INCH BOLTED FINE SERRATIONS - 20.0 FOOT HEADER

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
0 371607A1 1 Hox B cbope , 20.0 foot modular, Includes 2 - 27
1 371639A1 1 Hox B cbope , segment, Includes 2 - 9

3 1316161C95 1 HEAD, KNIFE, , Includes 4

4 1345491C2 1 DUST CAP, cover

5 NSS 1 He noctaBnsetcs otaenbHo , Bar, Knifeback

6 1979166C1 16 SCREW, #12-24 x 1 1/8"

7 1954816C1 66 KowTpraika , hex lock, No. 12-24

8 1316030C2 1 KNIFE SECTION, 3", plain half

9 826720C3 33 KNIFE SECTION, 3" fine overserrated

10 700708646 50 BONT U TAVIKA, #12-24 x 5/8" slot bt hd

11 371625A1 1 Hox B cbope , segment, center, Includes 12 -15
12 NSS 1 He noctaBnsetcsa oTaencHo , Bar, Knifeback

13  826720C3 34 KNIFE SECTION, 3" fine overserrated

14 700708646 60 BONT Y TAVKA, #12-24 x 5/8" slot bt hd

15 1954816C1 60 Kontpraika , hex lock, No. 12-24

16 371630A1 1 Hox B cbope , 20.0 foot RH end segment, Includes 17 - 21
17 NSS 1 He noctaBnsetcs otaenbHo , Bar, Knifeback

18 826720C3 11 KNIFE SECTION, 3" fine overserrated

19 324070A1 1 KNIFE SECTION, RH end

20 700708646 23 BONT U TAUKA, #12-24 x 5/8" slot bt hd

21 1954816C1 23 Kontpraiika , hex lock, No. 12-24

22 371658A1 2 KIT, modular knife splice, Includes 23 - 27

23 371681A1 1 STRAP, modular knife top splice

24 371668A1 1 STRAP, modular knife bottom splice

25 227457A1 10 SCREW, #12-24 x .13/16" CSK HSKT

26 1954816C1 10 Kontpraika , hex lock, No. 12-24

27 NSS 1 He noctaBnsetcs otaensHo , Tool, Hex Socket




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09B-20A(04) KNIFE ASSEMBLY KITS 3 INCH BOLTED FINE SERRATIONS - 22.5 FOOT HEADER

TR
44 [




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09B-20A(04) KNIFE ASSEMBLY KITS 3 INCH BOLTED FINE SERRATIONS - 22.5 FOOT HEADER

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
0 371608A1 1 Hox B cbope , 22.5 foot modular, Includes 2 - 27
1 371639A1 1 Hox B cbope , segment, Includes 3 - 10

3 1316161C95 1 HEAD, KNIFE, , Includes 4

4 1345491C2 1 DUST CAP, cover

5 NSS 1 He noctaBnsetcs otaenbHo , Bar, Knifeback

6 1979166C1 16 SCREW, #12-24 x 1 1/8"

7 1954816C1 66 KowTpraika , hex lock, No. 12-24

8 1316030C2 1 KNIFE SECTION, 3", plain half

9 826720C3 33 KNIFE SECTION, 3" fine overserrated

10 700708646 50 BONT U TAVIKA, #12-24 x 5/8" slot bt hd

11 371625A1 1 Hox B cbope , segment, center, Includes 12 -15
12 NSS 1 He noctaBnsetcsa oTaencHo , Bar, Knifeback

13  826720C3 34 KNIFE SECTION, 3" fine overserrated

14 700708646 60 BONT Y TAVKA, #12-24 x 5/8" slot bt hd

15 1954816C1 60 Kontpraika , hex lock, No. 12-24

16 371631A1 1 Hox B cbope , 22.5 foot RH end segment, Includes 17 - 21
17 NSS 1 He noctaBnsetcs otaenbHo , Bar, Knifeback

18 826720C3 21 KNIFE SECTION, 3" fine overserrated

19 324070A1 1 KNIFE SECTION, RH end

20 700708646 43 BONT U FAMKA, #12-24 x 5/8" slot bt hd

21 1954816C1 43 KoHtpraimka , hex lock, No. 12-24

22 371658A1 2 KIT, modular knife splice, Includes 23 - 27

23 371681A1 1 STRAP, modular knife top splice

24 371668A1 1 STRAP, modular knife bottom splice

25 227457A1 10 SCREW, #12-24 x .13/16" CSK HSKT

26 1954816C1 10 Kontpraika , hex lock, No. 12-24

27 NSS 1 He noctaBnsetcs otaensHo , Tool, Hex Socket




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09B-20A(05) KNIFE ASSEMBLY KITS 3 INCH BOLTED FINE SERRATIONS - 25.0 FOOT HEADER

oo
%> rue




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09B-20A(05) KNIFE ASSEMBLY KITS 3 INCH BOLTED FINE SERRATIONS - 25.0 FOOT HEADER

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
0 451834A2 1 Hox B cbope , modular, 25.0 foot, Includes 2 - 29
1 371623A2 1 Hox B cbope , segment, Includes 3 - 11

3 1316161C95 1 HEAD, KNIFE, , Includes 4

4 1345491C2 1 DUST CAP, cover

5 NSS 1 He noctaBnsetcs otaenbHo , Bar, Knifeback

6 1979166C1 16 SCREW, #12-24 x 1 1/8"

7 1954816C1 66 KowTpraika , hex lock, No. 12-24

8 1316030C2 1 KNIFE SECTION, 3", plain half

9 826720C3 33 KNIFE SECTION, 3" fine overserrated

10 321848A1 25 LUnend , knife reinforcing, 3" knives

11 700708646 50 BONT U TAVIKA, #12-24 x 5/8" slot bt hd

12 371626A1 1 Hox B cbope , segment, center, Includes 13 -17
13 NSS 1 He noctaBnsetcs otaenbHo , Bar, Knifeback

14 826720C3 34 KNIFE SECTION, 3" fine overserrated

15 321848A1 21 LWnend , knife reinforcing, 3" knives

16 700708646 60 BOJT M FAKA, #12-24 x 5/8" slot bt hd

17 1954816C1 60 Kontpraiika , hex lock, No. 12-24

18  371632A1 1 Hox B cbope , 25.0 foot RH end segment, Includes 19 - 23
19 NSS 1 He noctaBnsetcs otaenbHo , Bar, Knifeback

20 826720C3 31 KNIFE SECTION, 3" fine overserrated

21 324070A1 1 KNIFE SECTION, RH end

22 700708646 63 BONT U TAVKA, #12-24 x 5/8" slot bt hd

23 1954816C1 63 KoHTpraika , hex lock, No. 12-24

24 371658A1 2 KIT, modular knife splice, Includes 25 - 29

25 371681A1 1 STRAP, modular knife top splice

26 371668A1 1 STRAP, modular knife bottom splice

27 227457A1 10 SCREW, #12-24 x .13/16" CSK HSKT

28 1954816C1 10 KoHtpramka , hex lock, No. 12-24

29 NSS 1 He noctaBnsietca otaenbHo , Tool, Hex Socket




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09B-20A(06) KNIFE ASSEMBLY KITS 3 INCH BOLTED FINE SERRATIONS - 30.0 FOOT HEADER

NN =

O
Im o mnmiu
4% rnune




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09B-20A(06) KNIFE ASSEMBLY KITS 3 INCH BOLTED FINE SERRATIONS - 30.0 FOOT HEADER

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
0 371610A1 1 Hox B cbope , 30.0 foot modular, Includes 2 - 34
1 371623A2 1 Hox B cbope , segment, Includes 3 - 11

3 1316161C95 1 HEAD, KNIFE, , Includes 4

4 1345491C2 1 DUST CAP, cover

5 NSS 1 He noctaBnsetcs otaenbHo , Bar, Knifeback

6 1979166C1 16 SCREW, #12-24 x 1 1/8"

7 1954816C1 66 KowTpraika , hex lock, No. 12-24

8 1316030C2 1 KNIFE SECTION, 3", plain half

9 826720C3 33 KNIFE SECTION, 3" fine overserrated

10 321848A1 25 LUnend , knife reinforcing, 3" knives

11 700708646 50 BONT W FAUKA, #12-24 x 5/8" slot bt hd

12 371626A1 1 Hox B cbope , segment, center, Includes 13 -17
13 NSS 1 He noctaBnsetcs otaenbHo , Bar, Knifeback

14 826720C3 34 KNIFE SECTION, 3" fine overserrated

15 321848A1 21 LWnend , knife reinforcing, 3" knives

16 700708646 60 BONT U TAUKA, #12-24 x 5/8" slot bt hd

17  1954816C1 60 Kontpraiika , hex lock, No. 12-24

18  371625A1 1 Hox B cbope , segment, center, Includes 19 - 22
19 NSS 1 He noctaBnsetcs otaenbHo , Bar, Knifeback

20 826720C3 31 KNIFE SECTION, 3" fine overserrated

21 700708646 60 BONT W TAVUKA, #12-24 x 5/8" slot bt hd

22 1954816C1 60 Kontpraiika , hex lock, No. 12-24

23 371636A1 1 Hox B cbope , 30.0 foot RH end segment, Includes 24 - 28
24 NSS 1 He noctaBnsieTcst otaensHo , Bar, Knifeback

25 826720C3 17 KNIFE SECTION, 3" fine overserrated

26 324070A1 1 KNIFE SECTION, RH end

27 700708646 35 BONT W FAVIKA, #12-24 x 5/8" slot bt hd

28 1954816C1 35 KoHtpraiika , hex lock, No. 12-24

29 371658A1 3 KIT, modular knife splice, Includes 30 - 34

30 371681A1 1 STRAP, modular knife top splice

31 371668A1 1 STRAP, modular knife bottom splice

32 227457A1 10 SCREW, #12-24 x .13/16" CSK HSKT

33 1954816C1 10 Kontpramka , hex lock, No. 12-24

34 NSS 1 He noctaBnsietcs otaenbHo , Tool, Hex Socket




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09B-21(01) KNIFE ASSEMBLY KITS 3 INCH BOLTED COARSE SERRATIONS - 15 FOOT HEADER




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09B-21(01) KNIFE ASSEMBLY KITS 3 INCH BOLTED COARSE SERRATIONS - 15 FOOT HEADER

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
0 371613A2 1 Hox B cbope , 15.0 foot modular, Includes 2 - 22

1 371638A2 1 Hox B cbope , head segment, Includes 3 - 10

3 1316161C95 1 HEAD, KNIFE, , Includes 4

4 1345491C2 1 DUST CAP, cover

5 NSS 1 He noctaBnsetcs otaenbHo , Bar, Knifeback

6 1979166C1 16 SCREW, #12-24 x 1 1/8"

7 1954816C1 66 KowTpraika , hex lock, No. 12-24

8 1316030C2 1 KNIFE SECTION, 3", plain half

9  112074A1 33 KNIFE SECTION, overserrated, 3"

10 700708646 50 BONT U TAVIKA, #12-24 x 5/8" slot bt hd

11 371645A1 1 Hox B cbope , 15.0 foot RH end segment, Includes 12 -16
12 NSS 1 He noctaBnsetcs otaencHo , Bar,Knifeback

13 112074A1 25 KNIFE SECTION, overserrated, 3"

14 700708646 51 BONT U TAVIKA, #12-24 x 5/8" slot bt hd

15 1954816C1 51 KoHtpraiika , hex lock, No. 12-24

16 148200C1 1 KNIFE SECTION, overserrated, double right-hand
17  371658A1 1 KIT, modular knife splice, Includes 18 - 22

18 371681A1 1 STRAP, modular knife top splice

19 371668A1 1 STRAP, modular knife bottom splice

20 227457A1 10 SCREW, #12-24 x .13/16" CSK HSKT

21 1954816C1 10 Kontpramka , hex lock, No. 12-24

22 NSS 1 He noctaBnsietcs otaenbHo , Tool, Hex Socket




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09B-21(02) KNIFE ASSEMBLY KITS 3 INCH BOLTED COARSE SERRATIONS - 17.5 FOOT HEADER

TR
44 [




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09B-21(02) KNIFE ASSEMBLY KITS 3 INCH BOLTED COARSE SERRATIONS - 17.5 FOOT HEADER

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
0 371618A2 1 Hox B cbope , 17.5 foot modular, Includes 2 - 27
1 371638A2 1 Hox B cbope , head segment, Includes 3 - 10

3 1316161C95 1 HEAD, KNIFE, , Includes 4

4 1345491C2 1 DUST CAP, cover

5 NSS 1 He noctaBnsetcs otaenbHo , Bar, Knifeback

6 1979166C1 16 SCREW, #12-24 x 1 1/8"

7 1954816C1 66 KowTpraika , hex lock, No. 12-24

8 1316030C2 1 KNIFE SECTION, 3", plain half

9  112074A1 33 KNIFE SECTION, overserrated, 3"

10 700708646 50 BONT W FAVIKA, #12-24 x 5/8" slot bt hd

11 371643A1 1 Hox B cbope , segment, center, Includes 12 -15
12 NSS 1 He noctaBnsieTcs otaensHo , Bar,Knifeback

13 112074A1 34 KNIFE SECTION, overserrated, 3"

BONT W FAMKA, #12-24 x 5/8" slot bt hd
KoHTpraika , hex lock, No. 12-24

Hox B cbope , 17.5 foot RH end segment, Includes 17 - 21
He noctasnsetcs otaensHo , Bar, Knifeback
KNIFE SECTION, overserrated, 3"

KNIFE SECTION, overserrated, double right-hand
BONT W FAMKA, #12-24 x 5/8" slot bt hd
KoHTpraika , hex lock, No. 12-24

KIT, modular knife splice, Includes 23 - 27
STRAP, modular knife top splice

STRAP, modular knife bottom splice

SCREW, #12-24 x .13/16" CSK HSKT
KoHTpraika , hex lock, No. 12-24

He nocrasnsetcs otaensHo , Tool, Hex Socket

14 700708646
15 1954816C1
16 371646A1
17 NSS

18 112074A1
19 148200C1
20 700708646
21 1954816C1
22 371658A1
23 371681A1
24 371668A1
25 227457A1
26 1954816C1
27 NSS




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09B-21(03) KNIFE ASSEMBLY KITS 3 INCH BOLTED COARSE SERRATIONS - 20.0 FOOT HEADER

TR
44 [




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09B-21(03) KNIFE ASSEMBLY KITS 3 INCH BOLTED COARSE SERRATIONS - 20.0 FOOT HEADER

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
0 371619A2 1 Hox B cbope , 20.0 foot modular, Includes 2 - 27

1 371638A2 1 Hox B cbope , head segment, Includes 3 - 10

3 1316161C95 1 HEAD, KNIFE, , Includes 4

4 1345491C2 1 DUST CAP, cover

5 NSS 1 He noctaBnsetcs otaenbHo , Bar, Knifeback

6 1979166C1 16 SCREW, #12-24 x 1 1/8"

7 1954816C1 66 KowTpraika , hex lock, No. 12-24

8 1316030C2 1 KNIFE SECTION, 3", plain half

9  112074A1 33 KNIFE SECTION, overserrated, 3"

10 700708646 50 BONT U TAVIKA, #12-24 x 5/8" slot bt hd

11 371643A1 1 Hox B cbope , segment, center, Includes 12 -15
12 NSS 1 He noctaBnsetcs otaencHo , Bar,Knifeback

13 112074A1 34 KNIFE SECTION, overserrated, 3"

14 700708646 60 BONT Y TAVKA, #12-24 x 5/8" slot bt hd

15 1954816C1 60 Kontpraika , hex lock, No. 12-24

16 371647A1 1 Hox B cbope , 20.0 foot RH end segment, Includes 17 - 21
17 NSS 1 He noctaBnsetcs otaenbHo , Bar, Knifeback

18 112074A1 11 KNIFE SECTION, overserrated, 3"

19 148200C1 1 KNIFE SECTION, overserrated, double right-hand
20 700708646 23 BONT U TAUKA, #12-24 x 5/8" slot bt hd

21 1954816C1 23 Kontpraiika , hex lock, No. 12-24

22 371658A1 2 KIT, modular knife splice, Includes 23 - 27

23 371681A1 1 STRAP, modular knife top splice

24 371668A1 1 STRAP, modular knife bottom splice

25 227457A1 10 SCREW, #12-24 x .13/16" CSK HSKT

26 1954816C1 10 Kontpraika , hex lock, No. 12-24

27 NSS 1 He noctaBnsetcs otaensHo , Tool, Hex Socket




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09B-21(04) KNIFE ASSEMBLY KITS 3 INCH BOLTED COARSE SERRATIONS - 22.5 FOOT HEADER

TR
44 [




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09B-21(04) KNIFE ASSEMBLY KITS 3 INCH BOLTED COARSE SERRATIONS - 22.5 FOOT HEADER

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
0 371620A2 1 Hox B cbope , 22.5 foot modular, Includes 2 - 27

1 371638A2 1 Hox B cbope , head segment, Includes 3 - 10

3 1316161C95 1 HEAD, KNIFE, , Includes 4

4 1345491C2 1 DUST CAP, cover

5 NSS 1 He noctaBnsetcs otaenbHo , Bar, Knifeback

6 1979166C1 16 SCREW, #12-24 x 1 1/8"

7 1954816C1 66 KowTpraika , hex lock, No. 12-24

8 1316030C2 1 KNIFE SECTION, 3", plain half

9  112074A1 33 KNIFE SECTION, overserrated, 3"

10 700708646 50 BONT U TAVIKA, #12-24 x 5/8" slot bt hd

11 371643A1 1 Hox B cbope , segment, center, Includes 12 -15
12 NSS 1 He noctaBnsetcs otaencHo , Bar,Knifeback

13 112074A1 34 KNIFE SECTION, overserrated, 3"

14 700708646 60 BONT Y TAVKA, #12-24 x 5/8" slot bt hd

15 1954816C1 60 Kontpraika , hex lock, No. 12-24

16 371649A1 1 Hox B cbope , 22.5 foot RH end segment, Includes 17 - 21
17 NSS 1 He noctaBnsetcs otaenbHo , Bar, Knifeback

18 112074A1 21 KNIFE SECTION, overserrated, 3"

19 148200C1 1 KNIFE SECTION, overserrated, double right-hand
20 700708646 43 BONT U FAMKA, #12-24 x 5/8" slot bt hd

21 1954816C1 43 KoHtpraimka , hex lock, No. 12-24

22 371658A1 2 KIT, modular knife splice, Includes 23 - 27

23 371681A1 1 STRAP, modular knife top splice

24 371668A1 1 STRAP, modular knife bottom splice

25 227457A1 10 SCREW, #12-24 x .13/16" CSK HSKT

26 1954816C1 10 Kontpraika , hex lock, No. 12-24

27 NSS 1 He noctaBnsetcs otaensHo , Tool, Hex Socket




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09B-21(05) KNIFE ASSEMBLY KITS 3 INCH BOLTED COARSE SERRATIONS - 25.0 FOOT HEADER

— —
Emm*
mmunin
%$rue




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09B-21(05) KNIFE ASSEMBLY KITS 3 INCH BOLTED COARSE SERRATIONS - 25.0 FOOT HEADER

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
0 371621A3 1 Hox B cbope , 25.0 foot modular, Includes 2 - 29

1 371642A3 1 Hox B cbope , segment, Includes 3 - 10

3 1316161C95 1 HEAD, KNIFE, , Includes 4

4 1345491C2 1 DUST CAP, cover

5 NSS 1 He noctaBnsetcs otaenbHo , Bar, Knifeback

6 1979166C1 16 SCREW, #12-24 x 1 1/8"

7 1954816C1 66 KowTpraika , hex lock, No. 12-24

8 1316030C2 1 KNIFE SECTION, 3", plain half

9  112074A1 33 KNIFE SECTION, overserrated, 3"

10 321848A1 25 LUnend , knife reinforcing, 3" knives

11 700708646 50 BONT U TAVIKA, #12-24 x 5/8" slot bt hd

12 371644A2 1 Hox B cbope , segment, center, Includes 13 -17
13 NSS 1 He nocTaBnsieTca otaensHo , Bar,Knifeback

14 112074A1 34 KNIFE SECTION, overserrated, 3"

15 321848A1 21 LWnend , knife reinforcing, 3" knives

16 700708646 60 BOJT M FAKA, #12-24 x 5/8" slot bt hd

17 1954816C1 60 Kontpraiika , hex lock, No. 12-24

18  371650A1 1 Hox B cbope , 25.0 foot RH end segment, Includes 19 - 23
19 NSS 1 He noctaBnsetcs otaenbHo , Bar, Knifeback

20 112074A1 31 KNIFE SECTION, overserrated, 3"

21 148200C1 1 KNIFE SECTION, overserrated, double right-hand
22 700708646 63 BONT U TAVKA, #12-24 x 5/8" slot bt hd

23 1954816C1 63 KoHTpraika , hex lock, No. 12-24

24 371658A1 2 KIT, modular knife splice, Includes 25 - 29

25 371681A1 1 STRAP, modular knife top splice

26 371668A1 1 STRAP, modular knife bottom splice

27 227457A1 10 SCREW, #12-24 x .13/16" CSK HSKT

28 1954816C1 10 KoHtpramka , hex lock, No. 12-24

29 NSS 1 He noctaBnsietca otaenbHo , Tool, Hex Socket




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09B-21(06) KNIFE ASSEMBLY KITS 3 INCH BOLTED COARSE SERRATIONS - 30.0 FOOT HEADER

NN =

O
Im o mnmiu
4% rnune




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09B-21(06) KNIFE ASSEMBLY KITS 3 INCH BOLTED COARSE SERRATIONS - 30.0 FOOT HEADER

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
0 371622A3 1 Hox B cbope , 30.0 foot modular, Includes 2 - 34
1 371642A3 1 Hox B cbope , segment, Includes 3 - 11

3 1316161C95 1 HEAD, KNIFE, , Includes 4

4 1345491C2 1 DUST CAP, cover

5 NSS 1 He noctaBnsetcs otaenbHo , Bar, Knifeback

6 1979166C1 16 SCREW, #12-24 x 1 1/8"

7 1954816C1 66 KowTpraika , hex lock, No. 12-24

8 1316030C2 1 KNIFE SECTION, 3", plain half

9  112074A1 33 KNIFE SECTION, overserrated, 3"

10 321848A1 25 LUnend , knife reinforcing, 3" knives

11 700708646 50 BONT U TAVIKA, #12-24 x 5/8" slot bt hd

12 371644A2 1 Hox B cbope , segment, center, Includes 13 -17
13 NSS 1 He nocTaBnsieTca otaensHo , Bar,Knifeback

14 112074A1 34 KNIFE SECTION, overserrated, 3"

15 321848A1 21 LWnend , knife reinforcing, 3" knives

16 700708646 60 BOJT M FAKA, #12-24 x 5/8" slot bt hd

17 1954816C1 60 Kontpraiika , hex lock, No. 12-24

18  371643A1 Hox B cbope , segment, center, Includes 19 - 22
19 NSS 1 He noctaBnsetcs otaenbHo , Bar, Knifeback

20 112074A1 34 KNIFE SECTION, overserrated, 3"

21 700708646 60 BONT U TAUKA, #12-24 x 5/8" slot bt hd

22 1954816C1 60 Kontpraiika , hex lock, No. 12-24

23 371652A1 1 Hox B cbope , 30.0 foot RH end segment, Includes 24 - 28
24 NSS 1 He nocraBnsetcsa oTaencHo , Bar, Knifeback

25 112074A1 17 KNIFE SECTION, overserrated, 3"

26 148200C1 1 KNIFE SECTION, overserrated, double right-hand
27 700708646 35 BONT U TAVKA, #12-24 x 5/8" slot bt hd

28 1954816C1 35 KoHtpraiika , hex lock, No. 12-24

29 371658A1 3 KIT, modular knife splice, Includes 30 - 34

30 371668A1 1 STRAP, modular knife bottom splice

31 371681A1 1 STRAP, modular knife top splice

32 227457A1 10 SCREW, #12-24 x .13/16" CSK HSKT

33 1954816C1 10 Kontpramka , hex lock, No. 12-24

34 NSS 1 He noctaBnsietcs otaenbHo , Tool, Hex Socket




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus

09C-01 AUGER ASSEMBLY




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09C-01 AUGER ASSEMBLY

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 106001A2 1 AUGER, 15.0 foot

1 106002A2 1 AUGER, 16.5 foot

1 87502407 1 AUGER, 17.5 foot, ASN CBJ023001

1 87502408 1 AUGER, 20.0 foot, ASN CBJ023001

1 87502409 1 AUGER, 22.5 foot, ASN CBJ023001

1 87502410 1 AUGER, 25.0 foot, ASN CBJ023001

1 349016A1 1 AUGER, header 5 piece, 25.0 foot, Latin America Only

1 87502411 1 AUGER, 30.0 foot, ASN CBJ023001

1 359655A1 1 WHEK, header, 5 piece, with extension, Latin America Only
2 106024A1 1 SHAFT, drive

3 9670285 12 BONT, Hex, 3/8"-16 x 1", G8, Full Thd,

4 429-106 12 Taika, 3/8"-16, G8,

5 80680 12 CronopHas wawba , 3/8",

6  396-21041 12 Tnockas wawnba , 13/32" x 13/16" x .09", HDN,

7 1307256C1 1 ®ukcatop , auger LH

8 52443 2 MOALWMWMHWK, LUAPWKOBBIN, auger shaft

9  455112R11 2 XomyTukK , locking, bearing, with set screw

10 663562R1 4 FLANGE, bearing, Alternate with 1307583C1

10  1307583C1 4 FLANGE, bearing 80 mm 4 bolt, Alternate with 663562R1
12 232-5318 8 Kontpranka, Flg, 1/2"-13,

13 204807CI1 MNOALWMMHWK, LWAPVKOBBIN,

14 214366C91 1 NOALWMMHUK, LUAPVKOBBIW, double flange mount

15 38260 1 XomyTtuk , lock 1" bore 1 1/2" OD

16 937517R1 2 FLANGE, bearing

17 231-5315 3 Kontpranka , Flg, 5/16"-18,

18  1307262C1 1 TUBE, finger adjusting (15.0 foot)

18  1326828C1 1 TUBE, finger adjusting (16.5 foot)

18 1307263C1 1 TUBE, finger adjusting (17.5 foot)

18 1307264C1 1 TUBE, finger adjusting (20.0 foot)

18  1307265C1 1 TUBE, finger adjusting (22.5 foot)

19 87438843 1 TUBE, auger finger adjustment 25.0 foot, ASN CBJ023001
19 87438844 1 TUBE, auger finger adjustment 30.0 foot, ASN CBJ023001
20 184505C1 2 COVER, handhole

21 2811478 12 CamoHapesatowui BuHT , Hex Wash Hd, 1/4" x 1/2",

22 REF 1 WHcTpykuymn , Shaft Assy, See figure 09C-03

25 477-73812 2 Bwnr, Sltd Serr Truss Hd, 3/8" x 3/4",

26 247780 2 Tamka, Flg, USR, 3/8"-16,

27 495-81145 2 [nockas wanba , 13/32" x 1 3/4" x 120",

28 353-417 6 [pobka , Dome, 2.000" hole, Nylon,




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09C-02 AUGER FINGERS, RETRACTABLE




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09C-02 AUGER FINGERS, RETRACTABLE

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue

1 1307259C2 X GUIDE, finger

2 88542 X BONT, Hex, 1/4"-20 x 1/2", G5, Full Thd,

3 127550 X Taika, Tee, 1/4"-20,

4 440430A1 X Maney , auger, ASN CBJ023001

5  185309A1 X WnnuHT/yeka, quick attachable

6  1308425C1 X HUB, auger finger

7 1316383C1 1 SHAFT, auger finger

8 1326467C1 1 3axum , finger shaft

9 280504 3 BONT, C KBAOPATHbBIM NOArONOBKOM, Short NK, 1/2"-13 x 2 1/4", G5,
10 231-4118 3 Kontprauka , 1/2"-13, GB,

13 87441009 1 TnactuHa , auger tube

14 NSS 1 He nocraBnsetcs otgensHo , Finger

15 38-1822 1 CronopHbin wtndr , 1/8" x 1 3/8", Slotted,

16 434295A2 X MManey , auger retractable, Includes 14, 15, Not Shown, ASN CBJ023001




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09C-03 FLIGHT EXTENSION LONG

e
ey .
-~ L "
-~ v +
- - "%
P ” ~ f
- »
> ” “ A
1 e . [
. -, ., ‘3
.
[ A e Yy !
oy ) 1y +
., ) !
S/ ,y T
. . e i by
., a B ,‘ e
‘. . = / I
>3 o,/ ¥
4. LRV !
P . v AT
3 1 . /
[y v, € R 1 hd i
v ¥ . J
.- v - . “
, B
§ - »
. A . Y N
/' e ! i
) e ] .
/;/ T A *
N »fA/

2
.
»
. .
N «
L]
e
'
. ¥
Ex
-
£
.
«
a
+
1
1
' »
P ’
EIY




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09C-03 FLIGHT EXTENSION LONG

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue

1 1308445C2 1 EXTENSION, auger flight LH

2 1308446C2 1 Yanunutens , auger flight, RH

3 87034823 2 BONT, Hex Flg, 1/2"-13 x 1", G8, Full Thd,

4 280499 4 BONT, C KBAOPATHbIM NOArO1IOBKOM, Short NK, 1/2"-13 x 1", G5, Full Thd,
5 232-5318 6 Kontpramka, Flg, 1/2"-13,

6 167823C1 2 COVER,

7 9707580 4 BONT, Hex, 1/4"-20 x 3/4", G5, Full Thd,

8 20356 4 KonTpranka , 1/4"-20, GB,




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09C-04 FLIGHT EXTENSION SHORT - 22.5, 25.0 AND 30.0 FOOT HEADERS




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09C-04 FLIGHT EXTENSION SHORT - 22.5, 25.0 AND 30.0 FOOT HEADERS

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue

1 321820A1 1 EXTENSION, auger flight LH

2 321819A1 1 EXTENSION, auger flight RH

3 30944 2 BONT, Hex Flg, 1/2"-13 x 1", Serr,

4 280499 4 BONT, C KBAOPATHbIM MNOArOTOBKOM, Short NK, 1/2"-13 x 1", G5, Full Thd,

5 232-5318 6 Kontpramka, Flg, 1/2"-13,

6 167823C1 2 COVER,

7 9707580 4 BOJT, Hex, 1/4"-20 x 3/4", G5, Full Thd,

8 20356 4  Kontprawka , 1/4"-20, GB,

9 86512371 X Tanka, Flg, USR, 1/2"-13, , Not Shown, Used to plug slots when short extensions are not used.
10 80700 X Tnockas wawnba , 1/2", , Used to plug slots when short extensions are not used., Not Shown

11 280499 X BONT, C KBAOPATHBIM MOArONOBKOM, Short NK, 1/2"-13 x 1", G5, Full Thd, , Not Shown, Used

to plug slots when short extensions are not used.




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus

09C-05 AUGER SUPPORTS




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09C-05 AUGER SUPPORTS

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue

1 87585175 1 KPOHLLUTEWH, auger, LH, Includes 2

2 189971C1 1 BUSHING, pivot

3 1968840C1 2 SPACER, 3/4" OD x 1 1/16", auger pivot

4 9706716 2 BONT, Hex, 1/2"-13 x 2", G5,

5 86521610 2 Kontprauka , Flg, 1/2"-13,

6 87364 4 Tnockas wanba , 1/2", SAE,

7 87381 X lnockas wanba , 3/4", SAE,

8  128429A2 1 SUPPORT, bracket, RH auger, Includes 9

9 189971C1 1 BUSHING, pivot

10 86624188 2 [nockas wanba , 17/32" x 1 1/16" x .134",
13 128199A1 1 SUPPORT, auger adjusting LH

14 133822A1 1 SUPPORT, auger adjusting, RH

15 280431 8 Tlamka, 1/2"-13, G5,

16 1320723C3 2 SUPPORT, bracket, auger lift

17 87045537 2 WnnuHT/veka, .148 x 3 5/16"

18 432-1218 2 LWnawnnT, 3/16" x 1 1/8",

19 439-5844 2 LWt ¢ ronoskon , 1/2" x 2 3/4", G5,

20 127870A1 2 bonTt ¢ npoywwuHoit , auger pivot

23 52443 1 NOAWMMHKK, LUAPUKOBbIW, auger shaft
24  663562R1 2 FLANGE, bearing, Alternate with 1307583C1
24 1307583C1 2 FLANGE, bearing 80 mm 4 bolt, Alternate with 663562R1
25 280499 4 BOJT, C KBAAPATHbIM NMOArOfTOBKOM, Short NK, 1/2"-13 x 1", G5, Full Thd,
26 86521610 2 KoHtpramka, Flg, 1/2"-13,

27 1320695C2 1 TUBE, auger finger adjuster

28 1307195C2 1 U-BOLT, 1/2"NC

29 9636698 2 Kontprauka , 1/2"-13, GB,

30 30944 2 BONT, Hex Flg, 1/2"-13 x 1", Serr,

31 87450178 2 SHIELD, auger lift bracket, ASN CBJ023001
32 87034817 4 CamoHapesatowynit BUHT , Hex Wash Hd, 5/16" x 3/4",
33 86512371 4 Tamka, Flg, USR, 1/2"-13,

34 87441010 1 TnactuHa , auger tube




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09C-06 AUGER DRIVE




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus

09C-06 AUGER DRIVE

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue

1 NSS 1 He nocraensetcs otaensHo , Chain Assy, With 45 T Sprocket Use 81 links of 611362R91, 1 x
241-1316, With 50 T Sprocket Use 83 links of 611362R91, 1 x 241-1316, With 40 T Sprocket Use 79
links of 611362R91, 1 x 241-1316, With 56 T Sprocket Use 85 links of 611362R91, 2 x 241-1316

1 611362R91 Llens , roller, #60 (10 foot bulk)

1 241-1316 CoepunHutenbsHoe 3BeHo , #60 single pitch

1 241-1116 CoeauHutenbHoe 3BeHo , #60

2 87450164 SPROCKET ASSY., auger 56T (Standard), ASN CBJ023001

2 106056A1 3sesgouka , auger drive 50T (Optional)

2 106057A1 3Bespnouka , auger drive 45T (Optional)

2 106058A1 3Besnouka , auger drive 40T (Optional)

3 496-21106 MNnockas wanbda , 1 1/16" x 2" x .209",

4 425-1416 laika , Jam, 1"-8, G5,

5  125966A1 HUB, auger and knife drive

6 9706716 BONT, Hex, 1/2"-13 x 2", G5,

7 280431 lanka , 1/2"-13, G5,

8  125990A1 3Besgoyka , auger drive, 17 tooth

9  1319250C1
10 86627870

SCREW, hex flange, special, 3/8" NC x 1"
3Be3nouka Begomas , idler, 15 tooth, ASN CBJ023001

11 87975 BONT, Hex, 1/2"-13 x 2 1/4", G5,

12 131-943 lanka , Flg, 1/2"-13, G5,

13 87364 Mnockasi wanba , 1/2", SAE,

14 128261A3 KPOHLLTEWH, idler sprocket

15 87670 BONT, Hex, 1/2"-13 x 1 1/4", G5, Full Thd,
16 131-943 lanka , Flg, 1/2"-13, G5,

17 495-81213 Mnockas wanba , 1 13/32" x 2" x .060",




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09C-07 AUGER DRIVE SHIELDS AND SUPPORTS

Ps;
AN

7

Y

B

/9




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09C-07 AUGER DRIVE SHIELDS AND SUPPORTS

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 1316566C3 1 SHIELD, end, RH

2 1326230C2 1 HINGE,

3 1326408C2 1 3actexka, stud, shield

3 252117A1 1 3acrtexka, shield, Australia Only

4 1326407C1 2 RETAINER, shield stud

5 495-81023 6 [Mnockas waiba , 17/32" x 1 1/4" x .030",

6 477-82508 8 Bwunt, Sltd Serr Truss Hd, 1/4"-20 x 1/2",

7 523282 8 Taika, Flg, USR, 1/4"-20,

8 87361 4 [nockas wanba , 1/4", SAE,

9 1316721C1 1 SUPPORT, bracket RH shield - front, ASN CBJ023001
10 9706726 2 BONT, Hex Flg, 3/8"-16 x 1", Serr,

11 247780 2 Taika, Flg, USR, 3/8"-16,

12 87450174 1 SHIELD, cover, chain, ASN CBJ023001

13 477-73812 2 BwHr, Sltd Serr Truss Hd, 3/8" x 3/4",

14 247780 2 Taika, Flg, USR, 3/8"-16,




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09C-08 AUGER JACKSHAFT DRIVE - 15.0 AND 16.5 FOOT HEADERS




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09C-08 AUGER JACKSHAFT DRIVE - 15.0 AND 16.5 FOOT HEADERS

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue

1 87500159 CLAMP, tie rod, ASN CBJ023001

2 87972 BONT, Hex, 1/2"-13x 2 1/2", G5,

3 2314118 KoHTpraika , 1/2"-13, GB,

4A  106044A3 Ban segywwun , PTO auger, See figure 09C-13, ASN JJC0323604
8  125975A1 JACKSHAFT, 15.0 and 16.5 foot

9 156816C91
10 86620026
11 80280503
12 247780

13 106084A3
16 106087A1
17 183-123
18 488837C1
19 247089A1
20 251170A1
21 254233A2
22 87450175
23 251031A1
24 251046A1
25 523282

26 477-82512
27 86521550

NOALUMMHWK, LAPUKOBBGIN,
®naney , bearing, ASN CBJ023001

lanka , Flg, USR, 3/8"-16,

SUPPORT, jackshaft 15.0 and 16.5 foot

Koxyx , cover

SCREW, thumb with shoulder, 5/16 NC x 3/4 inch
NUT, 5/16" speed

Koxyx , auger slip clutch, Includes 20 - 30, Not Shown
Koxyx , auger slip clutch

CneuywuanbHas waiba , shoulder

DOOR, auger clutch shield, ASN CBJ023001
GUARD, auger slip clutch

'epmeTu3npytoLlas nexta , auger slip clutch
lanka , Flg, USR, 1/4"-20,

Bunt , Sltd Serr Truss Hd, 1/4"-20 x 3/4",

BOJT, Hex Flg, 1/4"-20 x 3/4", G5, Full Thd,

NN 2PN 22NN DPNOOTOON 22PN 22PN 22O AN 2>

28 259019A1 bamnep , plug

29 276013A1 LATCH, shield

29 143347A1 3awenka , engine cover, Australia Only
30 9626558 KoHTtpraitka , Flg, 1/4"-20,

31 138005A1 Kptok , drive line

32 280431 lanka , 1/2"-13, G5,

33 231-4118 KoHTpraitka , 1/2"-13, GB,

BONT, C KBAOPATHbIM NOArONIOBKOM, Short NK, 3/8"-16 x 1", G5, Full Thd,




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09C-09 AUGER JACKSHAFT DRIVE 17.5 AND 20.0 FOOT HEADER

a_ /
4




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09C-09 AUGER JACKSHAFT DRIVE 17.5 AND 20.0 FOOT HEADER

CbIfnKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo Onwucaxune

1 87500159
2 87972

3 2314118
4A  106044A3
8  125976A1
8  125977A1
9 156816CI1
10 86620026
11 80280503
12 86508749
13 247780
14 87450189
15 145913

15 256873
16 145458
17 280499
18 86512371
19 87450188
20 251170A1
21 254233A2
22 87450175
23 251031A1
24 251046A1
25 523282
26 477-82512
26 523292
27 86521550
28 259019A1
29 276013A1
29 143347A1
30 9626558
31 138005A1
32 280431
33 231-4118
36 282-1448
37 125987A1
37 125988A1
38 247089A1

A A A NN NRN AN AaAPNRNNWAOON 2 AN AN AW N OWWRN—- &

CLAMP, tie rod, ASN CBJ023001

BOJT, Hex, 1/2"-13 x 2 1/2", G5,

KoHTpraika , 1/2"-13, GB,

Ban sepywwui , PTO auger, See figure 09C-13, ASN CBJ023001
JACKSHAFT, auger 17.5 foot

JACKSHAFT, auger 20.0 foot

NOAWWMHUK, LUAPUKOBBIW,

®naHel , bearing, ASN CBJ023001

BOJT, C KBAOPATHbBIM NMOArONOBKOM, Short NK, 3/8"-16 x 1", G5, Full Thd,
BOJT, C KBAOPATHbBIM NMOArONOBKOM, Short NK, 3/8"-16 x 1 1/4", G5, Full Thd,
lamnka , Flg, USR, 3/8"-16,

SUPPORT, J-shaft bearing RH, ASN CBJ023001

BOJT, Hex Flg, 5/16"-18 x 3/4", Serr,

BOJT, Hex Flg, 5/16"-18 x 1/2", Serr,

lamnka , Flg, USR, 5/16"-18,

BONT, C KBAOPATHbBIM NOArONOBKOM, Short NK, 1/2"-13 x 1", G5, Full Thd,
lanka , Flg, USR, 1/2"-13,

Cynnoprt , plate shield, ASN CBJ023001

Koxyx , auger slip clutch

CneuywnanbHas waiba , shoulder

DOOR, auger clutch shield, ASN CBJ023001

GUARD, auger slip clutch

l'epmeTu3npytoLlas nexta , auger slip clutch

lanka , Flg, USR, 1/4"-20,

BuHT , Sltd Serr Truss Hd, 1/4"-20 x 3/4",

BOJT, Hex Flg, 1/4"-20 x 3/4", Serr,

BOIT, Hex Flg, 1/4"-20 x 3/4", G5, Full Thd,

bamnep , plug

LATCH, shield

3awenka , engine cover, Australia Only

KonTprawka , Flg, 1/4"-20,

Kptok , drive line

lanka , 1/2"-13, G5,

KoHTpraika , 1/2"-13, GB,

CamoHape3atownin BUHT , Hex Wash Hd, #8 x 1/2",

Koxyx , jackshaft 17.5 foot

Koxyx , jackshaft 20.0 foot

Koxyx , auger slip clutch, Includes 20 - 30, Not Shown




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09C-10 AUGER JACKSHAFT DRIVE 22.5 AND 25.0 FOOT HEADER




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09C-10 AUGER JACKSHAFT DRIVE 22.5 AND 25.0 FOOT HEADER

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue

1 87500159 CLAMP, tie rod, ASN CBJ023001

2 87972 BONT, Hex, 1/2"-13x 2 1/2", G5,

3 2314118 KoHTpraika , 1/2"-13, GB,

4A  106043A3 Ban segywun , PTO auger, See figure 09C-15, ASN CBJ023001
8  125978A1 JACKSHAFT, auger 22.5 foot

8  125979A1 JACKSHAFT, auger 25.0 foot

9 156816C91
10 86620026
11 80280503

NOAWWMHUK, LUAPUKOBBIW,
®naney , bearing, ASN CBJ023001

12 247780 lanka , Flg, USR, 3/8"-16,

13 87450188 Cynnopt , plate shield, ASN CBJ023001

14 282-1448 CamoHape3atownit BUHT , Hex Wash Hd, #8 x 1/2",
15 256873 BONT, Hex Flg, 5/16"-18 x 1/2", Serr,

16 145458 lanka , Flg, USR, 5/16"-18,

17 125984A1
17 125985A1
18 247089A1
20 251170A1
21 254233A2
22 87450175
23 251031A1
24 251046A1
25 523282
26 477-82512
27 86521550

Koxyx , jackshaft 22.5 foot

Koxyx , jackshaft 25 and 30 foot

Koxyx , auger slip clutch, Not Shown, Includes 20 - 30
Koxyx , auger slip clutch

CneumanbHas wanba , shoulder

DOOR, auger clutch shield, ASN CBJ023001
GUARD, auger slip clutch
'epmeTu3mpytoLLas nexta , auger slip clutch
lanka , Fig, USR, 1/4"-20,

Bunt , Sitd Serr Truss Hd, 1/4"-20 x 3/4",
BOJT, Hex Flg, 1/4"-20 x 3/4", G5, Full Thd,

NN -_2DN_2 2NN NOOTOIN 22NN 22 WDNDNDNMNDNOOOOOPEREDN 2

28 259019A1 Bamnep , plug

29 276013A1 LATCH, shield

29 143347A1 3alerika , engine cover, Australia Only
30 9626558 KoHTtpraitka , Flg, 1/4"-20,

31 138005A1 Kptok , drive line

32 280431 lanka , 1/2"-13, G5,

33 231-4118 Kowtpramka , 1/2"-13, GB,

BONT, C KBAOPATHBLIM NMOArONOBKOM, Short NK;, 3/8"-16 x 1", G5, Full Thd,




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09C-11 AUGER JACKSHAFT DRIVE 30.0 FOOT HEADER




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09C-11 AUGER JACKSHAFT DRIVE 30.0 FOOT HEADER

CbIfnKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

1 87500159
2 87972

3 2314118

4A  106043A3
8  125980A1

9 156816C91
10 86620026
11 80280503
12 86508749
13 247780
14 87450188
15 282-1448
16 145913
17 145458
18 125989A1
19 87450189
20 251170A1
21 254233A2
22 87450175
23 251031A1
24 251046A1
25 523282
26 477-82512
27 86521550
28  259019A1
29 276013A1
29 143347A1
30 9626558
31 86512371
32 256873
33 145458
34 125985A1
35 138005A1
36 280431
37 231-4118
38 280499
39 247089A1

S, A2 NN 22NN 2NN 22NN AN O 22NN 2222 DNDNDNDNDN PO W 2

CLAMP, tie rod, ASN CBJ023001

BOJT, Hex, 1/2"-13 x 2 1/2", G5,

KoHTpraika , 1/2"-13, GB,

Ban sepywwui , PTO auger, See figure 09C-15, ASN CBJ023001
JACKSHAFT, auger 30.0 foot

NOALUMMHWK, LAPUKOBBGIN,

®naHel , bearing, ASN CBJ023001

BONT, C KBAOPATHbBIM NOArONOBKOM, Short NK, 3/8"-16 x 1", G5, Full Thd,
BOJNT, C KBAOPATHbBIM MNMOArONOBKOM, Short NK, 3/8"-16 x 1 1/4", G5, Full Thd,
lanka , Flg, USR, 3/8"-16,

Cynnopt , plate shield, ASN CBJ023001

CamoHape3atownit BUHT , Hex Wash Hd, #8 x 1/2",

BOJT, Hex Flg, 5/16"-18 x 3/4", Serr,

lanka , Flg, USR, 5/16"-18,

Koxyx , jackshaft 30.0 foot

SUPPORT, J-shaft bearing RH, ASN CBJ023001

Koxyx , auger slip clutch

CneupanbHas waiba , shoulder

DOOR, auger clutch shield, ASN CBJ023001

GUARD, auger slip clutch

'epmeTunpytoLLas nexta , auger slip clutch

lanka , Flg, USR, 1/4"-20,

BuHt , Sitd Serr Truss Hd, 1/4"-20 x 3/4",

BOJT, Hex Flg, 1/4"-20 x 3/4", G5, Full Thd,

bamnep , plug

LATCH, shield

3allernka , engine cover, Australia Only

KonTprawka , Flg, 1/4"-20,

lanka , Flg, USR, 1/2"-13,

BOJT, Hex Flg, 5/16"-18 x 1/2", Serr,

lamnka , Flg, USR, 5/16"-18,

Koxyx , jackshaft 25 and 30 foot

Kptok , drive line

lanka , 1/2"-13, G5,

KoHTprawka , 1/2"-13, GB,

BONT, C KBAOPATHbBIM NOArONOBKOM, Short NK, 1/2"-13 x 1", G5, Full Thd,
Koxyx , auger slip clutch, Includes 20 - 30, Not Shown




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09C-13 DRIVE SHAFT 15.0, 16.5, 17.5 AND 20.0 FOOT HEADER

(9

/1 DANGER

Aoy

SHIFLD HISS I
) KT OIATE

/B DANGER

.;&&E.f

SHIELD WSS IR
56 NOT OPTRATE

/1 DANGER

ROTATING DRIVELINE

| CONTACT CAN CAUSE DEATH

KEFP AWAY!
DO NOT GPERATE WITEOUT
® AL DRIVELINE, GUARDS, TRACTOR
AND EQUIPMENT SHIRLOS N PLACE
@ DRIVELINES SECURELY
ATTACHED AT BOTH ENDS
® DRIVELINE GUARDS THAT TURN
FREELY ON DRIVELINE

39144001

LUBRICATION J~El——,




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09C-13 DRIVE SHAFT 15.0, 16.5, 17.5 AND 20.0 FOOT HEADER

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue

1 106044A3 Ban segywuit , PTO auger, Includes 2 - 37

2 86984228 Ban segywui , inboard half with shield, female, Includes 3, 14
3 86984229 SHAFT, female half, Includes 4 - 13

4 86984230 SHAFT, female

5  1545200C1 YOKE, Female Tube

6 838-5855 CronopHbIn WtndT , M8 X 55, Slotted,

7 1330586C1 PeMOHTHbIN kKoMNnekT , cross and bearing, Includes 8 - 10
8 NSS He nocrasnsetcs otaensHo , Cross, Yoke with Bearings
9 800-21240 CronopHoe Konbuo , M240, Int,

10 321204 TaBoTHuUa , M6 x 1, 16mm g,

11 368285A2 XomyTuk , yoke, inboard shaft with coupler, Includes 12

12 321204 TaBoTHuua , M6 x 1, 16mm g,

13 1326528C1
14 86985326
15 NSS

16 433495A1
17 1544660C1
18 80672C1
19 433531A1
19 433531A2
20 86984302
21 106110A2
22 86984233
23 1545199C1

DECAL, Danger, shield missing, do not operate
Koxyx , female half shaft, kit, Includes 15 - 19
He nocrasnsetcs otaensHo , Tube, Shield
Koxyx , PTO driveline quick attach coupler
MOAWWMHWKIK, shield support

lMukTorpamma , danger, rotating driveline
Muktorpamma , PTO driveline lubrication
Muktorpamma , PTO driveline lubrication
SHAFT, outboard half with shield, Includes 21, 33
SHAFT, male drive, Includes 22 - 37

SHAFT, male

YOKE, inner shaft

24 838-5845 CronopHbin WtndT , M8 X 45, Slotted,

25 1330586C1 PeMOHTHbIN koMnnekT , cross and bearing, Includes 26 - 28
26 NSS He noctasnsetcs otgensHo , Cross, Yoke with Bearings
27 800-21240 CronopHoe konbLo , M240, Int,

28 321204 TaBoTHuua , M6 x 1, 16mm Ig,

29 106089A2
30 1311950C1

CLUTCH ASSEMBLY, drive shaft, Includes 30, See figure 09C-18
KIT, push pin, yoke, Includes 31, 32

31 NSS He nocrasnsetcs otaensHo , Pin, Latch

32 NSS He nocrasnsietcsa otgensHo , Spring, Latch Pin Return
33 106106A2 BHyTpeHuuit koxyx , inner male shaft, Includes 34 - 37
34 NSS He nocrasnsetcs otaensHo , Tube, Shield

35 86984322
36 1544650C1
39 1326632C1

Koxyx , male shaft cone with collar
MOAWWIMHKK, Shield Support
Llens , safety

[ )N JE L (L L L L L U U O N L (L (UL UL (UL (L UL UL UL L UL UL L UL . UL . U | O J NG L (UL (L (UL L (UL U I §




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09C-15 DRIVE SHAFT 22.5, 25.0 AND 30.0 FOOT HEADER

(9

/1 DANGER

Aoy

SHIFLD HISS I
) KT OIATE

/B DANGER

.;&&E.f

SHIELD WSS IR
56 NOT OPTRATE

/1 DANGER

ROTATING DRIVELINE

| CONTACT CAN CAUSE DEATH

KEFP AWAY!
DO NOT GPERATE WITEOUT
® AL DRIVELINE, GUARDS, TRACTOR
AND EQUIPMENT SHIRLOS N PLACE
@ DRIVELINES SECURELY
ATTACHED AT BOTH ENDS
® DRIVELINE GUARDS THAT TURN
FREELY ON DRIVELINE

39144001

LUBRICATION J~El——,




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09C-15 DRIVE SHAFT 22.5, 25.0 AND 30.0 FOOT HEADER

CbIfnKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

O NOoO O b WiN

106043A3
86984378
86984910
86984491
1545200C1
838-5855
1330586C1
NSS
800-21240
321204
368285A2
321204
86984492
86984492
NSS
433495A1
1544660C1
80672C1
433531A1
433531A2
86984493
106109A2
86984494
1545199C1
838-5845
1330586C1
NSS
800-21240
321204
106089A2
1311950C1
NSS

NSS
106105A2
NSS
86984322
1544650C1
1326632C1

[ )N JE L (L L L L L U U O N L (L (UL UL (UL (L UL UL UL L UL UL L UL . UL . U | O J NG L (UL (L (UL L (UL U I §

Ban segywwuin , PTO auger, Includes 2 - 39, ASN CBJ023001
Ban Begywuit , inboard half, Includes 3, 14

SHAFT, female half, Includes 4 - 13

SHAFT, female cardan telescoping

YOKE, Female Tube

CronopHbIn WtndT , M8 X 55, Slotted,

PeMOHTHbIN kKoMNnekT , cross and bearing, Includes 8 - 10
He nocrasnsetcs otaensHo , Cross, Yoke with Bearings
CronopHoe Konbuo , M240, Int,

TaBoTHuUa , M6 x 1, 16mm g,

XomyTuk , yoke, inboard shaft with coupler, Includes 12
TaBoTHuua , M6 x 1, 16mm g,

Koxyx , female half shaft, kit

Koxyx , female half shaft, kit, Includes 15 - 19

He nocrasnsetcs otaensHo , Tube, Shield

Koxyx , PTO driveline quick attach coupler

MOAWWMHWKIK, shield support

lMukTorpamma , danger, rotating driveline

Muktorpamma , PTO driveline lubrication

Muktorpamma , PTO driveline lubrication

Koxyx , outboard half shaft with shield, male, Includes 21, 33
SHAFT, male drive, Includes 22 - 32

SHAFT, male cardan telescoping

YOKE, inner shaft

CronopHbin WtndT , M8 X 45, Slotted,

PeMOHTHbIN koMnnekT , cross and bearing, Includes 26 - 28
He noctasnsetcs otgensHo , Cross, Yoke with Bearings
CronopHoe konbLo , M240, Int,

TaBoTHuua , M6 x 1, 16mm Ig,

CLUTCH ASSEMBLY, drive shaft, Includes 30, See figure 09C-18
KIT, push pin, yoke, Includes 31, 32

He noctaensetcs oTaencHo , Pin, Latch

He nocraBnsietcs otgensHo , Spring Latch Pin Return
BHyTpeHuuit koxyx , inner male shaft, Includes 34 - 39

He nocrasnsetcs otaensHo , Tube, Shield

Koxyx , male shaft cone with collar

MOAWWIMHKK, Shield Support

Llens , safety




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09C-18 SLIP CLUTCH AUGER DRIVE SHAFT




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09C-18 SLIP CLUTCH AUGER DRIVE SHAFT

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
0 106089A2 1 CLUTCH ASSEMBLY, drive shaft, Includes 2 - 11

2 86984908 1 ®naHey, slip clutch yoke

3 86984909 1 BTYIKA, PTO Slip Clutch

4 224584A2 2 CLUTCH PLATE, friction

5 86984912 1 Crynuua, slip clutch, Includes 6

6 1311950C1 1 KIT, push pin, yoke, Includes 6A, 6B

6A NSS 1 He noctaBnsetcs otaensHo , Pin, Latch, Not lllustrated
6B NSS 1 He nocraBnsetcsa otgensHo , Spring, Latch Pin Return, Not lllustrated
7 86984911 1 TMnactuHa , slip clutch thrust

8 86984914 1 Kpblwka, slip clutch, ring

9 86984913 1 TnactuHa , spring, slip clutch belleville washer

10 386045 8 BOJT, Hex, M8 x 45, 8.8,

11 832-41308 8 Taika, M8 x 1.25, Cl 10,




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09C-19 AUGER ASSEMBLY - FULL FINGERED BSN CBJ0330000




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09C-19 AUGER ASSEMBLY - FULL FINGERED BSN CBJ0330000

CbIfnKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

O NOoO OB WN—-~O

87519880
87395785
435404A1
9670285
80680
1307256C1
86624186
429-106
52443
1307583C1
231-5348
455112R11
1307259C2
88542
127550
440430A1
185309A1
1308425C1
435252A1
1326467C1
280504
1320698C1
87441009
435254A1
444038A1
444036A1
87450151
281-1478
477-73812
495-81143
353-417
38-1822
435255A1
87500981
435254A1
87501827
435253A1
87017844
86014250
120100
322357
9636698
247780

1 WHEK, 25.0 foot full fingered with extension
1 WHEK, 30.0 foot full fingered
1 Ban, auger drive
12 BOIT, Hex, 3/8"-16 x 1", G8, Full Thd,
12 CronopHas wawba , 3/8",
1 ®ukcatop , auger LH
12 Tnockas wanba , 13/32" x 1 1/8" x .134",
12 Taika , 3/8"-16, G8,
6 MOALWMMHWK, LUAPUKOBBIN, auger shaft
12 FLANGE, bearing 80 mm 4 bolt
24 Kontpramka , Flg, 1/2"-13,
6 XomyTtuk , locking, bearing, with set screw
30,32GUIDE, finger, 30 Used on 25' Model, 32 Used on 30' Model
60,64B00T, Hex, 1/4"-20 x 1/2", G5, Full Thd, , 60 Used on 25' Model, 64 Used on 30' Model
60,64 anka , Tee, 1/4"-20, , 60 Used on 25' Model, 64 Used on 30" Model
30,32Maney , auger, 30 Used on 25" Model, 32 Used on 30" Model
30,32LLnnuHT/yeka, quick attachable, 30 Used on 25' Model, 32 Used on 30" Model
30,32HUB, auger finger, 30 Used on 25' Model, 32 Used on 30' Model
1 Ban, auger finger main 993 mm
10 3axwm , finger shaft
30 BONT, C KBAOPATHbIM MOAr O/TOBKOM, Short NK, 1/2"-13 x 2 1/4", G5,
10 ANGLE, auger finger shaft
10 TnacTuHa , auger tube
2 Ban, auger finger LH end 1877 mm
1 Ban, auger finger, adjusting, 175 mm
Ban , auger finger 162 mm
Kpblwka , auger drum
CamoHapesatowwmin BUHT , Hex Wash Hd, 1/4" x 1/2",
BuHT , Sltd Serr Truss Hd, 3/8" x 3/4",
Mnockas wanba , 13/32" x 1 1/2" x .120",
6 [pobka , Dome, 2.000" hole, Nylon,
30,32CtonopHblit wtudT , 1/8" x 1 3/8", Slotted, , 30 Used on 25" Model, 32 Used on 30" Model
1 Ban, auger finger RH end 100 mm
1 Ban, auger finger 1115 mm, Used on 25' model
1 Ban, auger finger LH end 1877 mm, Used on 30" model
1
1

OISRl RN

Ban , auger finger 1010 mm, Used on 25' model
Ban , auger finger RH end 1772 mm, Used on 30" model
10,12Kpsbiwka , , 10 Used on 25' Model, 12 Used on 30' Model
20,24Tanka , Spring, M6 x 1, 20 Used on 25" Model, 24 Used on 30" Model
20,24B0OJ1T, Hex, M6 x 20, 8.8, , 20 Used on 25" Model, 24 Used on 30" Model
20,24MpyxwnHHas waiiba , Belleville, M6, , 20 Used on 25' Model, 24 Used on 30" Model
30 KowTpraitka , 1/2"-13, GB,
2 Taika, Flg, USR, 3/8"-16,




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09C-20 AUGER ASSEMBLY - FULL FINGERED ASN CBJ0330001




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09C-20 AUGER ASSEMBLY - FULL FINGERED ASN CBJ0330001

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue

1 87395785 1 WHEK, 30.0 foot full fingered, 30 FT

1 87519880 1 WHEK, 25.0 foot full fingered with extension, 25 FT

2 87541124 1 TMepebopka , LH

3 1307583C1 14 FLANGE, bearing 80 mm 4 bolt

4 52443 7 NOAWMWMHWK, LUAPVKOBBIN, auger shaft

5  455112R11 7 XomyTuk , locking, bearing, with set screw

6  444038A1 1 Ban, auger finger, adjusting, 175 mm

7 86624186 12 Tnockas wanba , 13/32" x 1 1/8" x .134",

8 80680 12 CronopHas wawba , 3/8",

9 429-106 12 Tanka, 3/8"-16, G8,

10 1320698C1 10 ANGLE, Auger Finger Shaft

11 1326467C1 10 3axum , finger shaft

12 87383149 1 Ban, auger finger, 25 FT

13 444036A1 4 Ban, auger finger 162 mm

14 87383146 AR Ban, auger finger, 25FT, Q = 2; 30FT, Q=3

15 87383145 1 Ban, auger finger, main

16 87383148 1 Ban, auger finger, 25 FT

16 87383147 1 Ban, auger finger, 30 FT

17 435255A1 1 Ban, auger finger RH end 100 mm

18 280504 30 BONT, C KBAOPATHbBIM MOArO/TOBKOM, Short NK, 1/2"-13 x 2 1/4", G5,
19 87441009 10 lnactuHa , auger tube

20 9636698 30 KowTpraiika , 1/2"-13, GB,

21 231-5348 28 KoHtpramka , Flg, 1/2"-13,

22 1308425C1 AR HUB, Auger Finger, 25FT, Q = 28; 30FT, Q = 32

23 434295A2 AR Tlaney , auger retractable, 25FT, Q = 28; 30FT, Q = 32

24 185309A1 AR LWnnuHT/yeka, quick attachable, 25FT, Q = 28; 30FT, Q = 32
25 435404A1 1 Ban, auger drive

26 1307259C2 AR GUIDE, finger, 25FT, Q = 28; 30FT, Q = 32

27 87383524 AR Pacnopka , auger finger guide, 25FT, Q = 10; 30FT, Q=12
28 9707580 AR BOIT, Hex, 1/4"-20 x 3/4", G5, Full Thd, , 25FT, Q = 56; 30FT, Q = 64
29 87450151 AR Kpbiwka , auger drum, 25FT, Q = 2; 30FT, Q =4

30 87017844 10 Kpblwka ,

31 322357 20 MpyxmHHas waiiba , Belleville, M6,

32 120100 20 BOIT, Hex, M6 x 20, 8.8,

33 86014250 20 Taika , Spring, M6 x 1

34 281-1478 12 CamoHape3satowmi BuHT , Hex Wash Hd, 1/4" x 1/2",

35 477-73812 2 Bwnr, Sltd Serr Truss Hd, 3/8" x 3/4",

36 495-81143 2 [nockas wanba , 13/32" x 1 1/2" x 120",

37 247780 2 Taika, Flg, USR, 3/8"-16,

38 127550 AR Tanka, Tee, 1/4"-20, , 25FT, Q = 56; 30FT, Q = 64

39 353-417 6 T[pobka , Dome, 2.000" hole, Nylon,

40 280499 8 BONT, C KBAOPATHbBIM NOArONOBKOM, Short NK, 1/2"-13 x 1", G5, Full Thd,
41 9670285 12 BOIT, Hex, 3/8"-16 x 1", G8, Full Thd,

42 87539026 12 BONT, #12-24 x 112", 30 FT




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09D-01 MAIN FRAME 15.0, 16.5, 17.5 AND 20.0 FOOT HEADER (PART 1 OF 2)




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09D-01 MAIN FRAME 15.0, 16.5, 17.5 AND 20.0 FOOT HEADER (PART 1 OF 2)

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 125995A3 1 BAJIKA, main 15.0 foot

1 125997A3 1 BAJIKA, main 16.5 foot

1 87500684 1 BAJIKA, main 17.5 foot, ASN CBJ023001

1 87500685 1 BAJIKA, main 20.0 foot, ASN CBJ023001

2 87301493 12 Tanka, Flg, USR, 5/8"-11, G8, , ASN CBJ023001

3 87500671 1 Cromka , vertical LH, ASN CBJ023001

4 87500672 1 Croiika , vertical RH, ASN CBJ023001

6 87301495 12 BOIT, 5/8 x 1 1/4, G8, ASN CBJ023001

7 232-5138 18 Tlamnka, Flg, USR, 1/2"-13, G8,

8  1326056C93 1 Koxyx , back with decal, LH 15.0 foot, Includes Decal
8 1326802C3 1 Cynnopt, back with decal LH, Includes Decal

8 1326058C93 1 Koxyx , backsheet 17.5 foot LH, Includes Decal

8 1326060C93 1 Koxyx , backsheet 20.0 foot LH, Includes Decal

10 1326057C9%4 1 Koxyx , back with decal, RH 15.0 foot, Includes Decal
10 1326803C4 1 Cynnopt, back with decal RH, Includes Decal

10 1326059C94 1 Koxyx , backsheet 17.5 foot RH, Includes Decal

10 1326061C94 1 Koxyx , backsheet 20.0 foot RH, Includes Decal

11 87450148 4 YIONOK, shield chain, ASN CBJ023001

12 477-73108 5 BuHT, Sltd Serr Truss Hd, 5/16"-18 x 1/2",

13 145458 4 Tanka, Flg, USR, 5/16"-18,

14 9790143 20 BONT, Hex, 1/2"-13 x 1", G8, Full Thd,

15 496-41066 2 [nockas wanba , 21/32" x 1 1/2" x .188", HDN,

16 135370A1 1 BawwuTHas nexta, 194 mm (7-5/8 in), Cut From 1330108CX
17 87435C1 1 MonguHr , 76 mm (3") long, cut from 1330108CX bulk




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09D-02 MAIN FRAME 15.0, 16.5, 17.5 AND 20.0 FOOT HEADER (PART 2 OF 2)




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09D-02 MAIN FRAME 15.0, 16.5, 17.5 AND 20.0 FOOT HEADER (PART 2 OF 2)

CbIfnKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

280853
135270
145458
87034817
87013351
131176A4
130817A4
1313966C1
86512174
255918
247780
1307500C95
1326806C5
87500674
87500675
1316827C1
86013223
87414
87450170
87450186
88992
280497
280499
232-5318
86619254
177134C3
86520346
145913
1313980C91

BONT, Hex, 1/2"-13 x 1 1/4", G8, Full Thd,

BONT, Slotted Tr Hd, 5/16"-18 x 3/4",

lamnka , Flg, USR, 5/16"-18,

CamoHapesatowmit BUHT , Hex Wash Hd, 5/16" x 3/4",

Mnockas wawnba , .344" x 1 1/4" x .120",

SUPPORT, sheet LH end, Includes 31, ASN CBJ023001

SUPPORT, endsheet RH, Includes 31

BAR, shim

BONT, Hex Flg, 3/8"-16 x 1 1/4", Serr,

BOJNT, Hex Flg, 3/8"-16 x 3/4", Serr,

lamnka , Flg, USR, 3/8"-16,

BAJTKA, lower, 15.0 foot, Includes 46, 47

BEAM ASSY., lower 16.5 foot, Includes 46, 47

BAJTKA, lower flex 17.5 foot, Includes 46, 47, ASN CBJ023001

BATIKA, lower flex 20.0 foot, Includes 46, 47, ASN CBJ023001

BUSHING, pivot

CronopHoe konbuo , 1.625", Int, #162,

TasoTHuua , 1/4"-28 x .56" Ig, Drive,

ANGLE, , ASN CBJ023001

Otcekarens , bar, ASN CBJ023001

BONT, C KBAPATHbIM MNMOArONOBKOM, Short NK, 5/16"-18 x 1", G5, Full Thd,
BONT, C KBAOPATHbLIM MNMOAIONMOBKOM, Short NK, 5/16"-18 x 3/4", G5, Full Thd,
BONT, C KBAOPATHbBIM MNMOArONOBKOM, Short NK, 1/2"-13 x 1", G5, Full Thd,
KonTprawka , Flg, 1/2"-13,

3awenka , bar feeder, ASN CBJ023001

U-BOLT, 5/8"-11, 4.6" ID Height, 2.18" ID Width

KoHTpraika , 5/8"-11, GB,

BOJT, Hex Flg, 5/16"-18 x 3/4", Serr,

PIVOT, inner




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09D-03 MAIN FRAME 22.5, 25.0 AND 30.0 FOOT HEADER (PART 1 OF 2)




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09D-03 MAIN FRAME 22.5, 25.0 AND 30.0 FOOT HEADER (PART 1 OF 2)

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 87500686 1 BAJIKA, main 22.5 foot, ASN CBJ023001

1 87500687 1 BAJIKA, main 25.0 foot, ASN CBJ023001

1 87500688 1 BAJIKA, main 30.0 foot, ASN CBJ023001

2 87301493 40 Tanka, Flg, USR, 5/8"-11, G8, , ASN CBJ023001
3 87500671 1 Croika , vertical LH, ASN CBJ023001

4 87500672 1 Cronka , vertical RH, ASN CBJ023001

5 87500673 1 Croika , intermediate LH, ASN CBJ023001

5 87500683 1 Croika , intermediate RH, ASN CBJ023001

6 87301495 40 BOJT, 5/8 x 1 1/4, G8, ASN CBJ023001

7 232-5138 14 Taika , Flg, USR, 1/2"-13, GS8,

8 9790143 38 BOIT, Hex, 1/2"-13 x 1", G8, Full Thd,

9 280853 2 BOJT, Hex, 1/2"-13 x 1 1/4", G8, Full Thd,

12 87502074
12 87502075
12 87502075
12 87502076
14 87502077
14 87502079
14 87502080

1 MeTannuyeckas nnactuHa , back 22.5 foot LH, Includes Decal, ASN CBJ023001
1 Metannuyeckas nnactuHa , back 25' LH
1 Metannuyeckas nnactuHa , back 25' LH, Includes Decal, ASN CBJ023001
1 Metannuyeckast nnactuHa , back 30.0 foot LH, Includes Decal, ASN CBJ023001
1 Metannuyeckas nnactuHa , back 22.5 foot RH, Includes Decal, ASN CBJ023001
1 Metannuyeckast nnactuHa , back 25.0 foot RH, Includes Decal, ASN CBJ023001
1 Metannuyeckas nnactuHa , back 30.0 foot RH, Includes Decal, ASN CBJ023001

17 1326062C93 1 Koxyx , backsheet center LH, Includes Decal

20 1326063C94 1 Koxyx , backsheet center RH, Includes Decal

22 135270 X BOJIT, Slotted Tr Hd, 5/16"-18 x 3/4",

22 477-73108 1 BwuHT, Sltd Serr Truss Hd, 5/16"-18 x 1/2",

24 145458 X Taika, Flg, USR, 5/16"-18,

25 87034817 X CamoHape3atowuii BuHT , Hex Wash Hd, 5/16" x 3/4",

26 87013351 X Tlnockas wawba , .344" x 1 1/4" x 120",




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus

09D-04 MAIN FRAME 22.5, 25.0 AND 30.0 FOOT HEADER (PART 2 OF 2)




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09D-04 MAIN FRAME 22.5, 25.0 AND 30.0 FOOT HEADER (PART 2 OF 2)

CbIfnKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

131176A4
130817A4
1313966C1
86512174
255918
247780
87450148
477-73108
145458
135370A1
87435C1
87500676
87500677
87500678
1316827C1
86013223
87414
87450170
87450186
88992
280497
280499
86512371
88707
86619254
177134C3
86520346
145913
496-41066
496-41066

—_— -_—
AR AONONOD

SUPPORT, sheet LH end, Includes 31, ASN CBJ023001

SUPPORT, endsheet RH, Includes 31

BAR, shim

BOJT, Hex Flg, 3/8"-16 x 1 1/4", Serr,

BOJNT, Hex Flg, 3/8"-16 x 3/4", Serr,

lanka , Fig, USR, 3/8"-16,

YIONOK, shield chain, ASN CBJ023001

BunT , Sltd Serr Truss Hd, 5/16"-18 x 1/2",

lanka , Flg, USR, 5/16"-18,

3awmtHas neHta , 194 mm (7-5/8 in), Cut From 1330108CX, Cut From 1330108CX
Mongur, 76 mm (3") long, cut from 1330108CX bulk, Cut From 1330108CX
BAJTKA, lower flex 22.5 foot, Includes 46, 47, ASN CBJ023001

BAJTKA, lower 25.0 foot, Includes 46, 47, ASN CBJ023001

BAJTKA, lower flex 30.0 foot, Includes 46, 47, ASN CBJ023001

BUSHING, pivot

CronopHoe KonbLo , 1.625" Int, #162,

TaBoTHuua , 1/4"-28 x .56" Ig, Drive,

ANGLE, , ASN CBJ023001

Otcekatens , bar, ASN CBJ023001

BONT, C KBAAPATHbBIM MOArONOBKOM, Short NK, 5/16"-18 x 1", G5, Full Thd,
BONT, C KBAPATHbLIM MNMOArONOBKOM, Short NK, 5/16"-18 x 3/4", G5, Full Thd,
BONT, C KBAAPATHbLIM MNMOAONOBKOM, Short NK, 1/2"-13 x 1", G5, Full Thd,
lanka , Flg, USR, 1/2"-13,

BONT, C KBAOPATHbBIM MOArONOBKOM, Short NK, 1/2"-13 x 1 1/4", G5, Full Thd
3awenka , bar feeder, ASN CBJ023001

U-BOLT, 5/8"-11, 4.6" ID Height, 2.18" ID Width

KoHTpraika , 5/8"-11, GB,

BOJT, Hex Flg, 5/16"-18 x 3/4", Serr,

Mnockas wawnba , 21/32" x 1 1/2" x .188", HDN,

Mnockas wawnba , 21/32" x 1 1/2" x .188", HDN,




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus

09D-05 MAIN FRAME SUPPORTS




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09D-05 MAIN FRAME SUPPORTS

CbIfnKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

O NOoOO OV E WN

1313979C91
1316827C1
86013223
87414
199408C1
84209
86512371
393724A1
1316828C1
85700693
87450166
87364
86624070
A33497
1989223C3

19A 392423A3

20
20

577715R1
87305411

20A 441943A1

16445
86624152
85700693
87453016
280499
1316302C2
439-5844
394818
80755
1316677C3
1316677C4
551068R1
1316883C2
88264
85700693
137928A1
87034823
87975
610399R1
87342195
87364
87450162
1313104C1
439-5832
394818
124366A1

1
1
1
1
X
5
X
1
1
2
1
X
2
1
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1

SUPPORT, pivot, outer, Includes 2, 3

BUSHING, pivot

CronopHoe KonbLo , 1.625" Int, #162,

TaBoTHuua , 1/4"-28 x .56" Ig, Drive,

SHIM, .032", support

BONT, Hex Flg, 1/2"-13 x 1 1/4", Serr,

lanka , Flg, USR, 1/2"-13,

Cynnopt , runner LH, ASN CBJ023001

SPACER, support

KonTpranka , 5/8"-11, GC,

LLnend , downstop, ASN CBJ023001

Mnockas wainba , 1/2", SAE,

LLUTtuchT ¢ ronoskoit , 1/2" x 1 1/2", G2,

Yeka , Klik

SUPPORT, runner, inner, No Longer Available, Order 392423A3 Below
SUPPORT, runner, inner 02

Pacnopka , 7/8" Tube x 3/8",

SPACER 0.657 0.875 0.406 LG ZND, ASN OCT 05
Pacnopka , 7/8" Tube x .406", , Used with 392423A3 Support
BONT, Hex, 5/8"-11 x 3 3/4", G5,

Mnockas wawnba , 21/32" x 1" x .030",

KonTprawka , 5/8"-11, GC,

SUPPORT, plate, runner lockout, ASN CBJ023001
BONT, C KBAOPATHbBIM NMOArOoBKOM, Short NK, 1/2"-13 x 1", G5, Full Thd,
ARM, downstop

LUTndT ¢ ronoskon , 1/2" x 2 3/4", G5,

WnnuHT , M5 X 25,

WnnuHT , 1/8" x 1",

SUPPORT, RH runner, Includes 35

SUPPORT, runner RH, Includes 35

BUSHING, .887 ID x .875 long

SPACER, 5/8" x 5"

BOJT, Hex, 5/8"-11 x 6", G5,

KonTpraiika , 5/8"-11, GC, , ASN OCT 05
SUPPORT, spring, LH

BOJT, Hex Flg, 1/2"-13 x 1", G8, Full Thd,

BONT, Hex, 1/2"-13 x 2 1/4", G5,

Pacnopka , 1/2" X-Strng Pipe x 7/8",

SPACER 1/2 X 0.875 XSTRG PIPE

Mnockas wainba , 1/2", SAE,

SPRING, compression .406 x 2 1/2 OD x 16 5/8 long, ASN CBJ023001
PLUG, support, spring lower

LLUTndT ¢ ronoekon , 1/2" x 2",

WnnuHT , M5 X 25,

CneumanbHasi ranka , spring, upper




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09D-05 MAIN FRAME SUPPORTS

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
50 124365A1 1 BONT, 5/8" x 10" UNC G5

51 396-31066 1 Tnockast wanba , 21/32" x 1 5/16" x .188", HDN,

52 280374 1 Tainka, 5/8"-11, G5,

53 87414 1 TaBotHuua , 1/4"-28 x .56" Ig, Drive,

54  414077C1 2 BONT, hex flange, special, 5/8 NC x 1 3/4"

55 414089C1 2 KoHtpramnka, Flg, 5/8"-18,




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09D-06 CUTTER BAR SKIDS AND SUPPORT SPRINGS




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09D-06 CUTTER BAR SKIDS AND SUPPORT SPRINGS

CbIfnKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

1A
1A

390538A2
390539A2
280499
232-5318
87502670
1307398C5
80280503
247780
1316335C6
80280503
247780
1307466C4
1320908C2
1320914C2
1320913C2
1320912C2
1320911C2
1320910C2
1320909C2
88436
704734
87450184
87450185
1316387C1
1305054C2
323794A1
425-128
86637813
396-21053
88731
280736

XXX AXXXXNNNNNNNNXXDERERE A XX 22X MNDND—

Ckonb3aswmn bawmak , 15.0, 20.0, 25.0 and 30.0 foot, ASN CBJ023001
Ckonb3awun bawmak , 16.5, 17.5 and 22.5 foot, ASN CBJ023001
BONT, C KBAOPATHbBIM NOArONOBKOM, Short NK, 1/2"-13 x 1", G5, Full Thd,
KonTprawka , Flg, 1/2"-13,

Bawmak , cutterbar skid, ASN CBJ023001

SUPPORT, skid, runner, 16.5, 17.5 and 22.5 foot

BONT, C KBAOPATHbBIM NOArONOBKOM, Short NK, 3/8"-16 x 1", G5, Full Thd,
lanka , Flg, USR, 3/8"-16,

SUPPORT, skid, RH runner, 15.0, 20.0, 25.0 and 30.0 Foot Headers
BONT, C KBAOPATHbBIM MOArO/I0OBKOM, Short NK;, 3/8"-16 x 1", G5, Full Thd,
lamnka , Flg, USR, 3/8"-16,

SUPPORT, skid, spring

TUBE, cutter bar, lockout

TUBE, cutter bar (15.0 foot)

TUBE, cutter bar (17.5 foot)

TUBE, cutter bar (20.0 foot)

TUBE, cutter bar (16.5 and 22.5 foot)

TUBE, cutter bar (25.0 foot)

TUBE, cutter bar (30.0 foot)

BOJT, Hex, 3/8"-16 x 2", G5,

Kowntpraiika , Flg, 3/8"-16,

LEAF, SPRING, cutterbar support, ASN CBJ023001

SPRING, RH, ASN CBJ023001

BAR, spring support

BAR, spring adjusting

BONT, 1/2 x 5 1/2" UNC G8 with 6 1/4" thread and with hole
Wnuuesas ranka , 1/2"-13, G5,

LWt , 1/8" x 1", Coiled,

Mnockas waiba , 17/32" x 1 1/16" x .134",

BONT, Hex, 5/16"-18 x 3", G5,

KoHTpraika , 5/16"-18, GC,




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09D-07 AUXILIARY CUTTER BAR PLATES




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09D-07 AUXILIARY CUTTER BAR PLATES

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue

1 1970379C2 3 bawmak , cutter bar, auxiliary

2 1970431C1 3 Koxyx, skid, auxiliary

3 1977119C1 1 BAR, skid support

4  434-736 4 BONT, C KBAOPATHbIM MOArONNOBKOM, Short NK, 7/16"-14 x 2 1/4", G5,

5 413-728 4 BONT, Hex, 7/16"-14 x 1 3/4", G5,

6 1313463C1 6 KonTpramka , hex small flange, 7/16" NC

7 80280503 6 BOJT, C KBAOPATHbIM MNMOAIONOBKOM, Short NK, 3/8"-16 x 1", G5, Full Thd,
8 281004 6 BOIT, C KBALPATHbIM MNMOAIONOBKOM, 3/8"-16 x 1 1/4", G5,

9 247780 12 Tawka , Flg, USR, 3/8"-16,




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09D-08 BOTTOM SHEETS




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus

09D-08 BOTTOM SHEETS

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 1313156C2 1 Koxyx , center, bottom

2 1313132C2 1 Koxyx , LH, bottom, (15.0 foot)
2 1326814C2 1 Koxyx , bottom, (16.5 foot) LH
2 1313133C2 1 Koxyx , bottom, (17.5 foot) LH
2 1313134C2 1 Koxyx , bottom, (20.0 foot) LH
2 1313135C2 1 Koxyx , bottom, (22.5 foot) LH
2 1313136C2 1 Koxyx , bottom, (25.0 foot) LH
2 1313137C2 1 Koxyx , bottom, (30.0 foot) LH
3 1313138C2 1 Koxyx , bottom, (15.0 foot) RH
3 1326815C2 1 Koxyx , bottom, (16.5 foot) RH
3 1313139C2 1 Koxyx , RH, bottom, 17.5 foot
3 1313140C2 1 Koxyx , bottom, (20.0 foot) RH
3 1313141C2 1 Koxyx , bottom, (22.5 foot) RH
3 1313142C2 1 Koxyx , bottom, (25.0 foot) RH
3 1313143C2 1 Koxyx , bottom, (30.0 foot) RH
4 1307580C2 X CLIP, bottom sheet rear

6  477-82508 X BuHT, Sltd Serr Truss Hd, 1/4"-20 x 1/2",
7 9626558 4 Kowtpraika , Flg, 1/4"-20,

8 523282 X Taika, Flg, USR, 1/4"-20,




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09D-09 DIVIDERS




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus

09D-09 DIVIDERS

CbIfnKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

O NOoO O b WiN

1316060C6
1316061C3
1316709C2
185129C1
231-4118
1316847C3
80280503
9637692
113-2301
86624188
1316731C2
87450163
280431
87450159
88530
86624188
231-4118
280355
396-31066
280374
439-51224
1978738C1
1316787C93
87450157
559317R1
87415
1326465C2
87339
185129C1
231-4118
140387A1
87450167
1280291C1
87034823
1316782C1
280268
498-81006
231-4118
1316322C92
87693675
1280291C1
280499
86512371
80280503
247780

NNPEPEDN 22O WO 22002 PEPBEPEDDDDPDDDDDDNNDPDDPDDDNDDDNNDN 2NN

DIVIDER, LH, ASN CBJ023001

DIVIDER, RH, ASN CBJ023001

3axum , wing tube

WASHER, special, 17/32 x 1 1/2 x 3/16"

KonTpraiika , 1/2"-13, GB,

SUPPORT, plate, knife head guard

BONT, C KBAOPATHbBIM MNMOArONOBKOM, Short NK, 3/8"-16 x 1", G5, Full Thd,
KoHTpraika , 3/8"-16, GB,

BONT, Hex, 1/2"-13 x 8", G5, , ASN CBJ023001

Mnockas wawnba , 17/32" x 1 1/16" x .134",

PLUG, spring

SPRING, extension .207 x 1 1/4 od x 8.9 long, ASN CBJ023001
laiika , 1/2"-13, G5,

SUPPORT, link, lower divider pivot, ASN CBJ023001

BONT, C KBAOPATHbBIM MOArONOBKOM, Short NK, 1/2"-13 x 1 3/4", G5
Mnockas wanba , 17/32" x 1 1/16" x .134",

Kontpraiika , 1/2"-13, GB,

BONT, Hex, 5/8"-11 x 2 1/4", G8,

Nnockas wanba , 21/32" x 1 5/16" x .188", HDN,

lanka , 5/8"-11, G5,

LLUTuchT ¢ ronoskoi , 3/4" x 1 1/2",

WnnwuHT , 11/64" x 3 51/64"

3BeHo , divider pivot RH, Includes 29, 30

LINK ASSY., divider pivot LH, Includes 29, 30, ASN CBJ023001

BTYJIKA, 11/8 x 1 x 1 1/2 long

TasoTHuua , 90€, 1/4" NPT x .75" Ig, Drive,

BTYIJIKA, link pivot

BONT, Hex, 1/2"-13 x 3", G5,

WASHER, special, 17/32 x 1 1/2 x 3/16"

KoHTpraika , 1/2"-13, GB,

SUPPORT, divider, LH, Includes 38

Cynnoprt , divider pivot LH, Includes 38

BUSHING, 19 mm (3/4 in) dia

BONT, Hex Flg, 1/2"-13 x 1", G8, Full Thd,

BTYJIKA, divider pivot

BONT, C KBALPATHbBIM MOArONOBKOM, Short NK, 1/2"-13 x 3 1/4", G5,
Mnockas wanba , 17/32" x 1 1/4" x .120", Sq Hole,

KoHTprawka , 1/2"-13, GB,

SUPPORT, divider, RH, Includes 48, EndYear: 10/01/2007

SUPPORT ASSY., divider RH, Start Year: 11/01/2007

BUSHING, 19 mm (3/4 in) dia

BONT, C KBAAPATHbLIM MNMOAONOBKOM, Short NK, 1/2"-13 x 1", G5, Full Thd,
lanka , Flg, USR, 1/2"-13,

BONT, C KBAAPATHbBIM MOArONOBKOM, Short NK, 3/8"-16 x 1", G5, Full Thd,
lanka , Fig, USR, 3/8"-16,




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09D-09 DIVIDERS

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue

53 1316674C3 ARM, downstop, RH
54 87364 Mnockags wawnba , 1/2", SAE,
55 80755 WnnauuT , 1/8" x 1",

56 244874A1
56 377588A1
57 87013355
58 394417A1
59 477-82508
60 477-82516
61 9626558

Ckonb3swmin bawmak , poly knife head guard
Ckonb3aswmn bawmak , poly knife heavy duty guard
3aknenka , Pop, 1/4" x 3/4",

DEFLECTOR, crop

BuHT , Sltd Serr Truss Hd, 1/4"-20 x 1/2",

Bunt , Sltd Serr Truss Hd, 1/4"-20 x 1",
KonTpraiika , Flg, 1/4"-20,

o0 PO PR~ 22NN~




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09D-10 WING DIVIDERS AND ROD DIVIDERS




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09D-10 WING DIVIDERS AND ROD DIVIDERS

36A 368963A1
37A 369442A1
37A 368941A1

369441A1
477-73124
700121908
231-5315
410-7616
9637692

100 87361577

SUPPORT, tube, short, divider, ASN CBJ023001

Crepxetb , divider with reflector, Includes 38, ASN CBJ023001
CrepxeHb , divider without reflector, ASN CBJ023001
REFLECTOR, divider rod

BuHT , Sltd Serr Truss Hd, 5/16"-18 x 1 1/2",

SPACER, 1/4 X 3/8"

KonTpraiika , Flg, 5/16"-18,

BOJT, Hex Flg, 3/8"-16 x 1", Serr, G8,

KonTpraiika , 3/8"-16, GB,

clamp assy 1.125 in with bolt, includes 9, 10, 11

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 87017761 2 SUPPORT ASSY., upper wing
2 477-73820 8 Bunrt, Sltd Serr Truss Hd, 3/8"-16 x 1 1/4",
3 145458 8 Tlamka, Flg, USR, 5/16"-18,
4 87017756 2 Tpybka , wing, lower, ASN CBJ023001
5 1307692C2 2 TUBE, wing, upper
6 88275 2 BOIT, Hex, 5/16"-18 x 1 1/2", G5,
7 88436 2 BONT, Hex, 3/8"-16 x 2", G5,
8 280736 2 Kontpranka , 5/16"-18, GC,
9 1300176C1 2 CLAMP, tie rod, Includes 10, 11
9  430399A1 2 CLAMP, 1 1/8" wing divider
10 280185 2 BONT, C KBAOPATHbBIM NOArONOBKOM, Short NK, 1/2"-13 x 2", G5,
11 231-4118 2 Kontpranka , 1/2"-13, GB,
13 86627644 6 Cynnopr, inner/outer wing, ASN CBJ023001
14 135270 16 BOIT, Slotted Tr Hd, 5/16"-18 x 3/4",
15 145458 16 lanka, Flg, USR, 5/16"-18,
16 87450149 4 YIrOnok, , ASN CBJ023001
17 86997191 4 bontc U-obpasHonronoskon, 1/2"-13, 1-21/32" x 3-5/64"
18 231-4118 8 Kontpraika , 1/2"-13, GB,
19 87571655 2 SUPPORT ASSY., inner wing
20 87450158 2 PIPE, 21.34 OD x 13.88 ID, Inner, ASN CBJ023001
21 87017760 2 SUPPORT ASSY., outer wing
22 1307693C1 2 PIPE, wing support, outer
23 88275 4 BOJT, Hex, 5/16"-18 x 1 1/2", G5,
24 280736 4 KoHtpraitka , 5/16"-18, GC,
25 1316201C2 2 SUPPORT, wing divider-flex
26 86997152 2 Hocok genutens , , ASN CBJ023001
27 280722 4 BONT, C KBALPATHbBIM MOArONTOBKOM, Short NK, 3/8"-16 x 2 1/2", G5,
28 9637692 4 KoHtpraitka , 3/8"-16, GB,
29 86997190 4 Tpyba nnactukope3nHosas , 15.24 mmid x 19.05 mm od x 450 mm long (wing tube)
33 86997188 2 CLAMP, divider wing tubes
34 477-82512 4 BuHT, Sltd Serr Truss Hd, 1/4"-20 x 3/4",
35 20356 4 Kowtpraitka , 1/4"-20, GB,
2
2
2
1
2
2
2
2
2




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09D-11 HEADER HEIGHT CONTROL - LOWER

3
5
¢ |
. @
\‘? 4
o
10
2
10 8 /
PR L
%
o 41 =
(/ /// \\\ o\
17 | Ny 9
14 N
N~
16 (84




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09D-11 HEADER HEIGHT CONTROL - LOWER

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 87450144 1 Tpybka, sensor LH 20.0 foot, ASN CBJ023001
1 87450145 1 Tpybka, sensor LH 22.5 foot, ASN CBJ023001
1 87450146 1 Tpybka , sensor LH 25.0 foot, ASN CBJ023001
1 87450147 1 Tpybka , sensor LH 30.0 foot, ASN CBJ023001
2 87450138 1 Tpybka, sensor RH 17.5 foot, ASN CBJ023001
2 87450139 1 Tpybka , sensor RH 20.0 foot, ASN CBJ023001
2 87450140 1 Tpybka , sensor RH 22.5 foot, ASN CBJ023001
2 87450141 1 Tpybka , sensor RH 25.0 foot, ASN CBJ023001
2 87450142 1 Tpyb6ka, sensor RH 30.0 foot, ASN CBJ023001
3 310964A2 1 ARM, connector

4 9707515 2 BOJT, Hex, 5/16"-18 x 1 3/4", G5,

5 280736 2 KoHtpranka , 5/16"-18, GC,

6 1307610C2 X SUPPORT, height control

8 88044 X BOIJIT, Hex, 3/8"-16 x 1 1/2", G5,

9 9637692 X Kontpraika , 3/8"-16, GB,

10  1313081C1 X BTYIKA, pivot

13 87450160 1 INDICATOR, rod, ASN CBJ023001

14 1316572C1 1 PLUG, indicator rod, beveled

15 87845 1 BONT, Hex, 1/4"-20 x 2 1/2", G5,

16 87361 1 Tnockas wanba , 1/4", SAE,

17 1326543C1 1 CAP, indicator end

18  1308482C1 1 COLLAR, sensing tube

19 86632577 1 CronopHbIn BUHT , Hex Soc, 1/4"-20 x 1/4",

41 185230A1 1 SUPPORT, height control, LH

42 189956A1 1 SPACER, support




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus

09D-12 HEADER HEIGHT CONTROL - UPPER




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09D-12 HEADER HEIGHT CONTROL - UPPER

CbIfnKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo Onwucaxune

434709A1
434795A1
87412210
86616339
432843A1
A 432024A1
431034A1
103-3431
239809A1
463-11024
88612
9 230-42409
10 431037A1
11 431039A1
12 86976064
13 432845A1
13A 432023A1
13B 438-31624
14 280161
15 87016
16 431040A1
17 432842A1
18 431041A1
19 431045A1
20 9637692
21 431046A1
22 431039A1
23 86976064
24 1307610C2
25 189956A1
26 335593A1
27 88436
28 9637692
29 86505867
30 9626558
31 145913
32 145458
33 131-440
34 529070
35 432846A1
36 432844A1
53 335592A1
54 D124939
55 135270
56 145458

0O NO Ol Ph WWN -~

1 POTOP, header height
AR XryT nposogos , auto header height control pigtail, for 1400/1600 only, not illustrated
AR XryT nposogos , adapter with resistors (use with 1400 & 1600) not illustrated
[atunk , auto header height control
SUPPORT, auto header height control upper pivot, Includes 3A, Not lllustrated
BUSHING, 5/16" ID x 3/8" long
ARM, auto header height control sensor
CronopHoe Konbuo , #31, Ext, E-Type,
WASHER, 5/16"
BuHT , Hex Hd, #10-24 x 1 1/2",
lnockas wawnba , #10,
KoHTpraika , #10-24, GA,
ROD, auto header height control upper control, Includes 11, 12
ROD, end, 1/4" adjustable
lanka , Jam, 1/4"-28, G5,
SUPPORT, lower pivot, Includes 13A, 13B
BUSHING, 3/4" ID x 3/4" long, Not lllustrated
Wrndpt, 1/4" x 1 1/2", Coiled,
BONT, Hex, 3/8"-16 x 3", G5,
Mnockas wanba , 3/8", SAE,
ARM, auto header height control linkage
SPRING, lower pivot return
SEAL, lower pivot dust
SHAFT, auto header height control lower pivot
Kontpraiika , 3/8"-16, GB,
ROD, auto header height control lower, Includes 22, 23
ROD, end, 1/4" adjustable
lanka , Jam, 1/4"-28, G5,
SUPPORT, height control
SPACER, support
BRACKET, auto header height control spring assist
BOJT, Hex, 3/8"-16 x 2", G5,
KonTpraiika , 3/8"-16, GB,
BOJT, Hex, 1/4"-20 x 1", G5,
KonTprawka , Flg, 1/4"-20,
BOJT, Hex Flg, 5/16"-18 x 3/4", Serr,
lanka , Flg, USR, 5/16"-18,
lanka , Retainer 5/16, Bolt Pushon
MHoroxwunbHbIA nnockun wnend , .30" x 14.5", , Not Shown
SUPPORT, auto header height control lower pivot, Includes 2 - 9
SUPPORT, auto header height control upper sensor, Includes 13 - 20
BRACKET, auto header height control spring assist
SPRING, extension .067 wire .68 OD x 3.3 long
BOJT, Slotted Tr Hd, 5/16"-18 x 3/4",
lanka , Flg, USR, 5/16"-18,

NN =22 a2 a N DA RRARRADREXNXAXXNONN-AS—2A AN SN -aSISNN_SCRNRN=2PNNDNORN 2 a2 A N




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09D-13 HEADER HEIGHT CONTROL - 1420, 1440, 1460 AND 1480 COMBINES WITHOUT ELECTROHYDRAULICS

1420, 1440, 1460 AND 1480 COMBINES WITHOUT ELECTROHYDRAULICS




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09D-13 HEADER HEIGHT CONTROL - 1420, 1440, 1460 AND 1480 COMBINES WITHOUT ELECTROHYDRAULICS

CbIfnKa Homep jetanu

Kon-Bo

Onwucaxune

O NOoO O b WiN

1320304C1
487704R1
185062R1
86624157
87364
87975
86512371
B92555
B92556
1320308C1
86509309
27825R1
409-7520
145458
1308301C1
87450173
87450161
280497

R U U . G oS T LS T LG T NG I N NG R | \b JEIE N U W e N =

LEVER, linkage arm

Pacnopka , 3/4" Tube x 1 3/16",

BUSHING,

Mnockas wawnba , 25/32" x 1 1/2" x .060",

Mnockas wawnba , 1/2", SAE,

BONT, Hex, 1/2"-13 x 2 1/4", G5,

lanka , Flg, USR, 1/2"-13,

CLEVIS,

LLITKET € ronoskow 1 0TBEPCTUEM NOA LUMANHT ,
STUD, linkage rod

lanka , 1/4"-28, G5,

Pacnopka , 1/2" Tube x 1/2",

BOJNT, Hex Flg, 5/16"-18 x 1 1/4", Serr,

lanka , Flg, USR, 5/16"-18,

BRACKET, cable mounting

KPOHILLTEWH, height control cable, ASN CBJ023001
SUPPORT, height control linkage, ASN CBJ023001
BONT, C KBAOPATHBIM MOArO/TI0OBKOM, Short NK, 5/16"-18 x 3/4", G5, Full Thd,

1420, 1440, 1460 AND 1480 COMBINES WITHOUT ELECTROHYDRAULICS




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09D-14 FEEDER FACE DEFLECTOR - 1420, 1440, 1460 AND 1480 COMBINES




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09D-14 FEEDER FACE DEFLECTOR - 1420, 1440, 1460 AND 1480 COMBINES

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 184853C1 1 DEFLECTOR, LH Front

2 184854C1 1 DEFLECTOR, RH front

3 135270 11 BOJT, Slotted Tr Hd, 5/16"-18 x 3/4",

4 145458 11 Tanka, Flg, USR, 5/16"-18,

5 181669C1 1 Koxyx , feeder adapter, 1480 Combine

5 1319220C1 1 Koxyx , feeder adapter, 1420, 1440 and 1460 Combines




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09D-15 SHIELDS - RIGHT HAND SIDE

L/




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09D-15 SHIELDS - RIGHT HAND SIDE

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 255412A2 X Cynnopt , backsheet

2 145913 X BONT, Hex Flg, 5/16"-18 x 3/4", Serr,

3 255416A2 1 Koxyx , center

4 257147A2 1 Koxyx, 762 mm (30"), 15.0, 20.0 and 22.5 Foot Headers
4 278345A2 1 Koxyx, 1143 mm (45"), 17.5 Foot Header

4 255407A2 1 Koxyx , 1524 mm (60"), 25.0 and 30.0 Foot Headers

5 278345A2 1 Koxyx, 1143 mm (45"), 22.5 Foot Header

5  255407A2 1 Koxyx , 1524 mm (60"), 30.0 Foot Header

6  295583A1 1 KPOHLUTEWH, corner RH

8  295585A1 1 MeTtannuyeckas nnactuHa , corner RH

10 135270 X BONT, Slotted Tr Hd, 5/16"-18 x 3/4",

11 145458 X Taika, Flg, USR, 5/16"-18,

12 295586A1 1 KPOHLLTEWH, front RH

16 259464A2 1 Metannuyeckas nnactuHa , guard, corner lower, RH

18 477-73812 2 BuHT, Sltd Serr Truss Hd, 3/8" x 3/4",

19 247780 2 Tlanka, Flg, USR, 3/8"-16,




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus

09D-16 SHIELDS - LEFT HAND SIDE




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09D-16 SHIELDS - LEFT HAND SIDE

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
1 255412A2 X Cynnopt , backsheet

2 145913 X BONT, Hex Flg, 5/16"-18 x 3/4", Serr,

3 255416A2 1 Koxyx , center

4 257147A2 1 Koxyx, 762 mm (30"), 15.0, 20.0 and 22.5 Foot Headers
4 278345A2 1 Koxyx, 1143 mm (45"), 17.5 Foot Header

4 255407A2 1 Koxyx , 1524 mm (60"), 25.0 and 30.0 Foot Headers

5 257147A2 1 Koxyx , 762 mm (30"), 20.0 and 22.5 Foot Headers

5  255407A2 1 Koxyx , 1524 mm (60"), 30.0 Foot Header

7 295582A1 1 KPOHLUTEWH, corner LH

9  295584A1 1 MeTtannuyeckas nnactuHa , corner, LH

10 135270 X BONT, Slotted Tr Hd, 5/16"-18 x 3/4",

11 145458 X Taika, Flg, USR, 5/16"-18,

13 295587A1 1 KPOHLLTEWH, front LH

17 259465A2 1 Metannuyeckas nnactuHa , guard, corner lower, LH

18 477-73812 2 BuHT, Sltd Serr Truss Hd, 3/8" x 3/4",

19 247780 2 Tlanka, Flg, USR, 3/8"-16,




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09D-18 POLY-SKID ATTACHMENT




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09D-18 POLY-SKID ATTACHMENT

10 87013355

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue

1 394676A1 1 Ckonb3swwit 6awmak , A-frame tube

2 394675A1 1 Ckonb3swwit 6awmak , diagonal brace

3 377582A1 1 Ckonb3sawuin 6awmak , poly LH

4 377580A1 X Ckonb3swuin 6awwmak , poly single 5 3/4" x 7 3/4"

5 377581A1 1 Ckonb3swwit 6awmak , poly, 1 1/2" x 8 5/*" x 7 3/4"

6  377585A1 1 Ckonb3swwin 6awmak , poly RH, Assemble with (6) 151-570 Rivets, Required for 1-1/2 Inch Knife
Headers ONLY

7 377586A1 Ckonb3swmn bawmak , poly RH, Required for 3 Inch Knife Headers ONLY, Assemble with (4) 151-570
Rivets

8  377584A1 1 Ckonb3swwmit 6awmak , poly RH, Required for 1-1/2 Inch Knife Headers ONLY

151-569 X 3aknenka , Pop, 1/4" x 5/8",

3aknenka , Pop, 1/4" x 3/4",




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09D-19(01) DECALS - ENGLISH LANGUAGE

A WRNNG A DANGER

7
.gi(a’_- ®:F
ROTATING DRIVELINE
| CONTACT CANCAUSE DEATH
KEFF AWAY!

DO NOT OPERATE WITHOUT
fLegy grine Linr shicids i» flest the header on .%%%%%[ﬂ%%%%%%%{ggﬁ
place  Srive ient shickd the groyad or sed ® DRIVELINES SECURELY
shecid furm freely  Chest the safely fack ATTACHED AT BOTH ENDS
a1ty belere sisrdisg Befors gerug uvnder @ DRIVELINE GUARDS THAT TURN
gt it FREELY ON DRIVELINE

Hol H GOL

10H 106 o

O AR T MMty
i

: -
A\ WARNING
' AVOIG TNUURY. Alwers Locs both

i ragl 139y ot inders befors working
I under reel.




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09D-19(01) DECALS - ENGLISH LANGUAGE

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue

1 1316998C2 1 DECAL, 1020 model designation

2 298422A1 2 DECAL, Warning Keep Shields In Place

3 298426A1 2 DECAL, Danger Crush Hazard

4  80672C1 1 Twuktorpamma , danger, rotating driveline

5 179245C1 3 [wkrorpamma , lubrication - 10 hours

6  179246C1 3 Twuktorpamma , lubrication - 50 hours

7 179244C1 4 Tuktorpamma , instructions, grease - 100 hours

10 185067A1 2 DECAL, warning, avoid injury, always lock both reel lift cylinders




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09D-19(02) DECALS - FRENCH LANGUAGE

A e /1 DANGER ADANGER

Aydec I ai—-“k‘ge

Laisser Tey gargats £'askre D Aveisser o plate-Yirme
4enirataemert ea plae ] e el ou engager v
155 drvent posvorr fousger V) rerrow Tloge awant g
Vltearadlier sous o
Chpiate feime,

LE CONTACT AVEG UN ARBRE DE TRANSMISSION
EN ROTATION PEUT ENTRAINER L& MORT
NE PAS SAPPROCHER!
NE PAS UTILISER

B SANS LES SAIANTE LE L'AIBNE

Pibramend  es wiridier avant
Ocgee ebrate de beqrend

S . J ; e

Hol H GO

10H 1006 H

o B\
A\ FVERTISSENENT

E LRSS BESSRES . touYours
/ soler 10§ deun vérlog gvunt de
irgvaliter aoue le robaiieun,

-




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09D-19(02) DECALS - FRENCH LANGUAGE

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue
0 299010A2 1 Komnnekt nuktorpamm , French, Includes 2, 3, 4, 10

2 298423A1 2 DECAL, Warning Keep Shields In Place, QU-FRENCH
3 298427A1 2 DECAL, Danger Crush Hazard, QU-FRENCH

4 353718A1 2 DECAL, danger, Rotating Driveline

10 298989A1 2 DECAL, warning, safety lock, QU-FRENCH




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09D-19(03) DECALS - SPANISH LANGUAGE

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, . "l 4 N i
A\ [DVERTENCH A\ PELIGRO A\PELIGRO

ey S\l |
LINEA DE THANSMISIO;V GIRATORIA j kvﬂ

EL CONTACTO PUEDE CAUSAR LA MUERTE

MANTENERSE ALEJADO!
NO OPERAR SIN
s prowests

res as las neas gw

Karfener Lo grotectarey se lag
LI e iravsnsidy 4t lur
bay probertoies e laiines o }
brapmisii deben guia e liberie
Reet:zar 1as coaprobacionss o di3na,
ardes g spcender ol egaine.

Rpayar i cobezgl ¢n
a2l suels o ajustar

fa frans de tequrided
antes de srtuarse
vaie 19 wnidud

Hol H a0

10H 100

A\ ADVERTENCIA

EVITAT LAY LESIONES. Trobor stepnra
/ amhgs cllindras de levontealento por
hobino arles de realtzae cunlanler

trabain bate ia Debing. .




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09D-19(03) DECALS - SPANISH LANGUAGE

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue

0 299013A2 1 KomnnekT nuktorpamm , Latin America and Spanish, Includes 2, 3, 4, 10
2 298424A1 2 DECAL, Warning Keep Shields In Place

3 298428A1 2 DECAL, Danger Crush Hazard

4 308950A1 2 DECAL, Outer, Guard, Latin American Spanish

10 298987A1 2 DECAL, warning, safety lock




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09D-19(04) DECALS - PORTUESE LANGUAGE

A E /N PERIGO

-}4’: ®c.F = / - :‘““ .

CARDANS-
O GONTATO PODE GAUSAR A M ORTE

NAO SE APROXIME!
NAQ OPERAR A MENOS GUE

roteghes dus sardan

scnirabe o5 proteches da fobg de
diregle a6 foger. s prodiches do
do rinsg ge diegdo derom yeder
moren-se diromedde, Seniigee
daioeits quies d da g partide
2 dqnpoanaly

Lolcave @ bobino no
chBe ¢ zngate 5 trovg
de sequrancsa antes de
» feesicionar-ye sab a
vuitude.

ot ¢

I L \.

ey, ‘ e

()

HOl H GOL

10H 1006

A\ ADVERTENCIA

1 EVITT FURIMENTOS, Sengre trove ambos
{

/ e3 citindros de clevogde de bebine
nntas de trchalhar $0b 0 bobing,




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09D-19(04) DECALS - PORTUESE LANGUAGE

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue

0 299016A3 1 Komnnekt nuktorpamm , Latin American and Portuguese, Includes 2, 3, 4, 10
2 298425A2 2 DECAL, warning, keep shields in place Portuguese

3 298429A2 2 DECAL, danger, header crush Portuguese

4 308949A2 2 DECAL, danger, driveline Portuguese

10 298988A2 2 DECAL, warning, safety lock Portuguese




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09D-19(05) DECALS - EUROPEAN NON-WORD

Zirsal




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09D-19(05) DECALS - EUROPEAN NON-WORD

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue

0 298430A2 1 Komnnekt nuktorpamm , European, non-word, Includes 1 - 3
1 296797A1 2 DECAL, warning, safety lock

2 293849A1 2 DECAL, Danger Crush Hazard

2 87027712 2 T[ukrorpamma , header crush safety

3 237175A1 4 DECAL, Warning Keep Shields In Place




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus

09D-20 DECALS - ENGLISH LANGUAGE

| @

1

B <
M- <S0mm
l?'ni

A

>50m
Rl

m 'S

T

3

—~

H vt

(9

y - . 2 " ': R
P

< }Y/‘&‘ ORLENKL
>'/ S

“x
P \r W,
x L )n

Vf’*;«m

5%

GUARD MISSING
DO NOT CPERATE

GUARD MISSING
DO NOT OPERATE

100H

296798A1




1020 GRAIN HEADER (P.I.N. CBJ023001 AND AFTER) (11/04- ) - Waccu/Mpunoxexus
09D-20 DECALS - ENGLISH LANGUAGE

cobinka Homep getann  Kon-Bo Onucanwue

14 296796A1 DECAL, auger lift bracket

15 1284374C1 REFLECTOR, red

15 1284365C2 REFLECTOR, amber 1.97" x 4.3"

19 1326528C1 DECAL, Danger, shield missing, do not operate

21 433531A2 Muktorpamma , PTO driveline lubrication, ASN CBJ023001
24 1326618C1 DECAL, drive identification

25 1326619C1 DECAL, fore/aft detent

26 137708A1 DECAL, header height

27 296798A1 DECAL, information, clean skids

= a2 a2 a2 NN






